Part number DISCRIPTION MRP HSN | GST
6125 PL WASHER 14X6.4X1.5 37.00 |73181500| 18%
20104 HEX. NUT M4 (800000428) 8.00 |73181500| 18%
3058 PL WASHER 15 X 8.4 X 1.5 7.00 [73181500| 18%
15996 PHIL RD HD SCREW M4X12 7.00 |73181500| 18%

PAN SELF TP SCREW
o)
15727 1SGXO. AR 13.00 | 73181500| 18%
BENT SPRING WASHER
12.00 | 73181 189
6965 5 300%0.5 00 |73181500| 18%
8432 Screw x legshield beading 13.00 | 87149990/ 28%
tighten. flap
16410 SPRING WASHER M10 11.00 [73181500| 18%
20106 HEX NUT M6 11.00 [73181500| 18%
3055 RAW WASHER (808000527) 9.00 |73181500| 18%
2383 PLAIN WASHER 20 X 8.5 X 2 9.00 | 73182200| 18%
6078 PL WASHER 12X5.2X1 9.00 [73181500| 18%
20105 DADO ESAGONALE M5 12.00 [73181500| 18%
15900 TAPPING CUP HEAD SCREW 13.00 |87149990| 28%
16670 PL WASHER 12X4.5X1 8.00 [87149990| 28%
6411 EXT CIRCLIP DIA 11 18.00 [73181500| 18%
12533 WASHER 14.00 [73181500| 18%
7608 BENT SPR WASHER DIA 6 14.00 [73181500| 18%
78307 SPRING WASHER 17.00 [73181500| 18%
31057 HEXHEAD SCREW M5 X 14 17.00 |73181500| 18%
CL. 8.8
12540 SPRING WASHER M8 23.00 [73181500| 18%
6D000560 DOCK_FUSE HARDWARE 124.00 |85443000| 18%
12138 NYLOC NUT M6 18.00 [87149990| 28%
HEX HEAD SCREW M8 X 16

31116 21.00 |73181500| 18%
(811081623) °

31058 HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW 15.00 |87149990| 28%

(M5x16)




5965 CIRCLIP DIA 5 E TYPE 9.00 |73182910| 18%
15715 SCREW 9.00 |73181500| 18%
30074 HEX HEAD BZL; M8 X 40 CL 24.00 | 73181500| 18%
HEX HEAD SCREW M6X25 CL
31092 17.00 | 73181500| 18%
8.8(811062524) °
20108 HEX NUT M8 21.00 |73181500| 18%
16404 SPRING WASHER 2.00 |73181500| 18%
3056 PLAIN WASHER 12.00 | 73181500| 18%
SCREW WITH CROSS SLOTTED
1862 2.00 | 73181 189
8623 CYLIN.HEAD 00 [73181500| 18%
6D000907 WELD NUT, M3 2.00 |73181500| 18%
20812 CLAMP 2.00 |87089900| 28%
E0751220 |t Of valve seat Consisting of 309.00 |85112010| 28%
sr.nos 3
940211 Screw M4 (SM-AR-171) 2.00 |73181500| 18%
16406 SPRING WASHER M6 2.00 |73181500| 18%
E500981002 SCREW 2.00 | 84099990| 28%
9451037407A D'ESELF'LTER;;‘?OI BS-1I & BS- 142.00 |84212300| 18%
105010 SPRING FOR WEDGE 3.00 |83016000| 18%
116332 PIN 3.00 |83016000| 18%
6707 O RING 3.00 |40169320| 18%
567742 GROMMET 3.00 |87089900| 28%
D9004874058 COVER, HOLE 3.00 | 87089900| 28%
31087 HEX HD SCREW M6X 14 CL 8.8 3.00 | 87149990| 28%
18639 SCREW M6X20 8.00 |87149990| 28%
16404 SPRING WASHER M4 3.00 |73181500| 18%
16408 SPRING WASHER M8 3.00 |73181500| 18%
13880 PLAIN WASHER 3.00 |73181500| 18%
ESK8694 PHILLIPS HEAD SCREW 5.00 | 73181500| 18%
ESP650DNB008| CIRCLIP FOR RELIEF VALVE 3.00 |84099941| 28%
£106110006 | C-ANKING PLATE - EXHAUST 3.00 |68159990| 18%

PORT 501 BSIV




ESP650DFP018 TIE CLIP-CONSUMABLE 3.00 | 85081900| 18%

6D000425 SCREW 3.5 * 10 3.00|73181500| 18%
HEX SCREW,WHOLLY

’ 0

31090 THREADED STEM MEX20 4.00 | 73181500 18%
D9451101200 WASHER 4.00|73182100| 18%
E50005567 |OIL RECOMMENDATION CARD 3.00 (84099941 28%
31090 HEXAGONAL SCREW 4.00 | 73181500 18%

7741) HEX HEAD SCREW
811051824 (56 ) >¢ 4.00 | 73181500 18%
M5 X 18

801000528 CHECK NUT M 5 4.00 | 73181500 18%
31121 HEX-HEAD chng Max2s L 4.00 | 73181500 18%
B074101 PLAIN WASHER (SS) 4.00 |83012000| 18%
106967 LOCK WEDGE 4.00 | 83012000 18%
B074099 PLAIN WASHER (SS) 4.00 |83012000| 18%

BOLT SCREW TERMINAL o
14745 M5X5.5 4.00 | 73181500 18%
15733 SELF TAPPING SCREW 4.00 | 73181500 18%

HEX HEAD SCREW COMPLETE

0

31025 THREADS 4.00 | 73181500 18%
SELF-TAPPING SCREW AB 4.8
B041668 4.00 | 73181500 18%
X19
6C000526 M3X15 PHILIP HEAD SCREW 4.00 |73181500| 18%
E93203092 SELF LOCKING NUT 3.00|73181500| 18%
AP8102375 CLIP M5 4.00 | 87149990 28%
FLANGED HEXAGON HEAD

0
872425 SCREW 4.00 | 87149990 28%
632675 Insulating 4.00 | 84099990 28%
632873 SPRING 4.00 | 84099990 28%
B004631 PLUG, HOLE 4.00 | 87089900 28%

REW BOLT SHANK

31091 >C OLTS 5.00|73181500| 18%

THREADED COMPLETELY




3054 Washer for tail lamp (4,3X8) 5.00 [40169350( 18%
6C000377 M5X10 COMBI BOLT 7.00 173181500 18%
6C000378 M5X12 COMBI BOLT 7.00 [{73181500| 18%
920102A Air Filter Element BS-II 503.00 |84213100| 18%

E250755504 SPRING WASHER 6.00 |73182200| 18%
E40000711 WASHER BEARING 8.00 |40169390| 18%
ED41228 SCREW 8.00 |73181110| 18%
E90979037 SCREW 8.00 |73181110| 18%
E50016133 JOINT 0.2 MM. 8.00 |68159990| 18%
E500843036 DOWEL PIN 8.00 |73182200| 18%
847906 Roller 5.00 [87149990| 28%
D6975987Z01 | SILENCER, DOOR LOCK LINK 5.00 |87089900| 28%
L4775568 PACKING 5.00 |87089900| 28%
120309011 (17702)SPRING PIN-R.C. 5.00 [87089900| 28%
LEVER
643599 PLUG 5.00 [87089900| 28%
632671 GROMMET 5.00 |87089900| 28%
616944 PLUG 5.00 [87089900| 28%
CAP-VERTICAL MEMBER TO 0
604631 W/SHIELD 5.00 |87089900| 28%
8588 SPRING PIN 5.00 |87089900| 28%
616515 BLIND RIVET 5.00 (87089900 28%
DOWELPIN(@4X8FORTHRUST o
ESP650DNB027 WASHER) 8.00 | 87149100 28%
21108 NORMAL HEXAGONAL NUT 5.00 73181500 18%
709116 NUT, LOCK 5.00|73181500| 18%
AP9150472 WASHER 10,5X17X1,5 5.00|73181500| 18%
HEXAGON SOCKET BUTTON 0
873433 HEAD SCREW 5.00|73181500| 18%
269134 WASHER 5.00|73182100| 18%
B014771 INTAKE FITTING GASKET 5.00 (40169390 18%
825120308 O- RING (PLUNGER SHAFT) 5.00 |40169320| 18%
6408 EXT CIRCLIP DIA 8 5.00 (73182100 18%




TORX SCREW WITH CONVEX

0,
1A005607 HEAD 5.00 [73181500( 18%
21110 HEX NUT M10 X 1.25 P 5.00 [73181500( 18%
567592 WASHER 5.00 [73182100| 18%
B0O03335 RIVET WINDOW SLIDING 5.00 [73182300( 18%

GLASS
D9004159188 SCREW 5.00 [73181500| 18%
925808 BULB HOLDING SPRING 5.00 (85122010 18%
809903 SCREW 5.00 [73181400( 18%
13842 PLANE METALLIC WASHER 5.00 (73182990 18%
13782 PL WASHER 8X3.2X0.5 5.00 [73182200( 18%
O- RING (SECTOR PLATE

825090204 5.00 (40169320 189
ASSLY COMP) %
15737 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 5.00 [73181400( 18%
319359 SCREW 5.00 [73181500( 18%
13755 PLAIN WASHER 6.5 X 20 X 2 5.00 [73182100| 18%

(12540) MULTI TOOTH LOCK 0
827000849 WASHER M8 5.00 [73182100| 18%
18519 SELF TAPPINE ;gREW AB 3.5 5.00 [73181400( 18%
B078263 WASHER M8 5.00 [73182200| 18%
940186 Hex Screw (R-8101-570) 5.00 [73181500( 18%
6A000947 BOLT, M5X20 5.00 [73181500( 18%
13950 PLAIN WASHER 5.00 [73182100( 18%
B075362 STICKER - REFILLING VALVE 5.00 (39199010 18%
E1756507 SPRING WASHER 8.00 (73182100| 18%
ED42723 JOINT FOR FIP CASING 8.00 [68159990| 18%
ED42908 asket for casing water pump 8.00 [68159990| 18%
E5604580049 GASKET 0.5 mm. 8.00 [68159990| 18%
E40000687 WASHER 8.00 (73182200| 18%
5967 CIRCLIP 6.00 (73182910 18%
ED43200 GASKETEGR PIPE 4.00 |68159990| 18%




940212 Spring Washer (SM-AR-172) 4.00 |73181500| 18%
CYLINDRICAL HEAD SCREW .
6C000269 WITH CROSS SLOT 4.00 | 73181500 18%
6C000569 KNOB STICKER 4.00 (85443000 18%
6D000908 BOLT, M3 4.00 | 73181500 18%
632304 CABLE STRAP 4.00 [87081090| 28%
12778 SPLIT PIN 3X20 4.00 |87089900| 28%
B018020 | COMPLETE INTAKE OIL FILTER 29.00 |84212300| 18%
BRAKE DRUM ASSLY-EUR
B042438 UGTYSS URO 1,480.00 | 87089900| 28%
1A023544 ADJUSTER SCREW 7.00 |73181500| 18%
3058 PL WASHER 15 X 8.4 X 1.5 7.00 [73181500| 18%
METALLIC PLAIN WASHER .
ED42406 FOR M6 4.00 |87089900| 28%
E500762590 WASHER 0.1 MM 4.00 [84099990| 28%
E5207625223 WASHER 4.00 | 84099990| 28%
E50016130 JOINT-COVER PLATE 4.00 | 87089900| 28%
KIT95020 | VALVE SERVIE KIT_GL435 BSIII 4.00 |87089900| 28%
267115 SCREW 6.00 | 73181500| 18%
ALLEN SCREW M6X16 DA -
AP8150137 .00 |73181 189
815013 2.8 UNI 5931 6.00 | 73181500| 18%
AP8150430 | NUT MG'UN'770474"NOXA2' 6.00 | 73181500| 18%
165031013 | GASKET- SPEED DRIVE HSG. 6.00 |40169330| 18%
B018848 HEXAGONAL SCREW M5x14 6.00 | 73181500| 18%
18534 SELF TAPING SCREW 6.00 [73181500| 18%
D9353055012 SCREW, TAPPING 6.00 | 73181500| 18%
B001493 PAN SELF TAP SCREW 45G X 6.00 | 73181500| 18%

16AB




B009429 | SELF TAP SCREW AB 3.5 X 38 6.00 | 73181500 18%
D9004168057 SCREW, TAPPING 6.00 | 73181400 18%
3062 PLAIN WASHER 6.00 [73182100| 18%
709069 WASHER, PLATE 6.00 | 73182100| 18%
809000548 SPRING WASHER M5 6.00 [73182100| 18%
8455 PAN SELF TP SCREW 8SGX13B 6.00 | 73181500 18%
604757 PAN HEAD SCREW (PHILIPS 6.00 | 73181500 18%
TYPE )
L4775577 Gasket 6.00 (84841010 18%
3060 PLAIN WASHER 10.5 X 18 X 2 6.00 | 73182100 18%
CYLINDERICAL HEADED
B041567 6.00 | 73181500| 189
SCREW( M4 X 22) %
811061221 | HEX HEAD SCREW M6 X12 6.00 [73181500| 18%
$20107 HEX NUT FOR STOP CABLE 6.00 [ 73181500 18%
B008915 PLAIN WASHER 16.6X10.2X1 6.00 | 73182100 18%
660032 PLAIN WASF;EFS{)G'Z X18Xx2 6.00 | 73182100 18%
B002509 PLUG FOR 5Q7 HOLE ON 6.00 |87149990| 28%
DOME
RUBBER PACKING SIDE ]
B006892 MIDDLE 6.00 |87089900| 28%
115119 IMMOVABLE PINTLE 6.00 [84099990| 28%
107609 IMMOVABLE PINTLE 6.00 [84099990| 28%
645118 SPACER RADIATOR GUARD 6.00 |87089900| 28%
MTG.
B073261 INSULATING TUBE 6.00 [87089900| 28%
B042392 PLUG 6.00 [87089900| 28%
B042170 CAP - SIDE PANEL 6.00 [87089900| 28%
E50000307 PLAIN WASHER 4.00 | 73182200| 18%
E270155721 Spacer 4.00 |40169100| 18%
01B120009 WASHER 4.00 |73182100| 18%




E07502809 | BOLT- CRANKSHAFT PULLEY 10.00 | 73181190| 18%
CM002901 HOSE CLAMP 16.00 | 73201011| 18%
015090007 DIPSTICK HANDLE O 7.00 | 84099941| 28%
E10B140002 NUT M6_ Sogefi 6.00 | 73181500| 18%
5604580169 | A.C. PUMP GASKET 0.4 MM. 6.00 | 68159990| 18%
E075161103 Joint 1.0mm 6.00 | 68159990| 18%
E075161102 Joint 0.5mm 6.00 | 68159990| 18%
500477616 JOINT SUCTION BULB 6.00 | 68159990| 18%
6D000478 | 20A MINIVAL FUSE YELLOW 9.00 | 85443000| 18%
6D000480 5A MINIVAL FUSE BIEGE 9.00 | 85443000| 18%
6D000479 10A MINIVAL FUSE RED 9.00 | 85443000 18%
6D000481 15A MINIVAL FUSE BLUE 9.00 | 85443000| 18%
B076070 LOCK-TAIL GATE 251.00 |83012000| 18%
E40018082 CLAMP DIP STICK 10.00 | 82054000| 28%
E10G110020 SAFETY RETAINER BSIV 10.00 | 84099941| 28%
260116506 Snap ring 10.00 | 84099941| 28%
50005578 PLUGFORSTUDMS 10.00 | 39269080| 28%
E500900038 PLUG 10.00 | 84099941| 28%
7102800049 SPLIT PIN 6.00 | 84099941| 28%
E27762505 WASHER 6.00 | 87149100| 28%
EsPes0DGS014| CPKET-GUIDE PUSH ROD 10.00 | 68159990| 18%
TUBE
KIT95061R | Ape' city special Tool Kit-Mini 7.345.00 | 82060010 18%
E07526166 Joint EGR 6.00 | 68159990| 18%
250755507 WASHER 6.00 | 73182200| 18%
ED42941 | Gsket (0.5 mm)Water outlet 6.00 |68159990| 18%
manifold
E406177005 SCREW M8 X 1.25 X 22 9.00 | 73181500| 18%
E90979039 SCREW 9.00 | 73181110| 18%
E40020135 | BOLTS FOR FMA STARTOR 9.00 | 73181600| 18%
ED41421 WASHER DC SHAFT 4.00 | 73182200| 18%
E50000613 MACHINED WASHER 9.00 |87149100| 28%




5965 CIRCLIP DIA 5 E TYPE 9.00 | 73182910 18%
15715 SCREW 9.00 | 73181500| 18%
2383 PLAIN WASHER 20 X 8.5 X 2 9.00 | 73182200/ 18%
6410 CIRCLIP 9.00 |87089900| 28%
E270770114 Lock plate 5.00 (84099941 28%
E90633057 LOCK PLATE 5.00 |84099941| 28%
ED42604 | GASKETFLANGECARBURATOR 5.00 | 68159990| 18%
E70982069 SCREWNAME PLATE 5.00 | 73181110] 18%
E50000307A PLAIN WASHER 7.00 | 73182200 18%
CABLE-LOW OIL PRESSURE
715R 7. a4 189
568715 ST 37.00 85443000 18%
EsPes0DGS01g| (O FOR CYLINDER- 5.00 |68159990| 18%
Aluminum shim
1A011500 WASHER 5.00 | 74091900| 18%
FLANGED HEX HEAD SCREW
B075965 G 5 5.00 | 73181500 18%
M5 X 14
6C000334 BOLT (M5X38) 5.00 | 73181500 18%
GEAR SHIFTER HOUSING
o
1A013421 casker 5.00 |40169320| 18%
632142 GASKET 5.00 |40169330] 18%
1A019394 HEX BOLT 5.00 | 73181500 18%
6D001613 | L™B 75X Connectoralong 3,244.00 | 85079090| 18%
with Cable
6D001614 | 1B 17> Connector Along 5,179.00 | 85079090| 18%
with Cable
WASHER PIN(SUPPORT
ES7 4.00 | 84099941/ 289
87000686 SRACKET) 00 [84099941| 28%
03G160333 | DETENT BALL-SYNCHRONISER 4.00 |84099941| 28%
E710825511 BALL 4.00 | 84099941| 28%
E87010914 | CIRCLIP PIN CONTROL LEVER 4.00 |84099941| 28%
E51981002 SCREW 5.00 | 73181110 18%
127755013 SPRING 15.00 | 73201011] 18%
5967 CIRCLIP DIA 7 E TYPE 6.00 | 73182910 18%




E50000238 Hex Nut M6X1 (SS) 4.00 73181190 18%
E26756503 SPRING WASHER 4.00|73182200| 18%
E238175502 Bolt 4.00 | 73181600 18%
E30979003 PULSER MOUNTING SCREW 4.00 | 73181110 18%
E283467036 JOINT 8.00 | 74091900| 18%
E260756505 WASHER SPRING 4.00|73182100| 18%
857083 SEAL RING (O-RING) 8.00 {40169320| 18%
261336 CLIP 8.00 |73261910| 18%
B001503 PHILPRD HDZZC)REW (M4 X 8.00 | 73181500 18%
PAN SELF TP SCREW
1 . 73181 189
8536 6SGX13AB 8.00 | 73181500 18%
B024242 PLUG A PILLAR BNA 8.00 {40169360| 18%
13092 PLAIN WASHER 8.00 | 74091900| 18%
RUBBER BUSH CYLINDER
B009232 .00 [401 189
00923 COVER 8.00 {40169990| 18%
B024489 PLAIN WASHER 20X10.2X2.5 8.00 | 73182100 18%
809000445 | (16404) SPRING WASHER M4 8.00 | 73182100 18%
KD1200041 | O-RING D8.04/4.48 1.78 THK 8.00 {40169320| 18%
B003863 IGNITION CUT OFF STICKER 8.00 {39199010| 18%
COUNTERSUNK SCREW
B01704 . 73181 189
017043 MEX18 8.00 | 73181500 18%
STICKER VEHICLE START
B077141 . 199010| 189
0 INSTRUCTIONS 8.00 {39199010| 18%
272932 PLAIN WASHER 8.00 | 73181500| 18%
BO074100 SCREW M6 (SS) 8.00 | 83012000 18%
1A014986 TORX HEAD SCREW M5x21 8.00 | 73181500| 18%
660029 SELF TAPPING SCREW75G X 8.00 | 73181500 18%
19 (SS)
B074420 BOLT, W/WASHER 8.00 | 73181500| 18%
B075364 STICKER - ON OFF VALVE 8.00 {39199010| 18%
E87000696 WASHER 5.00 [84099941| 28%




SNAP RING GEAR FIP

E87010917 CAMSHAET 5.00 [84099941| 28%
E285633061 Lock plate 5.00 [84099941| 28%
150418 DISC, THK=1.8 8.00 | 87089900| 28%
661249 SILENCER, DOOR LOCK 8.00 | 87089900| 28%
661847 TERMINAL 8.00 | 87089900| 28%
90511 WIRE GUIDE TERMINAL 8.00 | 87089900| 28%
114279 INSULATING TUBE 8.00 |87089900| 28%
568111 BACK ASSLY PLATE 8.00 | 87089900| 28%
SM26256905 Jump Ring 8.00 |85119000| 28%
632654 GROMMET 8.00 | 87089900| 28%
632653 GROMMET 8.00 | 87089900| 28%
LABEL-GENERAL
660159 INSTRUCTION 8.00 | 87089900| 28%
231908 SPACER 8.00 | 87089900| 28%
828050 CIRCLIP FOR SHAFT 8.00 | 84099990| 28%
D6644387201 PACKING, RR BODY 8.00 | 87089900| 28%
587870 HOOK 8.00 | 87089900| 28%
929930 Washer-K-0102-02-390 8.00 | 87089900| 28%
1E002750 WARD FOR LEVER 8.00 | 87089900| 28%
842001507 CIRCLIP DIA.15(EXT) 13.00 (73182910 18%
6A001666 FUEL HOSE, TANK TO FILTER 62.00 |40091100| 18%
ESP650DCR0O11| HOLLOWDOWEL-PTOCOVER 11.00 |87149100( 28%
E1755507 WASHER 11.00 | 87089900( 28%
E50002806 Collar Bolt M8x1.25x25x22 11.00 |73181600( 18%
E87000496 ALLEN BOLT COVER 11.00 |73181190( 18%
E999120026 “O’ ring 11.00 [{40169320| 18%
E202756511 M10Washer Bell housing 11.00 |73182100( 18%
ED32804 GASKETWATER PUMP 11.00 (68159990 18%
E07506109 Joint lub oil adaptor 11.00 |68159990( 18%
E91760028 BOLT 11.00 | 73181190 18%
ED41886 Spring for excess fuel lever. 11.00 [73202000| 18%




GASKET (EGR VALVE-EGR

ESP650DGS004 PIPE) 11.00 [68159990| 18%
E250124006 Circlip 11.00 [73182200| 18%
E270924531 Tie rod speeder lever 11.00 [73202000| 18%
E276176034 BOLT M6 X 1 X 25 11.00 [73181600| 18%

ESP650DGS008 GASKET (ADAPTORE GR 11.00 [68159990| 18%

VALVE)
GASKET (INTAKE MANIFOLD

ESP650D 7 11. 1 189
SP650DGS00 TO EGR PIPE) 00 | 68159990 18%
E5201160056 CIRCLIP 11.00 [73182200| 18%

ESP650DCHO17 BOTTOM SHEET FOR VALVE 11.00|73182200( 18%

SPRING

ESP650DBP0O07 CIRCLIP-PISTON 11.00 [73182910| 18%
E500197087 SLEEVE - OIL PAN 11.00 [73182990| 18%

ESP650DGS002 O-RING OIL PICKUPPIPE 11.00 [40169320| 18%
E40000704 WASHER,SPRING 8.00 | 73182200 18%

RETAINER 6X12,35X0,55

AP8120622 ’ ’ 12. 714 289
81206 POLYTHENE 00 | 87149990 28%
AP8121133 Coil compress. spring 12.00 [87149990| 28%
128009 CAPSULE 12.00 [87089900| 28%
216369 CLAMP 12.00 | 87149990 28%
569504 CLAMP 12.00 [87089900| 28%
KD5755128 SPRING ROCK ARM COVER 12.00 | 84099990 28%
889060 SPACER - ROCKER SHAFT 12.00 [84099990| 28%
B024194 CLAMP FOR FLEXIBLE HOSE 12.00 [87089900| 28%
D9004461193 CLAMP 12.00 [87089900| 28%
L9080280 SHUTTER CUP DIA.14 12.00 | 84099990 28%
B003334 SPACER WINDOW SLIDING 12.00 [87089900| 28%

GLASS

D6614687201 SILENCER, GATE LOCK 12.00 [87089900| 28%




D9004874011 COVER, HOLE 12.00 | 87089900| 28%
LG6370602 SAFETY PLATE 12.00 | 84099990| 28%
[1175072 ELASTIC RING FOR SHAFT 12.00 | 84099113| 28%
11175083 | EXTERNAL RETAINING RING 12.00 | 84099113| 28%
B077065 BUNDY TUBE CLIP 12.00 | 87089900| 28%
1A008091 THREADED CAP 12.00 | 84099990| 28%
Bo01304 | o7V BRACKET EXTENSION 12.00 | 87089900| 28%

PLATE
568058 tappo per plan 12.00 | 87089900 28%
1£002796 | 2P b”ttonpgonrélnswme”t 12.00 |87089900| 28%
632634 STICHER FUSE 12.00 | 87089900| 28%
141666 DOWEL 12.00 | 87089900| 28%
CAMSHAFT CONTAINMENT )
B014760 CHEET.STEEL 26.00 |87149990| 28%

E50002805 Collar Bolt 11.00 | 73181500| 18%
E07506189 JOINT 11.00 | 74091900| 18%
200467021 JOINT 11.00 | 74091900| 18%
E52006205 O RING 11.00 | 40169320| 18%
ED41236 JOINT 0.5 MM, 11.00 | 84841090| 18%
E904467015 JOINT BANJO BOLT 11.00 | 74091900| 18%
E260467001 JOINT.. 11.00 | 74091900| 18%
127692015 | DRIVING PLATE THK. 2.0 MM 57.00 |87089300| 28%

PAN SELF TP SCREW
15727 13.00 | 73181500| 189
5 PSC0 EAR 3.00 | 73181500| 18%
FLANGED HEX HEAD SCREW
1A002691 13.00 | 73181500| 189
00269 EXa0 CL10 3.00 | 73181500| 18%
B016939 FLANGED NUT M8X1.25 13.00 | 73181500| 18%
5969 CIRCLIP DIA 9 E TYPE 13.00 | 73182910| 18%
CONICAL SPRING KNURLED
B01942 13.00 | 73182100| 189
019420 ASHER 3.00 | 73182100| 18%
286406 SPRING 13.00 | 87089900| 28%
126053016 PIN FOR ROLLER 13.00 | 87089900| 28%




15478 GROMMET 13.00 | 87089900] 28%
B042814 COLLISION FOR LEVER 13.00 | 87089900| 28%
D9004386115 BUSH 13.00 | 87081090| 28%
566300 CLAMP 13.00 | 87089900| 28%
12790 SPLIT PIN 13.00 | 87089900| 28%
CUP RETAINING SPRING
B042693 13.00 | 87089900| 289
(SPLIT TYPE) %
1A000742 ELASTIC PIN 13.00 | 84089090| 28%
cm2s6308 | CAVCED SPArE::; (thick. 2.05 123.00 |84099990| 28%
cm286320 | SAVGED SPArE::; (thick. 2.65 123.00 |84099990| 28%
cm2s631e | CAVCED SPArE::; (thick. 2.45 123.00 |84099990| 28%
889290 SCREW 9.00 | 73181500| 18%
B017000 (*) TCCIC SCREW M6X12 9.00 | 73181500| 18%
709056 PLAIN WASHER 9.00 | 73182100| 18%
221280 DISC 9.00 |40169100| 18%
11175085 PLAIN WASHER 9.00 | 74091900| 18%
D9165140614 BOLT 9.00 | 73181500| 18%
CYLINDRICAL HEAD
(o)
B018851 VETRICAL SCREW MEX16 9.00 | 73181500| 18%
616807 PIN 9.00 | 73181900| 18%
14775573 GASKET 9.00 | 84841010| 18%
11175071 | "CIRCLIP TYPE ""BENZING""" 9.00 | 73181500| 18%
D9451100800 WASHER, SPRIN 9.00 | 73182100| 18%
TAIL LAMP GLASS SCREW |
925606 9.00 | 73181600| 189
LUMAX ) %
KD7555004 BELWASHERCD;;/GAO'S THK 9.00 | 73182200| 18%
KD9820168 | PHL HEAD SCR D3.9X9.5L 9.00 | 73181500| 18%
LG5800223 Spring 9.00 | 73209090 18%
LG5800224 Spring 9.00 | 73209090| 18%




KD1240002 | EXT.CIRCLIP D8/7.6 0.8 THK 9.00 [73182910| 18%
KD1760003 | SCREW 6X12-5739-8G+ZN.B 9.00 |73181500| 18%
KD1760001 HEX BOLT M6X10L 8.8 9.00 (73181500 18%
KD1755003 HEXAGON BOLT M5X16 9.00 | 73181500| 18%
LG7495014 Washer 9.00 [73182200| 18%
18255016 BALL 9.00 [84829119] 18%
KD7625007 | PLWASHER D12/6 1 THK 9.00 [73182200| 18%
KD7555029 BELWASHERE;(;_’/ 8.40.8 THK 9.00 | 73182200| 18%
kp3240008 | NUTM6-Cl.8 (type 1-1S0 9.00 | 73181500| 18%
4032)
HEX NUT M8 1.25P STEEL 8G
KD3240018 e 9.00 | 73181600| 18%
LG1760005 HEX BOLT M6X16L 8.8 9.00 | 73181500| 18%
KD9820181 | PHL HEAD SCR D3.53X6.5L 9.00 (73181500 18%
PL WASHER D14/6.2 0.5 THK
17620017 / 9.00 | 73182200| 18%
70
15846 CSK SELF TP SCREW 65GX9.5 9.00 | 73181500| 18%
D9321955016 SCREW 9.00 | 73181500| 18%
PHILLIP PAN HEAD SCREW
B074468 9.00 | 73181500| 18%
(M5 X 0.8 X 25) °
018150108 SPLIT PIN 2X10 10.00 |73182200| 18%
018150092 | =X HEAD F;A'l\'OGE BOLT M6 10.00 | 73181500| 18%
METALLIC PLAIN
13880 2.00 | 73181500| 189
WASHER(M6) %
200467013 JOINT 5.00 | 87089900| 28%
999116503 CIRCLIP 5.00 |87089900| 28%
E45175504 | SCREW BREATHER PLUG 5.00 | 87089900| 28%
17702 PIN 10.00 [87089900| 28%
1A011246 THREADED TAPER PLUG 33.00 (87089900 28%
1A012158 HOLDER CLUTCH 33.00 |87089300| 28%




SECTION

ESP650DNB0O36 COPPER WASHERM 16 11.00 | 74091900( 18%
ED41237 JOINT 1.0 MM. 11.00 | 84841090( 18%
ED40893 JOINT 2.0 MM 11.00 | 84841090( 18%
827831 AIR CLEANER BOX CAP 9.00 | 87149990| 28%
402384 ADJUSTER 9.00 | 87089900| 28%

STRIP (60X16X1) WINDSHIELD o

B023945 2 DOME 9.00 | 87089900| 28%

PROTECTION SLEEVE FOR 0

660252 LATCH - HOOK - (6 9.00 | 87089900| 28%
B002957 BRACKET, REAR END PIECE 9.00 | 87089900| 28%

ASSLY

LG3430174 Retainer Disc 9.00 | 84099941| 28%
KD8430061 TAPER PIN 'D 9.00 | 84099990| 28%
B003422 SPLIT PIN 2.5 X 25 9.00 | 87089900| 28%
116232 CuUpP 9.00 | 87089900| 28%
244313 CLAMP 9.00 | 87089900| 28%
614050 (*) BKT S/A,GEAR CTR PAWL 9.00 | 87089900| 28%
616888 UBEE (NOT METALLIC) 9.00 | 87089900| 28%
6G000124 LOCKSET (CBHS:)CNG &LPG 997.00 {83012000| 18%
7066 BALL BRG TATA 16010 387.00 | 84821090( 18%
880805 LOW HEXAGONAL NUT 38.00 [73181500| 18%
B015592 REFERENCEl_Dlos\;VEL (D-9,5 20.00 | 87149990 28%
B014066 SPACER 20.00 | 87149990 28%

PACKING OF THE TIMING

L4431167 13. 7 289
3116 BELT COV 3.00 [87089900| 28%
L4380010 FLAME ARRESTER BUSH SEAL 13.00 |87089900( 28%
L5695009 SPRING 13.00 | 84099941 28%
604724 PACKING 13.00 | 87089900 28%
119241 PLUG 13.00 | 87089900( 28%
178838 PLUG 13.00 | 87089900 28%
614577 PACKING WITH CIRCULAR 13.00 | 87089900( 28%




D4445787701 BRACKET 13.00 [87089900| 28%
889061 SPACER - ROCKER SHAFT 13.00 [84099990| 28%
B075843 PLASTIC HOSE CLIP 26.00 | 87089900 28%
B075844 1 WAY PIPE CLAMP 26.00 |87089900| 28%

L6370592 PLATE 13.00 |84099990| 28%
L3525114 SHIM 13.00 [84099990| 28%

632650 COVER 13.00 |87089900| 28%
GRID OIL DRAUGHT FOR .

KD7366058 15.D401 26.00 |87089900| 28%

644298 POCKET, CONSOLE BOX 13.00 [87089900| 28%

D6786887701 | CLIP,DOOR WHEATHER STRIP 13.00 |87089900| 28%
569381 FLANGE ASSLY - AIR INTAKE 13.00 |87089900| 28%
B023970 CAP-DASHBOARD STOP CABLE 13.00 |87089900| 28%
B041280 THREADED PLUG 13.00 |87089900| 28%
B042766 BKT. BACKREST MTG. RH 13.00 [87089900| 28%
B042765 BKT. BACKREST MTG. LH 13.00 |87089900| 28%
B008236 SHIM FOR BLOCK (1.0 THK) 13.00 [87089900| 28%

PLATE FOR SAFETY PIN o

889320 PALLET TAPER 13.00 [87089900| 28%
LG7770175 ROLLER D.4x5 13.00 [84099111| 28%
KD5801582 MOLLA/SPRING 13.00 |84099990| 28%
KD5600038 SPRING ACC. LEVER 15LD 13.00 [84099990| 28%
KD5600042 MOLLA/SPRING 13.00 |84099990| 28%
KD3526170 SPACER D5XD11X4 13.00 [84099990| 28%
L9080260 SHUTTER CUP 13.00 |87089900| 28%
L9080263 SHUTTER CAP 13.00 [84099990| 28%
L5801593 SPRING FOR (\)/I':LREGULATION 13.00 |87089900| 28%

SM26640656 Contact Return Spring 13.00 [85119000| 28%
L1175081 EXTERNAL RETAINING RING 13.00 [84099113| 28%
L1175064 SPRING RING 13.00 [87089900| 28%




L9080245 SHUTTER CAP 13.00 | 84099990 28%
LABLE- RUNNING IN
14 13.00 (48211020| 289
6603 INSTRUCTION 3.00 {48211020| 28%
B006868 CENTRAL FLOOR ASSLY 13.00 | 87089900 28%
ANGLE BAR FLOOR TO HEAD 0
B001044 STOCK ASSLY 13.00 | 87089900 28%
B006882 SPRING PLATE 13.00 | 84099941 28%
B073793 STOPPER PLATE 13.00 | 87089900( 28%
632500 GROMMET 13.00 | 87089900 28%
18211 ROUND SPLINE 13.00 | 87089900( 28%
ACCELERATOR PEDAL 0
6B000145 SUPPORT 26.00 | 87089900| 28%
E40005592 BUSH FOR FMA CABLE 7.00 [84099941| 28%
5970 CIRCLIP EXT TYPE "E" 13.00|73182100( 18%
5970 CIRCLIP EXT TYPE "E" 13.00 | 73182100( 18%
B017178 WASHER 13.00 |73182100( 18%
CM286307 GAUGED SI:]A:‘I)ER (thick. 2 119.00 | 87089900 28%
CENTRIFUGAL MASS 0
B015043 CONTAINMENT SHEET 27.00 | 87149990 28%
D6861787201 PIN 27.00 | 87089900| 28%
B002412 GROMMET WIRING & HAND 27.00 | 87089900| 28%
BRAKE
FOOOCD1011 Bearing Pedestal 27.00 | 85119000| 28%
B041441 CLAMP 27.00 | 87089900| 28%
L1175082 EXTERNAL RETAINING RING 27.00 | 84099113 28%
1E002553 ADAPTOR, FUEL TANK FILLER 27.00 | 87089900| 28%
BO75700 CLIP ( 14.5) 27.00 | 87089900| 28%
D9004467161 CLIP 27.00 | 87089900| 28%
LG9080246 |TAPER THREADED PLUG M8X1 27.00 | 84099990 28%
B006255 HOLLOW DOWEL MAIN H3G 27.00 | 87089900| 28%

CLUTCH SIDE




1E002547 CLAMP 27.00 (87089900 28%
B041473 RUBBER RIB 27.00 [87089900| 28%
D9004462157 CLAMP 27.00 [87089900| 28%
D9004464457 CLAMP 27.00 (87089900 28%
B041670 PLUG, HOLE 27.00 (87089900 28%
B011596 WIRE SUPPORT BRACKET 27.00 [84099111| 28%
REINFORCEMENT PLATE, SIDE
B002653 0 S 27.00 (87089900 28%
PANEL
LG742A125 RIVET CONNECTING D.3 27.00 [84099990| 28%
LG5090031 OIL FILTER FOR OIL CUP 27.00 |84099990| 28%
KD841R043 PIN D4X16 27.00 [ 84099990 28%
KD841R013 PIN D3X11 27.00 |84099990| 28%
KD9080246 |TAPER THREADED PLUG M8X1 27.00 [ 84099990 28%
SM26242547 D.E. Dust Cap 27.00 [85119000| 28%
D9004520189 RING, SHAFT SNAP 27.00 |87089400| 28%
B0O75963 JACK TOP PLATE 27.00 [87089900| 28%
01B150081 HEX HEAD FLANGE 12.00 (73181190 18%
01B070004 NutM6 (Grade 8) 12.00 |73181600| 18%
E500324058 NUT M10X1.5 6.00 [73181500( 18%
E50008711A FILTER SPIN-ON TYPE 123.00 |84212300| 18%
1A007635 DAMPING RING 271.00 |87089900| 28%
B019246 DOWEL 55.00 | 87089900 28%
BOLT - ROCKER COVER

A01B140002 10.00 |73181500| 18¢%
(M6x1x40) %

E07500617 Lock plate 13.00 (84099941 28%

VALVE COLLET(MULTI

ESP DCHO2 13. 7 289
SP650 025 GROOVE) 3.00 | 87089900| 28%
ED41524 Dowel pin 13.00 [ 84099941| 28%
568289 RUBBER BUMPER 775.00 140169390 18%
569246R SHOCK ABSORBER FRONT 814.00 [87089900| 28%
VALVE SEAT AND GUIDE 0
83055R GROUP 508.00 |87149990| 28%
165155R DIFFERENTIAL GEAR 426.00 (84089090 28%




1A008670R REVERSE GEAR 991.00 | 84099990 28%
CHOKE CONTROL
B018547 TRASMISSION SIDE 55.00 |84099990| 28%
CARBURETO
ACCELERATOR CONTROL ]
B018546 RASMISSION SIDE CAR 55.00 |84099990| 28%
19027016 | PLUG TCEI M10 X 1 DIN9OS 55.00 |84099990| 28%
B002687 BRACKET, REAR END PIECE 55.00 | 87089900 28%
1G4126126 Main Jet NO.75 55.00 | 84099990 28%
1A019884 GROMMET 55.00 | 87089900 28%
E50000911 DOWEL PIN @6x14 13.00 | 40169330| 18%
105070003 |GASKET(EGR VALVE-EGR PIPE) 13.00 | 68159990| 18%
200467003 JOINT 13.00 | 74091900| 18%
E07502802 Collar Bolt rocker cover 13.00 | 73181500| 18%
M8x40
GASKET-AIR INTAKE
ESP650D 13. 1 189
SP650DGS006 ANIFOLD 3.00 | 68159990| 18%
E500116011 CIRCLIP 13.00 | 73202000| 18%
BOLT- EXH. MANIFOLD AND
A01B140004 13.00 | 73181500| 189
EGR PIPE (M8x25) %
ESP650DNBO18 NUT M7X0.75 13.00 | 73181600| 18%
ED43275 Joint cylinder (0.1 mm) 13.00 | 84841090| 18%
1A013355 PISTON $62.6 512.00 |84099912| 28%
1A018094 PISTON 962.6 512.00 | 87089900| 28%
1A003605R 3rd GEAR 621.00 | 87089900| 28%
1A008995 | COMPLETE FAREMETER BODY 722.00 | 87089900 28%
1A003604R 2nd GEAR 933.00 | 87089900| 28%
1A008666R REVERSE GEAR 934.00 | 87089900| 28%
1A003606R 4th GEAR 644.00 | 87089900| 28%
CM308305 DIFFERENTIAL CROWN 1.493.00 | 87089900| 28%
E40020510A |KIT PISTON ASSLY B MOD BS-Il 2.406.00 | 84099912 | 28%




WATER MANIFOLD

SPB011130 1,317.00 | 87089900 289
ASSEMBLY BNA SPD ’ %
CM166103 CARBURETTOR UVD 22 2,894.00 |84099930| 28%
PISTON
E10A050001B | ASSY.GRADE“B”SUITABLE 3,645.00 |84099114| 28%
FOR @#20PIN
Piston Assly. Ape 501 _300CC .
KIT95102R oTL BSV] 1,627.00 |87089900| 28%
DIFFERENTIAL BOX .
SPCM308701 ASSEMBLY SPD 6,177.00 |87089900| 28%
1A012003 THROTTLE BODY 7,513.00 |87149990| 28%
277916 DOWEL (7,5, H=12) 14.00 |87149990| 28%
180859 METALLIC SPRING CLAMP 14.00 | 87089900| 28%
624456 SPACER 14.00 | 87089900| 28%
CM166404 MAXIMUM JET 28.00 (87149990| 28%
182655 KNOB FOR INTERNAL DOOR 14.00 | 87089900| 28%
LEVER
B0O00985 BUSH, HINGE COVER FR 14.00 | 87089900| 28%
PANEL
568717 PLUG 14.00 | 87089900| 28%
D9004464108 CLAMP 14.00 | 87089900| 28%
CM240204 SH'MFUELP%'\ZPTH'CKNESS 14.00 | 84099990| 28%
CM240201 SH'MFUELP%'\QPTH'CKNESS 14.00 | 84099990| 28%
CM240202 SH'MFUELP%'\QPTH'CKNESS 14.00 | 84099990| 28%
CM240205 SH'MFUELP%'\QPTH'CKNESS 14.00 | 84099990| 28%
660121 POP RIVET 14.00 | 87089900| 28%
16661 WASHER 14.00 |87149990| 28%
RETAINING SPRING FOR .
B042762 BRAKE PIPING 14.00 | 87089900| 28%
D9004189019 GROMMET, SCRE 14.00 | 87089900| 28%
B041378 PACKING 14.00 | 87089900| 28%




920047 O Ring (R-8105-610) 14.00 | 87089900( 28%
920045 O Ring (R-8105-170) 14.00 | 87089900( 28%
L9080243 SHUTTER CAP 14.00 | 84099990 28%
889062 SPACER - ROCKER SHAFT 14.00 | 84099990 28%
D9004461389 CLAMP 28.00 | 87089900| 28%
L1780148 TORNILLO M10x25 28.00 | 87089900| 28%
PLATE FOR FIXING THE
1E 2 14. 7 289
000829 HEATER BRACKET 00 | 87089900 28%
SEEGER FOR HOLE DIAMETER
1F 22 28. 7 289
0006 47 THICK. 1.75 8.00 | 87089900| 28%
182654 COLLISION FOR LEVER 14.00 | 87089900( 28%
L4775572 PACKING 14.00 | 84099941 28%
L4896538 EARTH BRAID INSTALLATION 14.00 | 84099941 28%
L79711008 ASS. SCHEME 482 BELLOWS 14.00 | 84099941 28%
B041798 SPRING BAND HOSE CLAMP 14.00 | 87089900( 28%
DIA 8.6
262972 LABEL,DESIGNAT BRAKE OIL 14.00 | 87089900( 28%
B002327 SPACER 28.00 | 87089900| 28%
B041168 CLAMP 28.00 | 87089900| 28%
B009432 SLEEVE 28.00 | 87089900| 28%
D9004463179 CLAMP 14.00 | 87089900 28%
L2610081 COWLING COVER 28.00 | 87089900| 28%
SM26240010 Thrust Shim 14.00 | 85119000( 28%
F002G21084 SINTERED BUSH 28.00 | 87089900| 28%
LABLE- GENERAL
1 14. 7 289
660315 INSTRUCTION 00 | 87089900 28%
D9615103500 RING, SNAP 28.00 | 87089400| 28%
LABLE, TYRE PRESSURE

167 ' 14. 4 289
661673 INFORMATION 00 | 84099990| 28%
632701 PLUG 14.00 | 87089900( 28%
874125 TAPER THREAD 14.00 | 84099990 28%




6B002537 RED REFLECTIVE TAPE 28.00 |87089900| 28%
6A001081 SWIVEL CLIP (?? DIA 10-12) 28.00 [84099990| 28%
6B002021 COVER CAP 14.00 [87089900| 28%
COMPLETE DIFFERENTIAL .
SPCM308404 GEAR_SPD 6,152.00 [87089900| 28%
CM278918 |ELETTRONIC INJECTOR DEVICE 6,421.00 (87089900 28%
Piston Assy APE
KIT96042R 3,864.00 |87089900| 289
CITY+BS4/Ape city BS6CNG ’ %
SPB0118814 CLUTCH HOUSSP'EG WITH .- 11,719.00 [84099990| 28%
E43526151 | GASKET EGR VALVEEGR PIPE 12.00 |68159990| 18%
SPB0118874 GEAR BOX Vlv'z;'[;")' - PHASE 9,109.00 [87084000| 28%
COMPLETE DIFFERENTIAL .
SPCM308405 GEAR_SPD 6,468.00 [87089900| 28%
SP1A005855 CYLINDER APE PAX SPD 2,278.00 [87089900| 28%
SPB011732 | CRANKCASE ASSEMBLY - SPD 43,701.00 | 84099990 28%
1A009951 COMPLETE MUFFLER 51,121.00 |87089200| 28%
CM283911 ENG.200 45/3V E4 APE PAX 95,228.00 |84079010| 28%
PETROL
CM283918 ENG.200 45/3V BSIIl APE PAX 99,493.00 |84079010| 28%
LPG EXP
CM283909 ENG.200 45/ 3L\; g SIVAPE PAX 86,856.00 |84079010| 28%
ENG.200 4S/3V E4 APE PAX .
CM283904 SETROL EUR 91,697.00 |84079010| 28%
CM293903 ENG. 230 45/3V BSIV APE PAX 98,340.00 | 84082020( 28%
PETROL
(D)ENG.200 4S/3V BSIII APE .
CM168810 PAX PET MY'16 77,020.00 |84079010| 28%
CM283902 ENG.200 45/3V BSIV APE PAX 83,325.00 |84079010| 28%

LPG




ENG.200 4S/3V BSIV APE PAX

0,
CM283914 SET DLX 88,322.00 |84079010| 28%
(D)ENG.200 4S/3V E2 APE .
CM168814 B AXLAMPETROLMY16 78,246.00 |84079010| 28%
ENG.200 4S/3V BSIV APE PAX .
CM283916 CNG DLX 92,137.00 |84079010| 28%
ENG.200 4S/3V BSIV APE PAX
CM283915 G.20045/3V BS 87,282.00 |84079010| 28%
LPG DLX
(D)ENG.200 4S3V BSIIl APE .
CM168805 DAY LAM PETROL 111,770.00 {87089900| 28%
ENG.200 4S/3V BSIV APE PAX
CM283910 G.200 45/ iN GS 86,903.00 |84079010| 28%
COMPLETE TURBOCHARGER
0,
SPB011386 DIESEL - SPD 22,194.00 [84099990| 28%
ENG. 230 4S/3V BSVI APE PAX
CM293905 / PG 102,568.00 [84073290| 28%
CM293904 ENG. 230 45/3V BSVI APE PAX 97,994.00 |84073290| 28%
PETROL
ENG. 300 4T/2V BSVI APE
M 140,032. 407 289
CM300905 AUTO 501 D45 LPG 0,032.00 |84073390| 28%
MOT. 300 4T/2V BSVI APE
M 140,032. 407 289
CM300903 AUTO 501 D43 CNG 0,032.00 |84073390| 28%
CM283903 ENG.200 45/ ‘ZXIESNAPE PAX 83,372.00 |84079010| 28%
ENG. 230 4S/3V BSVI APE PAX
M2 115,798. 4073290 289
CM293908 PG MBODY 5,798.00 |84073290| 28%
(D) ENG.200 4S/3V BSIIl APE
M1 2,295. 4079010 289
CM168803 DAY CNG 92,295.00 |84079010| 28%
ENG. 300 4T/2V BSVI APE
M 7 133,756. 407 289
CM30090 CARGO PET 33,756.00 |84073390| 28%
ENG. 230 4S/3V BSVI APE
M293914 107,171. 4073290 289
CM2939 AUTO 501 D45 LPG 07,171.00 |84073290| 28%
ENG. 230 4S/3V BSVI APE 501
M29391 107,721. 4073290 289
CM293918 CARGO CNG 07,721.00 |84073290| 28%
CM293902 (D) ENG. 230 45/3V BSIV APE 93,774.00 |84082020| 28%

PAX CNG




ENG.200 4S/3V E2 APE PAX

0,
CM283925 LPG LAM 84,640.00 | 84079010 28%
ENG.200 4S/3V E4 APE PAX .
CM283923 PETROL EUROPE 93,000.00 | 84079010 28%
(D)ENG.200 4S/3V BSIII APE
CM168811 80,052.00 | 84079010 289
PAX LPG MY'16 ' %
cMzg3g01 | ENG-200 45/3V BSIVAPE PAX 73,761.00 | 84079010 28%
PETROL
ENG. 230 4S/3V BSVI APE .
CM293911 AUTO 501 D43 LPG 107,089.00 |84073290| 28%
ENG. 230 4S/3V BSVI APE PAX .
CM293907 PETROL MBODY 112,607.00 |84079010| 28%
cm305003 | CEARBOX ASSOS 1E)MBLY (APE 32,047.00 | 84099990 28%
KIT96055R | Piston Assy.230CC_(PTL BS6) 943.00 [87089900| 28%
KIT96057R Piston Assy 230CC 943.00 |87089900| 28%
KIT96053R Piston Assy.230_C/L_BS6 943.00 |87089900| 28%
ENG. 300 4T/2V BSVI APE .
CM300901 AUTO 501 D43 PET 133,888.00 |84082020| 28%
ENG. 300 4T/2V BSVI APE .
CM300902 AUTO 501 D43 LPG 158,448.00 |84073390| 28%
(D) ENG.200 4S/3V BSIII APE .
CM168801 PAX INDIA PE 91,638.00 | 84079010 28%
cm293906  |FNG 23045/ ?N/ g SVIAPEPAX | 105,290.00 |84073290| 28%
ENG. 230 4S/3V BSVI APE PAX .
CM293909 CNG MBODY 115,987.00 |84073290| 28%
(D)ENG.200 4S/3V BSIII APE .
CM168812 PAX CNG MY'16 77,508.00 | 84079010 28%
cM283908 | ENG-200 45/3V BSIVAPE PAX 87,051.00 | 84073290 28%
PETROL
KIT95050R | SPD KIT 2_ENGINE PARTS -6 | 586,674.00 |87089900| 28%
cM293901  |ENG- 230 43/3V BSIV APE PAX 104,364.00 |84082020| 28%

LPG/CNG




(D) ENG.200 4S/3V BSIII APE

0,

CM168802 PAX LPG 91,614.00 |84079010| 28%

(D) ENG.200 4S/3V BSIII APE .

CM168806 DAY EXP PETR 90,869.00 |84079010| 28%

(D)ENG.200 4S/3V E2 APE .

CM168815 DAY LAM LPG MY16 77,850.00 |84079010| 28%

INTAKE MANIFOLD AND EGR .

SPB010720 VALVE SUPP.GROUP 1,985.00 | 87089900| 28%

1A002305 CARBURETOR UBT22 1,363.00 | 84099990| 28%

SPB010530 |WATER MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY 2,141.00 (84099990| 28%

B018242 VALVE ASSY 1,663.00 |87149990| 28%

CM318504 DIFFERENTIAL CROWN 2,048.00 (87089900| 28%

587674 Speedometer 642.00 |190292020| 18%

B016368 SPECIAL STUD 21.00 |87149990| 28%

B006852 BKTSPR'NGB';\A;G HANDLE 21.00 |87089900| 28%
SUPPORT BRACKET STARTER

1A 77 . 7 289

0080 MOTOR CABLE 35.00 |87089900| 28%
HEX HEAD SCREW M5 X18

567741 14.00 | 73181500| 18%

(811051824) °

661837 HOLDER, WASHER NOZZLE 14.00 | 73182100| 18%

1A000402 SOCKET HEAD SCREW 14.00 | 73181500| 18%

825420215 O RING - COVER PLATE 14.00 |40169320| 18%

COUNTERSUNK SCREW .

B018946 MVEX18 14.00 | 73181500| 18%

3068 PLAIN WASHER 14.00 | 73182100| 18%

CRANKCASE/OIL PUMP

B01594 14.00 | 401 189

015943 GASKET 00 |40169390| 18%

6018 PL WASHER 19X5.1X1 14.00 | 73182200| 18%

PAN SELF TP SCREW .

8451 ESGX13AR 14.00 | 73181500| 18%

568135 WASHER(NI PLATED) 14.00 | 73182200| 18%

842002006 CIRCLIP DIA.20(EXT) 14.00 | 73182910| 18%

1A016737 FLANGED HEXAGONAL HEAD 14.00 | 73181500| 18%

SCREW




807000647 CONICAL LOCK WASHER M6 14.00 [73182100| 18%
811051525 HEX HEAD SCREW M5 X15 14.00 [73181500| 18%
6380 "BALL 5/16""(824051603)" 14.00 | 84829119 18%
B041776 WASHER 1.5 MM 14.00 [73182100| 18%
237246 SHIM WASHER 20X10.2X1 14.00 [73182990| 18%
108356 SPRING FOR LOCK 14.00 |83016000( 18%
115531 SPRING FOR R.H. LOCK 14.00 [83016000| 18%
64263 WINDOW FRICTION WASHER 14.00 [73182100| 18%
568750 SCREW M4 X ?1’)6 (81104162 14.00|73181500( 18%
KD1240004 | EXT. CIRCLIP D10/9.6 1.0 THK 14.00 [73182910| 18%
479986 O-RING GASKET 14.00 |40169330( 18%
1A006899 Fixed pad 56.00 | 87089900 28%
BO76605 PIN 14.00 | 87089900( 28%
1A000708 DOWEL (@7,5, H=12) 14.00 [87089900| 28%
B024855 TERMINAL 14.00 | 87089900( 28%
6B001462 PLASTIC FASTENER 14.00 [87089900| 28%
6B002781 GROMMET 14.00 | 87089900( 28%
B041263R SHIM 510 GEARBOX 14.00 [87089900| 28%
1A006634 CUP SPRING 14.00 | 87089900( 28%
567893 POP RIVET 4X9.5(1601-0512) 14.00 [87089900| 28%
B003155 LOCK PLATE 14.00 [87089900| 28%
SECURITY LOCK CYLINDER
140603 14.00 | 87089900 28%
(SHIM PLATE)1.0TH °
127179 SPRING 14.00 | 73209020( 28%
604715 KNOB FOR DECOMPRESSION 14.00 [87089900| 28%
CM264703 KIT AIR SCREW 56.00 | 87089900 28%
1A012374 Clutch drive spring 14.00 | 87089900 28%
1A017558 PROTECTION CAP 14.00 [87089900| 28%
6B001994 CARPET PASSENGER FOOT 743.00 [40169100( 18%

REST




L1175063 SPRING RING 29.00 [84099113[ 28%
D8794587201 | COVER, OUTER MIRROR, 29.00 |87089900| 28%
D8791587201 | COVER, OUTER MIRROR,RH 29.00 | 87089900| 28%
KD7980077 SPRING RETAINER 29.00 | 84099990 28%
1A006628 SPACER 29.00 |84099990| 28%
B041460 BRACKET SNORKEL MTG 29.00 |87089900| 28%
COVER, DOOR HINGE UPPER

B042640 ’ 44.00 |87089900| 28°
(APE CLASSIC) %

D6628887201 | BRACKET, TAIL GATE CHAIN, 44.00 | 87089900 28%
D6628787201 | BRACKET, TAIL GATE CHAIN, 44.00 |87089900| 28%
14670112 INIECTOR SEAL 44.00 |87089900| 28%

Door Handl ing &
B075878 oor Handle (opening 44.00 |87089900| 28%
pulling)
12535032 CONTAINER 44.00 [84099990| 28%
DECOMPRESSION LEVER
KD547R0210 COMPRESSIO 44.00 |84099990| 28%
SPRING

6A000486 CLAMP 44.00 |87089900| 28%
239388 | REFERENCE PLUG (D9,5 H15) 15.00 | 87149990| 28%
478115 REFERENCE DOWEL 15.00 | 87149990 28%
216738 BUFFER 15.00 | 87089900| 28%
D9004480352 GROMMET 15.00 | 87089900| 28%
KD9865320 | PHL HEAD SCR D3.9X9.5L 15.00 | 84099990| 28%
613349 SPACER DOOR HEADLAMP 15.00 | 87089900| 28%
889087 SPACER - ROCKER SHAFT 15.00 | 84099990| 28%
B001543 HOSE CLIP (DIA. 13.8) 15.00 | 87089900| 28%
567747 PACKING BOOT 15.00 | 87089900| 28%
569682 GROMMET 15.00 | 87089900| 28%
19080246 TAPER THREADED PLUG 15.00 | 87089900| 28%
D9004461718 CLAMP 15.00 | 87089900| 28%




B003416 PLUG 15.00 | 87089900 28%
B008237 SHIM FOR BLOCK (2.0 THK) 15.00 | 87089900( 28%
645625 GROMMET 15.00 | 87089900( 28%
569155 GROMMET 15.00 | 87089900 28%
929968 Hex.Bolt-R-8101-650 15.00 | 87089900 28%
LG9080140 CAP M 12 15.00 | 84099990 28%
116105 CLAMP FOR FR MUDFLAP 15.00 | 87089900 28%
PROT.CAP FOR INTAKE 0
KD9000224 ELBOW 15.00 | 84099990 28%
L4670120 WASHER COPPER 15.00 | 87089900 28%
SM26258670 Flat Seal 15.00 | 85119000 28%
SM26131416 Flange Nut 15.00 | 85119000( 28%
B076198 PLUG 15.00 | 87089900( 28%
1A005037 CLUTH COVER OIL BULKHEAD 15.00 | 87081090 28%
83054R VALVE SEAL RING 57.00 [87149990| 28%
83053R VALVE SEAL RING 45.00 | 87149990| 28%
BRACKET GLASS FRONT 0
BO03333 DOOR APE MINI 45.00 | 87089900| 28%
D4522287505 COVER, DUST 45.00 | 87089400 28%
B073322 FIRE EXTINGUISHER MTG. BKT 45.00 | 87089900| 28%
1F000634 OIL DEVIAT.UNIT 30.00 [87089900| 28%
1F0006454 COMPLETE OIL DIPSTICK 30.00 [84099990| 28%
L9080276 RUBBER PLUG FOR TUBE DIA 30.00 [84099990| 28%
B011627 WIRE SUPPORT BRACKET 30.00 [84099191| 28%
D9004508281 SPRING, TORSION 30.00 [87089900| 28%
B011774 WIRE SUPPORT BRACKET 30.00 [84099990| 28%
FOOOCD1010 Seal 30.00 {85119000| 28%
LG7968218 | CARD "NO OIL" ANONIMOUS 30.00 [87089900| 28%
LG3650111 Clip 30.00 [84099990| 28%
LG3527430 BUSH D10/6.3 18LONG 30.00 [84099990| 28%




L5675020 RETURNING SPRING 30.00 | 87089900 28%
DUSTPROOF RING FROM

L12611 . 7 289
61109 INJECTOR 30.00 | 87089900 28%
SM26131236 Serrated Flange Nut 30.00 [85119000| 28%

HOSE FUEL SUPPORT 0

1F000530 BRACKET 30.00 | 84099990 28%
B076177 TUBE 30.00 | 84099990 28%
6B0O01159R BEADING DOME SIDE PILLER 30.00 | 87089900| 28%
6C000048 RUBBER STRIPE 30.00 | 87089900 28%
645043R STEERING GEAR ASSY 8,915.00 | 87089900 28%
6417 RING 6.00 |40169320| 18%
2139 BALL 6.00 |87089900| 28%
288474 O-RING (20,35x1,78) 6.00 |40169320| 18%
6A000209 CIRCLIP FOR SHAFTID 9.3 6.00 |87089900| 28%
1E002772 Spring torsion 6.00 |87089900| 28%
B075847 FLANGED HEX HEAD SCREW 6.00 | 73181500 18%

M5 X 20
6B001160R BEADING 6.00 |87089900| 28%
SCREW CYLINDRICAL HEAD

1A 767 . 73181 189
00976 HEXAGON SOCKET 6.00 | 73181500 18%
1A019553 ELASTIC PIN 6.00 |87089900| 28%
1F000418 CLEANER PIPE 46.00 | 84099990 28%

FUEL PIPE FEED PUMP TO Y-

BO7674 46. 7 289
076749 CONNECTOR 6.00 |87089900| 28%
1A014907 FAREMETER COVER 46.00 | 84099990| 28%
E9230053 SPANNER 17 X 19 46.00 | 84099941 28%
B006472 COMPLIANCE::_’I_I;(A)‘TE LPG (APE 46.00 | 87089900 28%
B003557 STOP BELT OF THE DOOR 77.00 | 87089900 28%
L9080254 THREADED PLUG 77.00 | 87089900 28%

WINDOW REGULATOR

B 4 77. 7 289
00688 HANDLE 00 | 87089900 28%
B006980 INNER - ACCELERATOR DIESEL 77.00 | 87089900| 28%
567573R ENGINE COMP LAMP ASSLY 77.00 | 87089900 28%

W/0 BULB




FUEL PIPE Y-CONNECTOR TO

o)
B078171 CARBURATOR 31.00 | 87089900| 28%
B010646 DOWEL 31.00 | 87089900| 28%
B018358 CLUTH COVER OIL BULKHEAD 31.00 | 87089900 28%
1F000482 WIRE SUPPORT BRACKET 31.00 [84099990| 28%
L2280157 WOODRUFF KEY 3X3,7 31.00 | 84099990| 28%
LOWER BRACKET, SUPPORT
B074477 ’ 1. 7 289
0 FUSE BOX 31.00 | 87089900 28%
B042698 Strut Bracket Flexible Hose 31.00 | 87089900| 28%
B079387 FUEL PUMP SPRING HOLDER 31.00 | 87089900| 28%
1F000329 COMPLETE OIL DIPSTICK 31.00 | 87089900| 28%
LG7968211 ENGINE IDENTIFICATION LA 31.00 [87089900| 28%
COMPLETE INTAKE FITTING
B01554 1. 714 289
015543 SUPPORT 51.00 | 87149990 28%
B015483 DECOMPRESSION SPRING 22.00 [87149990| 28%
1A007774 DOWEL 22.00 (87089900 28%
CMO017409 SPRING PLATE 32.00 [87149990| 28%
568140 GROMMET 16.00 (87089900 28%
L8057022 SEMICONICAL CLIP 32.00 | 84099990 28%
659853 EXPANSION PLUG 16.00 (87089900 28%
KD3430114 LOWER CUP 32.00 | 84099990 28%
D9004408001 FITTING, GREASE 32.00 | 87089900| 28%
D3132187703 PAD, PEDAL 32.00 | 87089900| 28%
DRAIN PLUG PROTECTIVE o
940039 CAP_PORTER 600 16.00 (87089900 28%
128010 CAP 16.00 (87089900 28%
L5800175 SPRING 16.00 [ 84099990| 28%
604785 SUPPORT PLATE 16.00 (87089900 28%
INSIDE SPRING FOR
L 1 2. 7 289
>800168 INTAKE/EXHAUST VALVE 32.00 187089300 28%
D9004480396 GROMMET 32.00 | 87089900 28%




MALE BUTTON ASSLY

501 32.00 | 87082900 289

BOO3 (PLASTIC) %
KD5600039 SPRING STOP LEVER 15LD 16.00 | 84099990 28%
920008 Washer-R-8106-340 16.00 | 87089900( 28%
KD6275187 FIXING PLA\-;VEI:EOR STATOR 16.00 | 84099990 28%
L8510156 BRACKET 32.00 [84099941| 28%
L7260055 INJ RET PIPE PLUG 32.00 [84099990| 28%
SM26242516 Vent Plug -C.E. Brkt. 32.00 [{85119000| 28%
SM26242622 Vent Plug -Fix Brkt. 32.00 [85119000| 28%

STRIP FIXING FOR SECURING

. 289

L6275188 STATOR 16.00 [ 84099990 %
1E000358 GROMMET 16.00 | 87089900( 28%

BRACKET S/A, FUEL HOSE

2. 7 289

1E001606 SUPPORT 32.00 [87089900| 28%
D4551987502 | PACKING, STEERING LINK HO 16.00 | 87089400( 28%
D9004201568 WASHER, PLATE 16.00 | 87089400( 28%
D4553687205 | BAND, STEERING RACK BOOT 16.00 | 87089400( 28%
D4553687502 | BAND, STEERING RACK BOOT, 16.00 | 87089400( 28%
108834 PLATE 16.00 | 87089900( 28%
B075953 COVER PLASTIC PLATE PASS 32.00 [87089900| 28%

BODY

632576 COVER 16.00 | 84099990 28%
D5382187701 PROTECTOR, FR SIDE 48.00 | 87089900| 28%
B003076 COVER SHOCKER MTG HOLE 48.00 | 87089900| 28%
D4523387Z01 | COVER, STERING UNIVERSAL 48.00 | 87089900| 28%
L1557143 ROD GUIDING BLOCK 48.00 | 84099990| 28%
B009149 PLUG DIP STICK (MT-441) 48.00 | 87089900| 28%
BOO3595R PIG TAIL - CABIN LAMP APE 48.00 | 87089900| 28%

MINI 441




COVER, HEADLAMP

0,
D5317587202 SERV.HOLE 48.00 | 87089900| 28%
B002921 BATTERY TRAY 48.00 | 87089900| 28%
L1200329 |PACKING WITH CIRC. SECTION 48.00 | 87089900| 28%
E50000160A | BOLT M8X1X45 ( CON.ROD) 48.00 | 73181500 18%
177133 PIN 16.00 | 73181500 18%
272176 Nut (stand) 16.00 | 73181500( 18%
1F000110 [FLANGED HEXAGONAL SCREW 16.00 | 73181500( 18%
FLANGED HEX. HEAD SCREW
B016602 16. 73181 189
01660 M6EX20 CL10 6.00 [73181500| 18%
246976 WASHER 16.00 | 73182100( 18%
B017143 FLANGED NUT M6 CL10 16.00 | 73181500( 18%
D9354056020 SCREW, TAPPING 16.00 | 73181500( 18%
115817 SCREW TERMINAL 16.00 | 73181500 18%
660143 HEXHEAD SCRZEZ\)N (M6X1.0X 16.00 | 73181500( 18%
FLANGED HEX HEAD SCREW 0
B017225 MEX20 CL10 16.00 | 73181500( 18%
KD994A001 Screw 16.00 | 73181500( 18%
KD4670099 COPPER WAS_:__I:E D16/7.51.0 16.00 | 74152100( 18%
KD4670102 COPPER WAS_:__I:E D16/7.51:5 16.00 | 74152100( 18%
KD4670060 GASKET 16.00 | 74152100( 18%
D9004209144 WASHER 16.00 | 73182100( 18%
D9004209143 WASHER 16.00 | 73182100( 18%
842001002 CIRCLIP DIA 10(EXT) 16.00 | 73182100( 18%
COUNTERSUNK SOCKET
BO17 16. 73181 189
017088 HEAD SCREW M6x16 6.0073181500) 18%
L7701209 SHIM WASHER 1.20 16.00 | 73182200( 18%




L325A251 | HEX NUT M6 SELF LOCKING 16.00 | 73181500| 18%
HEX COMBI. SCREW WITH

661704 16.00 | 73181500 189
P/W (M6 X 1.0 X 20 %

660024 HEXHEAD S(CSZTW M5 X 18 16.00 | 73181500| 18%
120237012 SCREW TERMINAL 16.00 | 73181500| 18%
B041178 SEALING WASHER 16.00 | 73182100| 18%
568110 SCREW TERMINAL M5 16.00 | 73181500| 18%
D8518687203 WASHER 16.00 | 73182200| 18%
D8518587202 GASKET 16.00 |40169390| 18%
LG325A251 | HEX NUT M6 SELF LOCKING 16.00 | 73181500| 18%
567750 STICKER-NON POLLUTING 16.00 |39199010| 18%

LAW

658851 WASHER 8,4 X 15 16.00 | 73182100| 18%
LG7625008 |PLAIN WASHERS 6,4X12,5X1,6 16.00 | 73182990| 18%
LG994A001 FLG HEX BOLT M6X12 8.8 16.00 | 73181500| 18%
LG994A002 | FLG HEX BOLT M6X20L 8.8 16.00 | 73181500| 18%
LG4420073 INLET GASKET 16.00 | 84841010| 18%
LG7645001 | SCHNOOR WASHER D.5,3X9 16.00 | 73182200| 18%
LG5800225 Spring 16.00 | 73209090| 18%
LG3240164 NUT 16.00 | 73181500| 18%
167520016 |° "M WASHE;?ZXZS'SXOB 16.00 | 73182200| 18%
L1780153 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 16.00 | 73181500| 18%
LG9820233 Screw 16.00 | 73181500| 18%
L7980087 UPPER SPRING CAP 16.00 | 73209090| 18%
KD7625270 LOCKING WASHER 16.00 | 73182200| 18%
KD325A2510 | HEX NUT M6 SELF LOCKING 16.00 | 73181600| 18%
13240178 HEXAGONAL NUT 16.00 | 73181500| 18%
925747 WASHER(K-0101-04-100) 16.00 | 73182100| 18%




SM26240977 C' Washer 16.00 | 73182100 18%
KD994A0010 FLG HEX BOLT M6X12 8.8 16.00 [ 73181500| 18%

SOC HEAD SCR M6X12L .

KD9732084 UNI5931 ST 16.00 | 73181500 18%

BOLT-WINDOW COVER

A01B140003 7.00 (73181500 189
(M6X1X25) %

01B150070 Flange Nut 7.00 [73181600| 18%

BIDDING FOR HEAD LINING
B041882 49.00 | 87089900| 28%
ROOF
B024487 bush 49.00 | 87089900| 28%
B041887 REAR SEAT BELT.BKT-EURO 49.00 | 87089900| 28%
CITY

AO01A060011A Tappet Assy 334.00 [84099941| 28%
A01G140003 | Spring pressure relief Valve 7.00 (84099990 28%
L6231237 PIN 50.00 [84099111| 28%
L7200734 CONTROL ROD 50.00 [84099941| 28%

VISUAL BARRIER MOUNT o
6B000573 BRACKET 50.00 [87089900| 28%
L6410123 ENGINE SUP.THRUST SUP 50.00 [84099990| 28%
6D000377 BATTERY DOCK SLAVE 17,424.00 (87089900 28%
6D000376 BATTERY DOCK MASTER 24,375.00 | 87089900| 28%
D4735587Z02 | BRACKET, TUBE CONNECTOR 67.00 [87089900( 28%
L1301353 Retaining ring 67.00 |84099113| 28%
SM26256329 Thrust Collar 67.00 [85119000( 28%

KIT FOR BLEEDER D-51
B07324 7. 7 289
073248 CALLIPER FR BRAKE 67.0087089300| 28%
MUDGUARD MTG. BRKT
B079012 67.00 87089900 28%
REAR S/A °
HELICAL SPRING

B04257 15. 7 289
042578 COMPRESSION 5.00 [87089900( 28%
267 WOODRUFF KEY 15.00 [87149990| 28%
120205019 SHIM - HARD BUSH 15.00 | 87089900 28%
B015288 HALF-CONE 15.00 [87149990| 28%
165121014 (*) PIN 15.00 | 87089900 28%




1E002771 LEVER, CLUTCH SWITCH 15.00 | 87089900| 28%
D7818787701 | CLAMP, ACCELERATOR LINK F 15.00 |87089900| 28%
SHIM FUEL PUMP THICKNESS
CM240203 0.3 15.00 [84099990| 28%
1A004225 CHECK PIECE 30.00 | 84099990 28%
B076007 PIPE CLIP 1 WAY 15.00 | 87089900| 28%
D9004386101 BUSH 75.00 | 87089900 28%
1A010966 FLANGED HEXAGONAL HEAD 15.00 [73181500| 18%
SCREW
METALLIC PLAIN WASHER
6173 15.00 [73182200| 18%
(808001026) °
13958 PLAIN WASHER 15.00 [73182100| 18%
198662 SCREW 15.00 | 73181500 18%
LENS MOUNTING SCREW FOR
0,
925585 LATERAL LAMP - N 15.00 [85122010| 18%
6A000349 SEAL RING (O-RING) 15.00 [40169320| 18%
KIT OF PISTON RING MOD BS-
E40011420PA OF PISTO I G MOD B5 579.00 |84099913| 28%
B006853 SPRING HANDLE BAR 58.00 [87089900| 28%
1A006901 Chain tightening rod 166.00 | 84099990 28%
B023606 Brackt,hose support,s/a 51.00 | 87089900| 28%
B002580 BRACKET SIDE PANEL 51.00 [87089900( 28%
HOLLOW DOWEL SHIFTER 0
B024066 HOUSING 51.00 [87089900| 28%
L6231247 PIN 51.00 [84099111| 28%
B076926 REVERSE GEAR COUPLING 51.00 | 87089900 28%
SPRING
6A000741 BRACKET 51.00 | 87089900 28%
258146 SELF TAPPING SCREW (3X20) 17.00 | 73181500 18%
METRICAL SCREW WITH 0
272836 CROSS MOULD. 17.00 | 73181500 18%
287174 GASKET 17.00 | 40169330 18%
B012026 FLANGED HEXAGONAL HEAD 17.00 [73181500| 18%

SCREW




227810 PIN 17.00 | 73261910( 18%
B010747 FLANGED HEXAGONAL HEAD 17.00 | 73181500( 18%
SCREW
109361 BUFFER 17.00 |40169910( 18%
B010681 O-RING 17.00 |40169320( 18%
2916600006 RETAINER 17.00 | 40169100 18%
568727 BULB CLUSTER 12V 2W 17.00 |85122010( 18%
L7701226 WASHER 17.00 |173182100( 18%
WASHER COPPER - TURBO 0
882611 OIL EEED 17.00 | 73182100( 18%
L7701195 FLAT WASHER 17X30X1 17.00 | 73182200( 18%
L7701249 SHIM WASHER 17.00 | 73182200 18%
L7701210 SHIM WASHER 1.30 17.00 | 73182200( 18%
D9004206048 WASHER, WAVE 17.00 | 73182200( 18%
L1755091 STOP SCREW M 5X20 17.00 | 73181500 18%
L5715097 BEILEVILLE WASHER 17.00 | 73182200( 18%
B002187 RUBBER PACKING-FUEL 17.00 |84212300( 18%
FILTER
D9161160612 BOLT, W/WASHER 17.00 | 73181500( 18%
258248 SCREW 17.00 | 73181500 18%
LG1240017 |INT CIRCLIP D20/21.5 1.0 THK 17.00 | 73182910( 18%
660167 OVAL HEAD S)’(Cf:)w (M6 X 1.0 17.00 | 73181500( 18%
B0O09433 WASHER ID8.5 x 2 17.00 | 73181400( 18%
D9004119537 BOLT, W/WASHER 17.00 | 73181500( 18%
L3650109 CLAMP 17.00 | 73269099 18%
GROMMET HL PARKING
925594 17.00 [85122010| 189
LAMP ( NEOLITE ) %
889308 O-RING 17.00 |40169320( 18%
LG9730010 SOCHEAD CAP 5CR Mexiél 17.00 | 73181190 18%
STEEL
LG5800199 RAPID ASSY M6 NUT 17.00 173181600 18%




LG5715099 |[SPRING WASHER 20X10,2X1,5 17.00 |73182200| 18%

LG6400083 VALVE SPRING WASHER 17.00 |73182100| 18%

LG6780049 STUD M8X20 17.00 [ 73181500( 18%

LG7625286 PL WASHER D20/6.2 2 THK 17.00 |73182200| 18%

LG9730008 SCREW 6X10-5931-8.8+Zn.B 17.00 [ 73181500( 18%

KD1760027 HEX BOLT M6X40L STEEL 8.8 17.00 [ 73181500( 18%

LG7645006 BEL WASHER D13/8.40.8T 17.00 |73182200| 18%

LG6231311 Float Spindle 17.00 [ 73182990 18%

KD1301354 PL-WASHER DC2697'8/18 0.5 THK 17.00 |73182200| 18%

LG8430129 ELASTIC PIN 3X32 ISO 8752 17.00 |73182990| 18%

L5680132 LEVER RETURNING SPRING 17.00 |73209090| 18%

KD7770277 | NEEDLE ROLLER 3X6 DIN5402 17.00 [ 73182990 18%

KD7626051 Washer D.6 17.00 [73182200| 18%

KD4670059 COPPER WASHER D14/10.2 17.00 |73182200| 18%

1.5 THK

KD9730301 SOC HEAD CAP SCR M6X20L 17.00 | 73181500 18%

STEEL
SOC HEAD SCR M8X20L .
KD9732074 UNIS931 ST 17.00 | 73181500 18%
PROT.CAP FOR OIL .

KD9000225 PRESS. SWITCH 17.00 |39201011| 18%

KD9730024 SOCHEAD CIASSSI;CR Max16L 17.00 | 73181500 18%

KD9730012 SOC HEAD CAP SCR M6X20L 17.00 | 73181500 18%
STEEL

L1760141 HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M 17.00 | 73181500 18%
6X45

L3650105 CLAMP 17.00 |73269099| 18%

LG1257192 TRUST WASHER 30X42X0.25 17.00 [73182200( 18%

c67




LG1770127 SCREW 17.00 [73181500| 18%
LG1160059 PISTON PIN CIRCLIP 17.00 | 73182910| 18%
KD9820142 SCREW 17.00 [73181500| 18%
SOC HEAD CAP SCR M6X25
KD9732078 og 17.00 | 73181500| 18%
KD992R0460 VITE/SCREW 17.00 | 73181500| 18%
L7490019 PLAIN WASHER 17.00 | 73182200| 18%
262531 HEXAG. HEAD SCREW 17.00 | 73181500| 18%
B073942 Allen Screw M6x12 17.00 | 73181600| 18%
HOSE, BREATHER TUBE TO T-
A ‘ 17.00 | 40091100| 189
6A000393 CONNECTOR 00 |40091100| 18%
6A000394 HOSE, T-CONNECTOR TO 17.00 |40091100| 18%
oWV
LG4601184 | GASKET FOR ENGINE FLANGE 17.00 | 84841010| 18%
DASH BOARD SUPPORT BRKT -
B0412 . 7 289
041259 TOP /A 68.00 |87089900| 28%
ROCKER ARM FOR MECH.
KD154117 . 4 289
541176 AP 150D 68.00 | 84099990| 28%
B074078 CLAMP ASSLY 68.00 |87089900| 28%
B017077 SENSOR SUPPORT PLATE 68.00 |84073290| 28%
PIPE NO 2 AIR CLEANER
B041425 68.00 |87089900| 28%
(SNORKEL) °
SM26255164 Brush Spring 68.00 |85119000| 28%
B077168 RUBBER STOPPER 68.00 |87089900| 28%
D9004183025 PLATE, SPING 17.00 | 87089900| 28%
RUBBER PACKING REAR
B 17. 7 289
006600 MIDDLE 00 | 87089900| 28%
B041453 PLUG, HOLE 17.00 | 87089900| 28%
B073598 HANDLE CANOPY STRAP 17.00 | 84099990| 28%
D9622130705 CLAMP,NO.4 17.00 | 87089900| 28%
B002793 INSERT BUSH (85 06 049 0) 17.00 | 87089900| 28%
B002794 RUBBER GROMMET (15 11 17.00 | 84099990 28%

005 0)




KD00375R0820 CABLE CLIP 17.00 | 84099990 28%
L77702770 DOWEL PIN SKF RC 3X5 17.00 | 87089900( 28%
B025726 CAP 17.00 [87089900| 28%
LG5680142 Spring 17.00 | 87089900( 28%
KD1160056 RING FOR FRAME STOP 17.00 (84099113 28%
KD5201129 INTERNAL STOP LEVER 17.00 | 84099990 28%
KD375R0820 CABLE CLIP 17.00 (84099990 28%
6B000334 CYLINDER COVER MTG BKT 17.00 | 87089900( 28%
639088 COMPLETE LICENSE PLATE 428.00 |85122010| 18%
LAMP
B016472 oil dipstick complete 53.00 | 87089900 28%
1A007051 SLIDER 53.00 [87089900| 28%
B077458 REAR AXLE COMPLETE 1,851.00 | 87085000 18%
B076012 JACK BOX 69.00 |87089900| 28%
6B000032 BATTERY SPACER 69.00 | 87089900 28%
FUEL PIPE-3 WAY TO ENGINE
B076752 CARBURATOR 69.00 |87089900| 28%
6A001127 ASSLY BRACKET, ENGINE 69.00 |87089900| 28%
LIFTING
1E000754 SPACER 52.00 [87089900| 28%
15271192 LEVER 52.00 | 84099990| 28%
B041307 BUFFER FOR TAIL GATE 52.00 [87089900| 28%
6A000617 BRACKET ASSY, FUEL LINE 52.00 | 87089900| 28%
B006778 EMBLEM PIAGGIO 35.00 [87089900| 28%
B011781 WIRE SUPPORT BRACKET 35.00 [ 84099191| 28%
B014235 PIN 35.00 [87149990| 28%
KIT95006 CUP SET 70.00 | 87089900 28%
LG9730032 SOCHEAD C';PSSCR M8X4sL 35.00 [87089900| 28%
LG3360073 CHOKE D.11X7X15 35.00 {85045010| 28%
F002G21279 BRUSH GUIDE 35.00 | 87089900 28%
B024130 CLIP 35.00 [87089900| 28%
FUEL PIPE-3 WAY TO FUEL
B076753 TANK (RETURN) 70.00 | 87089900 28%
6B000033 BATTERY TRAY 70.00 | 87089900 28%




B023339 BRACKET, ENGINE SIDE LIMIT 70.00 | 87089900 28%
888472578 OIL SEAL GEAR BOX 23.00 |40169330| 18%
604557 BLADE FUSE (10A) 23.00 [{85443000( 18%
BRACKET REMOTE STOP- 0
ED41174 5SNUT HOLES 37.00 | 84082010 28%
B015334 EXHAUST VALVE GUIDE 53.00 | 87149990 28%
REINFORCEMENT CROSS
B0O01094 . 7 289
00109 MEMBER - RH 53.00 [87089900| 28%
REINFORCEMENT CROSS
(o)
B001095 MEMBER- LH 53.00 [87089900| 28%
PIG TAIL - MOBILE CHARGER (
B00162 . 7 289
001628 APE TRUK PLU 53.00 [87089900| 28%
LG3350136 AIR SHROUD DEFLECTOR 53.00 [{84099990| 28%
LG1585288 BUSHING 53.00 | 84099990 28%
FUEL PIPE FUEL FILTER TO
BO7 7 . 7 289
07383 FEED PUMP 53.00 [87089900| 28%
6B002528 WHITE REFLECTIVE TAPE 53.00 [ 87089900| 28%
E07506012 Plug dia. 5.5mm 6.00 |84831092| 18%
KIT95012 CENTRIFUGAL MASS KIT 71.00 | 87089900| 28%
LG9040025 OIL DRAIN PLUG 71.00 | 84099990 28%
LG9700170 Starter Valve Assembly 71.00 [84099111| 28%
LG4126124 Pillot Jet No.30 71.00 | 84099990 28%
KD9695022 VALVE 15LD -40° 71.00 (84099111 28%
D7197387Z01 | BAND, ENGINE SERVICE HOLE 71.00 | 87089900 28%
OIL FILTER ELEMENT (SPIN 0
ED42244A ON TYPE) - SP 104.00 {84212300| 18%
B075984 FOOT STEP COVER RH 123.00 [87089900| 28%
B075985 FOOT STEP COVER LH 123.00 | 87089900| 28%
1A017559 SPARK PLUG CAP 77.00 | 85112090 28%
D9004464072 CLAMP 18.00 | 87089900 28%
B010729 DOWEL 36.00 [87089900| 28%
B076274 BKT. REVERSE CABLE 18.00 [87089900| 28%

CONSTRAINT




FEMALE BUTTON ASSLY

36.00 | 87082900 289

B003502 (PLASTIC) %
B015312 KNURLED BUSH 18.00 | 87149990 28%
B011486 SPRING PIN 18.00 | 84099191 28%
L9080262 INJECTOR LEAK-OFF PLUG 36.00 [87089900| 28%
D9004468075 CLIP 36.00 [87089900| 28%
D9004463232 CLAMP 18.00 | 87089900( 28%
D9004303094 SEAL, DUST 18.00 | 87089900( 28%
B075842 PLASTIC HOSE CLIP 36.00 [87089900| 28%
LG375R082 CABLE CLIP 18.00 | 84099990 28%
B041264 SHIM 18.00 | 87089900 28%
B009160 PLUG HOLE DIA. 15 18.00 | 87089900 28%
B0O06638 GROMMET-LOWER BACK 18.00 |87089900( 28%

WALL
S/A BKT, FIXING PIPE AIR

. 7 289
BO73050 INTAKE, LOWER 36.00 [87089900| 28%
LG9730012 SOCHEAD CAP 5CR Mex20L 18.00 | 87089900( 28%

STEEL
B041263 SHIM 18.00 | 87089900( 28%
LG4850097 CABLE PLASTIC GUIDE 36.00 [84099990| 28%
GRID OIL DRAUGHT FOR

. 4 289
KD7366061 15LD401 36.00 [84099990| 28%
B009174 DOOR LOCK INNEER CABLE 18.00 | 84099990 28%
BO76818 SEPARATOR CLAMP 18.00 | 87089900 28%
L7200719 ROD 18.00 | 84099990 28%
E60018089 Clamp 6.00 [84099941| 28%
B017113 ROCKER ARM SHAFT 54.00 [87149990| 28%
B017456 UPPER CUP 54.00 [87149990| 28%
LG8335236 |SPACER FOR TAPPET 4.25 MM 90.00 [87089900| 28%
LG8335227 |SPACER FOR TAPPET 3.80 MM 90.00 [87089900| 28%
LG8335234 |SPACER FOR TAPPET 4.15 MM 90.00 [87089900| 28%




LG8335233 |SPACER FOR TAPPET 4.10 MM 90.00 [87089900| 28%
LG8335235 |SPACER FOR TAPPET 4.20 MM 90.00 | 87089900| 28%
LG8335230 |SPACER FOR TAPPET 3.95 MM 90.00 [ 87089900| 28%
LG8335232 |SPACER FOR TAPPET 4.05 MM 90.00 [ 87089900| 28%
LG8335231 |SPACER FOR TAPPET 4.00 MM 90.00 [87089900| 28%
LG8335229 |SPACER FOR TAPPET 3.90 MM 90.00 [87089900| 28%
L3525124 SPACER L=12.3 90.00 [84099990| 28%

CENTRALSUPPORT PIPE

B0067 . 7 289
006763 HOOD FRAME 90.00 | 87089900 28%
857176 SEAL RING (O-RING) 18.00 [40169320| 18%
436695 SPRING WASHER 18.00 | 73181500 18%
296170 SCREW (CYLINDER HEAD 18.00 [73181500| 18%

FLANGED HEXAGONAL .
B016775 SCREW MEX50 18.00 | 73181500 18%
105392 GROMMET 18.00 140169390 18%

FLANGED HEXAGONAL HEAD

41121 18. 73181 189
3 SCREW 8.00 | 73181500 18%
614772 SCREW 18.00 [73181400| 18%
B011016 WASHER COPPER 18.00 | 73182100 18%
L4775595 O-RING GASKET 18.00 [40169320| 18%
B011784 FLANGED HEXAGONAL HEAD 18.00 | 73181500 18%

SCREW
888841 FLANGED NUT 18.00 | 73181500 18%
FLANGED HEXAG. HEAD

B0124 18. 73181 189
012405 SCREW 8.00 | 73181500 18%
B011469 FLAT WASHER 18.00 [73182100| 18%
B041477 PLUG, HOLE 18.00 140169360 18%
FOOOCD1025 Retaining Washer 18.00 [73182200| 18%
889318 SCREW 18.00 | 73181500 18%
L8350023 CLIP 18.00 [73209090| 18%




BOLT - REVERSE SWITCH

o)
BO76457 ACTUATION 18.00 | 73181500| 18%
168065 COLLERED scig\;v M10x18 CL 18.00 | 73181500| 18%
652033 WHEEL NUT (VE) M12 X 1.5 18.00 | 73181500| 18%
17701211 SHIM WASHER 1.40 18.00 |73182200| 18%
FLANGED HEXAGONAL HEAD
B010725 18.00 | 73181500| 18%
SCREW
612455 COPPER WASHER M10 18.00 | 73182100| 18%
15801598 SPRING MAX 18.00 | 73209090| 18%
811083525 HEX HEAD SCREW M8 X 35 18.00 | 73181500| 18%
605439 COUPLING RING 18.00 |73182910| 18%
B041513 RUBBER PROTECTOR 18.00 |40169350| 18%
STICKER -RUNNING IN .
B003101 INSTRUCTION APE CITY 18.00 |39199010| 18%
632433 STICKER- AIR FILTER 18.00 |84212300| 18%
925817 SELF TAPPING SCREW (DIA 18.00 |85122010| 18%
2.9X19)
HEX HEAD SCREW M8 X 16
4502 18.00 | 73181 189
645028 CL. 8.8 W/SP WASH 8.00 | 73181500| 18%
LG7626051 PLAIN WASHERS 6X20X2 18.00 | 73182200| 18%
659765 SELFTAPP'N;S)CREW(MGX 18.00 | 73181500| 18%
11780155 | HEXAGONAL SCREW FLANGE 18.00 | 73181500| 18%
13300250 NUT 18.00 | 73181600| 18%
13240033 NUT M10 X 1,5-UNI.5588- 18.00 | 73181500| 18%
8S+ZN.B
11770196 SCREW EN 1662 M6X45 F 8. 18.00 | 73181500| 18%
D9004105165 |BOLT,WASHER BAS.HEAD HEX 18.00 | 73181500| 18%
660189 GROMMET 18.00 |40169390| 18%
6B001807 COVER PLATE 18.00 |40169990| 18%
CM304800 Crankcase - Cylinder gasket 54.00 [40169390| 18%




CM 166602 MINIMUM JET 72.00 |87149990] 28%
HAT SUPPORT PLATE FOR

B041104 - 72.00 |84 289

04110 ATTERY 00 84099990/ 28%
SUPPORT BRACKET FOR

B006574 72.00 |87 289

0065 SEDAL ASSY 00 |87089900| 28%
LICENSE/NUMBER PLATE

B00014 72.00 |87 289

68000140 SLACK COLOUR Exp 00 | 87089900/ 28%

68000263 DIN STORAGE 72.00 | 87089900 28%

SUPPORT PIPE, CNG ]

6A000959 SROTECTION QUARD 72.00 |87089900| 28%

B023967 | STOPPER FOR GEAR SHIFTER 163.00 |87089900| 28%

B002601 | ACCELERATOR PEDAL ASSLY 163.00 |87089900| 28%
SWITCH (NEW)-LIGHTS

B073478 109.00 |87089900| 289

(3WH)-GALACTIC %

D5532687202 | STAY, STEERING COLUMN, UP 91.00 | 87089900 28%

Bo73g862 | Dashboard Side Mtg brt RH 91.00 | 87089900| 28%

Assy

D4534287503 |COVER, STEERING GEAR HOUS 73.00 |87089400| 28%

19080252 PLUG M 20X1,5 73.00 | 84099990 28%

B001426 COVER SIDE GATE - LH 73.00 | 87089900 28%

B001427 COVER SIDE GATE - RH 73.00 | 87089900 28%

B041593 ADAPTOR FUEL TANK MTG 73.00 | 87089900 28%

PUMP-REGULATOR ]

11380081 CONNECTING ROD 73.00 |84099990| 28%

E07500428 | MAX. SPEED SETTING BOLT 17.00 | 73181500| 18%

CM286309 GAUGEDSPQC;T (thick. 2.1 110.00 82041120/ 18%

CM286319 GAUGEDSPQC;T (thick. 2.6 110.00 |82041120| 18%

cv2g631y | CAUGED SPACER (thick. 2.5 110.00 |82041120| 18%

mm)




GAUGED SPACER (thick. 2.25

CM286312 110.00 | 82041120 18%
mm)
D3355587201 BOOT SHIFT LEVER 110.00 | 87089900| 28%
"C" CHANNEL ASSY ,WINDOW 0
B003336 SLIDING GLASS 110.00 | 87089900| 28%
CM240300 SPACER 110.00 | 87089900| 28%
1F000726 DIPSTICK ASSY 110.00 |87089900| 28%
190270190 PLUG TCEI M10 X 1 DIN908 92.00 [84099990| 28%
LG2165135 TIMING BELT GUARD 92.00 [87089900| 28%
KD5496375 REGULATING MASSES LEVER 92.00 [ 84099990| 28%
B014063 BUFFER DAMPER 39.00 | 87149990| 28%
B014233 CENTRIFUGAL MASS WITH I.P. 111.00 |87149990| 28%
B042461 SPACER 111.00 | 87089900| 28%
B002788 SEALING RING (15 11 001 0) 111.00 |87089900| 28%
KD9040042 OIL DRAIN PLUG M14X1.5 111.00 [84099990| 28%
B010557 PIN 37.00 [87089900| 28%
B041426 BRACKET SNORKEL MTG 37.00 | 87089900| 28%
REGUL. VALVE FOR OIL 0
L9680046 PRESSURE 37.00 [87089900| 28%
L1175075 SPRING RING 37.00 [84099113| 28%
SM26240012 C.E. Dust Cap 37.00 |85119000| 28%
1E002550 |BRACKET, FUEL PIPE SUPPORT 37.00 [87089900| 28%
HINGE ASSLY RH, CROSS 0
B076057 MEMBER 37.00 [87089900| 28%
HINGE ASSLY LH, CROSS 0
B076056 MEMBER 37.00 [87089900| 28%
6A001396 PROTECTION BRACKET 37.00 [87089900| 28%
6C000419 BRACKET Alf/ls'll-c:’ SPANNER 37.00 | 87089900 28%
L6410120 ENGIN SUP. THRUST LOW 93.00 | 84099990| 28%




ENO1R180001 |  SHIM - SPEED SENSOR 9.00 |84099941| 28%
B015017 TIMING PINION 251.00 | 87089900| 28%
15996 SCREW 1.00 | 73181500| 18%

CRANKSHAFT STUB UPPER ]

1A007663R ALF BEARING 112.00 |84831099| 18%

6193361721 CLAMP 14.00 | 84621011| 18%

ESP650DNBO005 | STUD M6x1X3515:1862-P10.9 14.00 | 73181110| 18%

E40000477 | SCREW,STATOR MOUNTING 14.00 | 73181110| 18%

E97626065 PLAIN WASHER 14.00 | 73182200| 18%

268120034 O RING 14.00 | 40169320| 18%

E500450091 JOINT 14.00 | 68159990| 18%

93240076 NUT 14.00 | 73181600| 18%

E07502812 COLLAR NUT M10X1.5 14.00 | 73181600| 18%

E87016188 GASKET WATER INLET 14.00 | 84841090| 18%

E07502803 | Collar Boltrocker cover M8 14.00 | 73181500| 18%

lifting hook
£9980013 CAPSCREW 14.00 | 73181500| 18%

E07500509 STUD M8X1.25 14.00 | 73181500| 18%

E105070002 JOINT-INTAKE FLANGE 7.00 | 68159990| 18%

E47973012 Allen head screw M6x1x20 14.00 | 73181600( 18%
E1324010 NUT 14.00 | 73181600| 18%

HEX. SCREW M5X0.8X35 FOR

4000282 14.00 | 73181 189
0002829 TATOR MG, 00 | 73181500 18%

E07516145 | Joint exhaust flange (1.0 mm) 14.00 | 68159990 18%
B024580 SWITCH SUPPORT BKT 56.00 | 87089900 28%
1E£000832 LOGO SUPPORT 56.00 | 87089900 28%
19080253 PLUG 56.00 | 84099990 28%

LG8057017 VALVE COTTER 112.00 | 84099990 28%
BO03075 | COVER FOR STEERING LIINK 56.00 | 87089900 28%
14260026 HOOKING PLATE 56.00 | 84099990 28%




FUEL PIPE Y- CONNECTORTO

0,
BO73839 FUEL TANK 56.00 [87089900| 28%
REAR RUBBER BUMPER 0
B074515 SUPPORT BKT 149.00 | 87089900| 28%
ENG.200 4S/3V BSIII APE PAX
CM283917 G200 45/3V BS 88,934.00 | 84073290( 28%
PET EXP
CM166501 MAXIMUM DIFFUSER PIPE 75.00 [87149990| 28%
L9680048 OIL PRESSURE VALVE 75.00 [84099990| 28%
L4845257 VALVE GUIDE 75.00 [87089900| 28%
B073169 REINF. SILL CROSS 75.00 [87089900| 28%
LG5660102 COMPRESSION SPRING 75.00 [84099990| 28%
KD9040012 OIL DRAIN PLUG M14 75.00 [84099990| 28%
KD6400100 VALVE SPRING RETAINER 75.00 [84099990| 28%
LG1630047 CONROD SMI\'?:JL END BEAR 75.00 [84099990| 28%
E40020418 CORE PLUG 5.00 [84099941| 28%
B002256 LINK ASSLY CLUTCH 94.00 [87089900| 28%
BRACKET CONSTRAINT
L8545721 4. 7 289
8545 ALTERNATOR 94.00 [87089900| 28%
GU32441210 FOOTREST PLATE 113.00 |87149990| 28%
KD6000120 SHIM 4.7MM 113.00 | 84099990| 28%
REAR SUPPORT PIPE HOOD
BO067 113. 7 289
006766 FRAME RIGHT 3.00 [87089900| 28%
REAR SUPPORT PIPE HOOD
BO067 113. 7 289
006765 FRAME LEFT 3.00 [87089900| 28%
843186 SEAL RING (O-RING) 19.00 |40169320( 18%
BO11118 "OR" GASKET 19.00 | 40169390 18%
830784 FLANGED HEXAGONAL HEAD 19.00 | 73181500( 18%
SCREW
D9004159110 SCREW 19.00 | 73181500( 18%
B012190 FLANGED HEXAGONAL HEAD 19.00 | 73181500( 18%
SCREW
L7352056 WASHER 19.00 | 73182200( 18%
D9162140614 BOLT, W/WASHER 19.00 | 73181500( 18%




D9004119260 BOLT, W/WASHER 19.00 | 73181500( 18%
B041162 SPRING REVERSE RATAIN 19.00 | 73182910( 18%
BULB, FUEL
568728 GAUGE,AMMETER 12V 2W 19.00 | 85122010( 18%
(BA9S)
193836 PROTECTION 19.00 |40169100( 18%
B011960 SCREW 19.00 | 73181600 18%
197100 BUFFER 19.00 |40169100( 18%
644833 SCREW 19.00 | 73181500 18%
D9004179081 NUT 19.00 | 73181500( 18%
L4320050 DOWEL 19.00 | 73182990 18%
612825 NUT 19.00 | 73181500 18%
925809 PIVOT BUSH (MOTOR) 19.00 | 85122010( 18%
2918740007 SPRING LOCKMV;/ASHER; FOR 19.00 | 73182100( 18%
2915012007 HEX NUT, M6 19.00 | 73181500 18%
662287 SCREW TAPPING 19.00 | 73181400( 18%
L5715096 BEILEVILLE WASHER 19.00 | 73182200( 18%
L6870036 STUD SCREW 19.00 | 73181500( 18%
L7352078 SHIM WASHER 0.2 MM 19.00 | 73182200( 18%
GROMMET HL PARKING

925593 19.00 [85129000| 189
LAMP ( LUMAX ) %

6414 EXT CICLIP DIA 14 19.00 | 73182910( 18%
LG1200082 O-RING D31_|'_|8_|?</26'50 262 19.00 | 84841090( 18%
652020 SCREW 19.00 | 73181500( 18%
645088 SCREW 19.00 | 73181500( 18%
1FO00036 FLANGED HEXAGONAL HEAD 19.00 | 73181500( 18%

SCREW

D9004508351 SPRING, TORSION 95.00 [87081090| 28%
CENTRIFUGAL MASS WITHIP 0
SP1A005421 PAX/HE VESPA SPD 95.00 [87149990| 28%
B001445 HORRIZONTAL PIPE NO. 1 95.00 [87089900| 28%




L PIPE AIR CLEANER

B0O09758 95.00 [87089900| 289
(SNORKEL) %

BODY MOUNTING BRACKET .

B006913 ASSLY CENTRE 95.00 | 87089900 28%
SM26254709 Shroud 95.00 | 85119000 28%
L6231238 PIVOT WITH I. P. 95.00 [87089900| 28%
B074009 Brackt,hose support,s/a 133.00 [87089900( 28%
L9080133 PLUG AVSEAL D8 02961-008 133.00 | 84099990| 28%
6C000047 STRAP 133.00 | 87089900 28%
B014234 CENTRIFUGAL MASS 57.00 | 87149990 28%
CM001222 BREATHER PIPE 57.00 |87089900| 28%
L9080249 CAP 57.00 | 84099990 28%
KD5830119 CONNECTOR 'FV C10 57.00 [84099990| 28%
B076241 PIPE CLIP 2WAY 57.00 | 87089900 28%
LG9101314 ENGINE LABEL PLATE 57.00 [87089900| 28%
L9080259 BLOIN PLUG 19.00 [84099990| 28%
D5515287701 BRACKET 19.00 | 87089900 28%
B010682 TAPER THREAD PLUG 38.00 [87089900| 28%
D9004461468 CLAMP 38.00 | 87089900 28%
L3525115 SPACER 38.00 | 84099990 28%
1E001561 PULL HANDLE FR. DOOR 38.00 [87089900| 28%

INSIDE
D9004463231 CLAMP 19.00 | 87089900 28%
B002199 PACKING SOUND DAMPNER 38.00 [87089900| 28%
B009345 PLATE LEFT FRONT 38.00 [87089900| 28%
B009342 PLATE RIGHT FRONT 38.00 | 87089900 28%
D9004461420 CLAMP 38.00 [87089900| 28%
B0O03556 WINDOW GLASS SUPPORT 19.00 |39199090| 28%
FOAM

B002586 REINFORCEMENT PLATE, END 19.00 | 87089900 28%

PIECE




F002G21971 COVER DISC 38.00 [85119000| 28%
CIRCULAR SECTION PACKING
L12 ) 4 11 289
00330 873X 178 38.00 [84099113| 28%
D4534287502 |COVER, STEERING GEAR HOUS 38.00 [87089400| 28%
PIG TAIL-AUTO HEAD LAMP
B077234 38.00 [87089900| 28%
(CLASSIC EURO 4) °
6C000460 Plastic clamp_Tommy bar 38.00 [87149990| 28%
BO75880 COVER, PARKING BRAKE 134.00 | 87089900 28%
6A000131 RUBBER PAD LOWER 134.00 | 87089900 28%
1U000021 VALVE GUIDE SET 134.00 | 87089900 28%
6D000621 PIGTAIL, LPG MFV 79.00 [87089900| 28%
D3376187701 END CONNECTING ROD 115.00 | 87089900 28%
CENTRIFUGAL MASS WITH 0
SPB014233 | P.APE PAX - SPD 115.00 | 87089900 28%
BO78316 LATERAL PROFILE FOR COVER 115.00 | 84099990| 28%
B0O17042 OIL PUMP CROWN 95.00 [87089900| 28%
BO76778 HEADREST MTG. PLATE S/A 96.00 [87089900| 28%
6B000009 PROFILE SIDE 96.00 [87089900| 28%
BO06517 CHOKE CONTROL CABLE 135.00 | 87089900 28%
ASSLY.
B0O42517 AIR DEFLECTOR ASSLY. 135.00 | 87089900 28%
6C000023 BRAKE TUBE 135.00 | 87089900 28%
B0O10371 BREATHER 58.00 [87089900| 28%
568148R STOP BELT FOR DOOR 58.00 [87089900| 28%
BO06937 REAR PROFILE FOR COVER 116.00 | 87089900 28%
B0O03595 PIG TAIL - CABIN LAMP MINI 58.00 [87089900| 28%
TRUK
L7200720 CUP 58.00 [87089900| 28%
MINOR KIT WHEEL CYLINDER-
B073251 116. 7 289
07325 D220 REAR BRAKE 6.00 | 87089900 28%
B019221 INVERTER LEVER SECTOR 97.00 [84099990| 28%

WITH P.I.




INSIDE DOOR LEVER WITH

0,

B009234 CABLE 97.00 [87089900| 28%
D4552387211 GUIDE, RACK 97.00 [87089400| 28%
B076061 HOSE, RESERVOIR, NO2 97.00 [87089900| 28%
D9004380012 BUSH, SOLID 97.00 [87089400| 28%
KIT95003 O RING SET 97.00 [87089900| 28%

CRANKSHAFT STUB LOWER 0

1A007664R HALF BEARING 97.00 [84831099| 18%
20104 HEX. NUT M4 (800000428) 8.00 | 73181500 18%

PACKING ON GLASS OPENING 0

B003284 OUTLINE 136.00 | 87089900 28%
B023918 CABLE ASSLY GASOLENE 136.00 | 87089900 28%
B015019 (*) TIMING CROWN 136.00 |87089900| 28%
L1261114 SEAL 136.00 | 87089900 28%
B075323 FUEL TANK MTG BKT ASSLY 136.00 | 87089900 28%
6C000036 HOSENO 1'TI?\E?:ERVOIR 10 136.00 | 87089900 28%
B079345 TENSION ROD -ASSEMBLY 136.00 | 87089900 28%
BO75950 TMC SHIELD MTG. BKT. 39.00 [84099990| 28%

FRONT BUMPER RH SIDE

B003277 156. 7 289
003 ELEMENT 56.00 [87089900| 28%
1A004821 COMPLETE COUPLING 156.00 | 84099990| 28%
6A001065 ASSLY, BRA%T_I;QAIR FILTER 156.00 | 87089900 28%
KIT95006R CUP SET 78.00 [87089900| 28%
B074442 PIG TAIL-AUTO HEAD LAMP 78.00 [87089900| 28%

STD GOVERNOR LEVEL

KD52012 78. 7 289
5201286 151D225-400 8.00 | 87089900| 28%
KD8965051 HEXAGONAL PLUG M12X1,5 78.00 [84099990| 28%
1A001533 JET NEEDLE 137.00 |87089900| 28%




CABLE ASSLY. CHOKE

(o)
B023909 CONTROL 137.00 | 87089900 28%
B014996 CHAIN TIGHTENING ROD 137.00 | 84099990| 28%
SM26242732 Plunger Return Spring 137.00 |85119000| 28%
B003116 TUBE FUEL TANK FILLER 137.00 | 87089900 28%
KIT95005 CLUTCH SPRING SET 137.00 [87089900| 28%
B003935 BOX GLOVE COMPARTMENT 98.00 | 87089900| 28%
BKT. STEERING POST COVER o
B041261 MTG.S/A 98.00 [87089900| 28%
B003658 PLATE CNG 98.00 [87089900| 28%
B003657 PLATE LPG 98.00 | 87089900 28%
L7330344 TWO WAY BANJO 98.00 [84099990| 28%
B024911 AIR CLEANER MTG BKT 157.00 [87089900| 28%
B006246 MUD FLAP 118.00 | 87089900 28%
L7770259 DOWEL PIN SKF RC 3X5 118.00 [84099941| 28%
B077783 BRACKET, FUEL LINE GUARD 118.00 | 87089900 28%
B011967 MAIN BEARING - LOWER 118.00 | 84099990 28%
SHELL
D6783187201 COVER, FR DOOR SERVICE 138.00 | 87089900 28%
HOLE RH
D6783287201 COVER, FR DOOR SERVICE 138.00 | 87089900 28%
HOLE LH

D7137087Z01 | CATCH ASSY, FR SEAT CUSHI 138.00 | 87089900 28%
KD7270219 RACCORDO/UNION 138.00 | 84099990| 28%
LG5302472 INSTRUCTIONS MANUAL 138.00 [87089900| 28%
CM286303 GAUGED SPQCWI]E)R (thick. 1.8 138.00 | 73182200 18%
B008728 ELR COVER RH 79.00 [87089900| 28%
B008732 ELR COVER LH 79.00 | 87089900 28%
B003282 HOSE CLIP ( DIAMETER =7.0) 16.00 | 87089900 28%
1A018537 O-RING 16.00 | 84099990| 28%
6A000491 CLAMP FOR VACCUME HOSE 32.00 |40103290| 28%




FUEL PIPE (SMALL FILTER TO

6A000554 32.00 |87089900| 28°
SOLENOID) %
B075693 FUSE BOX MTG BRACKET 32.00 | 87089900| 28%
PIG TAIL- CABIN LAMP (NEW)- .
B0O73320R DASSENGER 136.00 |87089900| 28%
BRACKET ASSEMBLY-REAR
B001137 . 7 28°
6B00113 HSRD MTG 56.00 | 87089900| 28%
HEAD LAMP COVER RH
B077148 119.00 |87089900| 28%
(WITHOUT PAINT) °
B018056 |CENTRIFUGAL MASS WITH I.P. 119.00 |84099990| 28%
HEAD LAMP COVER LH
B077149 119.00 |87089900| 28%
(WITHOUT PAINT) °
FUEL PIPE Y-CONNECTOR TO
B078312 119.00 |87089900| 28%
FUEL TANK °
6B000144 BRACKET 119.00 [87089900| 28%
568288 PLUG, CAB ROOF 16.00 [40169100] 18%
DOME NUT (GARUDA
568713 16.00 |73181600| 18%
PT.NO.803 0005 2 2) 0
PIPE NO 1 AIR CLEANER
BO09757 179.00 |87089900| 28%
(SNORKEL) °
LG5953048 NIPPLE 179.00 [84099990| 28%
B041851 L BRACKET (1.2MM) 179.00 [87089900| 28%
B011236 EGR SUPPORT BRACKET 139.00 [84099990| 28%
END PIPE AIR CLEANER
B009756 139.00 |87089900| 289
(SNORKEL) %
B009614 EXHAUST CLAMP 139.00 [87089900| 28%
190462 PLATE ASSY 24.00 | 87089900| 28%
CENTRIFUGAL MASS .
1A008397 CONTAINMENT SHEET 24.00 | 87149990| 28%
1A004223 CARBURATOR SPRINGS 24.00 | 84099990| 28%
ALLEN HEAD SCREW
B041511 20.00 |73181500| 18%
(M5X0.8X10) °
B009637 SHACKEL PLATE FRONT 100.00 [87089900| 28%
B023459 Collar, e'e;txri'rfg“el pump 100.00 | 87089900| 28%
LG1400483 Dipstick 100.00 [84099990| 28%




REGISTRATION NUMBER

B006582 100.00 | 87089900 289
PLATE (BLACK) %
B000466 GUARD COWLING 380.00 | 87089900| 28%
CM166401 MAXIMUM JET 40.00 | 87149990| 28%
B012102 THREAD TAPER PLUG 40.00 | 84099990 28%
B001887 STOPPER ASSLY 40.00 | 87089900| 28%
178808R SPRING 40.00 | 87089900 28%
B011806 COMPLETE OIL DIPSTICK 40.00 | 84099191| 28%
B016473 OIL DIPSTICK 40.00 | 84099990 28%
S/A BRACKET FIXING PIPE AIR
B073047 40. 7 289
0730 INTAKE UPPER 0.00 | 87089900| 28%
FUEL PIPE FUEL TANK TO
BO7 : 7 289
073835 FUEL FILTER 80.00 [87089900| 28%
B041377 PACKING 40.00 | 87089900| 28%
B075952 COVER PLASTIC PLATE PASS 40.00 | 87089900 28%
BODY
6A000430 CYLINDER MTG BKT ASSY 40.00 | 87089900 28%
6C000201 TWO WAY CONNECTOR 160.00 | 87089900 28%
BKT, IP-MAIN CONNECTOR .
6D000498 PARKING 40.00 | 87089900 28%
B002495 ENGINE COVER STRAP 1 80.00 | 87033120 28%
BUNDY TUBE 3 WAY TO FRT
B 71 200. 7 289
0036 RH WHEEL HSG 00.00 [87089900| 28%
KD7270280 RACCORDO/UNION 200.00 [ 84099990 28%
B006678 BLOW BY HOSE (BS-IIl) 120.00 [87089900| 28%
KD8965048 | HEXAGONAL PLUG M12X1,5 120.00 [ 84099990| 28%
L9602193 CONNECTOR 120.00 | 87089900| 28%
B077314 GROMMET INTAKE HOSE 120.00 [87089900| 28%
GUIDE
B006510 CLIP & PIN KIT RH 120.00 [87089900| 28%
B001197 BKTASSLY CLAMPSHELL 120.00 | 87089900| 28%
FRONT
B002491 ENGINE COVER STRAP 2 120.00 |87033120| 28%
1A012403 Valve Spring exhaust-inlet 161.00 | 87149990 28%
1A012702 CLUTCH CONTROL SHAFT 169.00 | 87089900 28%
B012143 ASSY CCV VALVE HOSE 201.00 | 84099990| 28%




1A013301 BUSH 201.00 | 87089900| 28%
L4845266 VALVE GUIDE 161.00 | 84099990| 28%
SUPPORT S/A PROTECTION .
657964ED RH-870 CED 161.00 [87089900| 28%
L6231235 SAFETY PIVOT 181.00 [{84099111| 28%
B009237 HEAVY EXHAUST CLAMP ASSY. 181.00 | 87089900| 28%
B003933 DOOR RESERVOIR SERV. HOLE 141.00 | 87089900 28%
PISTON PIN 17X55 LGA
LG848012 222. 4099114| 289
G8480120 AUTOMOT. 00 | 84099 8%
B024775 SLEEVE 81.00 [87089900| 28%
D5195287201 HANGER, SPARE WHEEL 81.00 | 87089900 28%
CARRI
B077779 HINGE S/A PASS SEAT D5S 81.00 | 87089900 28%
D4847087Z02 | SEAT ASSY, FR SPRING UPR 202.00 |87089900( 28%
B023727 ELECTRONIE”I:SASHER (BG 202.00 |87089900( 28%
FRONT PIPE FOR FRAME
B0067 202. 7 289
006759 COVERING LEFT SIDE 02.00 [87089900| 28%
FRONT PIPE FOR FRAME
0,
B006760 COVERING RIGHT SIDE 202.00 | 87089900( 28%
PIPE LUGGAGE
0,
B002307 COMPARTMENT 182.00 | 87089900 28%
LG9080133 PLUG AVSEAL D8 02961- 182.00 | 84099990| 28%
00810
COMPLETE MANUAL
KD527127 182. 4 289
5 0 DECOMPR LEVER 82.00 [84099990| 28%
KD8510184 PLATE COMPLETE 182.00 | 84099990| 28%
SM26640843 Spindle Assy 182.00 {85119000| 28%
L7200733 ROD FOR FEED PUMP 142.00 [84099111| 28%
KD4936264 GEAR 142.00 {84099990| 28%
1A011271 SPHERICAL PIN 142.00 [73182400| 28%
B076871 Cable Assly Gasoline Control 142.00 | 87089900 28%




GASOLINE CONTROL

0,
B078460 TRANSMISSION ASSLY. 142.00 | 87089900 28%
REMOTE CONTR.SWITCH
B023726 203.00 | 87089900| 289
RELAY:12V 30A)BG LIN %
BUNDY TUBE TMC 0
B003665 SECONDARY TO 3 WAY 203.00 | 87089900( 28%
B011752 HOSE - COOLANT OUTPUT 203.00 | 84099990 28%
ENGINE
L9345105 PUMP INJ. CONNEC. TUBE 325.00 | 84099941 28%
KIT95010R BALL KIT 244.00 | 87089900( 28%
B023996 SHAFT REVERSE IDLER 183.00 | 87089900 28%
B042199 HOSE CLIP 61.00 | 87089900| 28%
D6861087201 CHECK ASSY, FR DOOR 244.00 | 87089900( 28%
1EO000957 HOSE, COOL AIR INTAKE 244.00 | 87089900( 28%
BO06575 PROTECTIVE COVER 61.00 | 87089900| 28%
BRAKE TUBE REAR CIRCUIT, 0
1E001079 TMC - 6 WAY 183.00 | 87089900 28%
L7750121 EXTERNAL ROTOR 61.00 | 87089900| 28%
PLASTIC COVER-ELECT
D0002 183. 7 289
6D000289 CLUSTER 83.00 [87089900| 28%
B010777 BELT - FEAD 224.00 | 84099990 28%
B0O09136 BLOCK ASSLY DOOR LOCK LH 224.00 | 87089900( 28%
(MFD)
B0O09137 BLOCK ASSLY DOOR LOCK RH 224.00 | 87089900( 28%
(MFD)
B009682 BASE PLATE 163.00 | 87089900 28%
B075813 LEVER CLUTCH CONTROL 102.00 | 87089900| 28%
B019038 CENTRIFUGAL MASS WITH I.P. 102.00 | 87149990| 28%
1A005421 |CENTRIFUGAL MASS WITH I.P. 102.00 | 87149990| 28%
1A012392 SCRAPER RING @72x2 102.00 | 84099113| 28%
B016144 WASHER 27.00|73182100| 18%
1A008002 INTAKE FITTING 326.00 | 84099990 28%
B007654 PROTECTION RING 326.00 | 87089900| 28%




1A009353 | CONTROL DEVICE IGNITION 2.461.00 | 84099990| 28%
SM26254768 Earth Brush 245.00 | 85119000] 28%
16410121 CAP 204.00 | 84099990 28%
1E000403 LICENCE PLATE, ASSY 204.00 | 87089900| 28%
BO11414 GUIDING RAIL 204.00 | 87089900| 28%
1A012368 | Connection pipe from water 81.00 | 84089090| 28%
pump to cyl.
TOOTHED CROWN ELECTRIC
1A001187R 1,657.00 |87 289
00118 CTARTER WITH P 1657.00 | 87089900| 28%
FUEL PIPE Y- CONNECTOR TO
B073840 225.00 | 87089900 28%
CARBURETTOR °
1A008559 BUSH 146.00 | 87089900 28%
AUGED SPACER (thick. 2.7
cm286322 | GAVGEDS ) (thick. 2.75 123.00 | 73182200/ 18%
AUGED SPACER (thick. 2.
cm286323 | GAVGEDS ) (thick. 2.8 123.00 | 73182200/ 18%
cm286324 | GAVGED SPA;E:; (thick. 2.85 123.00 | 73182200/ 18%
CM286325 GAUGEDSPQ?:F (thick. 2.9 123.00 | 73182200/ 18%
CM286321 GAUGEDSPQ?:F (thick. 2.7 123.00 | 73182200/ 18%
cm2s6306 | CAVCED SPA;E:; (thick. 1.95 123.00 | 73182200/ 18%
cm2s6304 | CAVGED SPA;E:; (thick. 1.85 123.00 | 73182200/ 18%
CM286305 GAUGEDSPQ?:F (thick. 1.9 123.00 | 73182200/ 18%
CM286301 GAUGED SPACER (thick. 123.00 | 73182200/ 18%
1.7mm)
cm2s6302 | CAVGED SPA;E:; (thick. 1.75 123.00 | 73182200/ 18%
cv2g631g | CAUGED SPACER (thick. 2.55 123.00 | 73182200/ 18%

mm)




GAUGED SPACER (thick. 2.15

CM286310 ) 123.00 | 73182200/ 18%
AUGED SPACER (thick. 2.2

cm2s6311 | GAVGEDS ) (thic 123.00 | 73182200/ 18%

CM286313 GAUGEDSPQ?:? (thick. 2.3 123.00 | 73182200/ 18%

cm2s6314 | CAVGED SPA;:; (thick. 2.35 123.00 | 73182200/ 18%

CM286315 GAUGEDSPQ?:? (thick. 2.4 123.00 | 73182200/ 18%
REAR PIPE FOR FRAME

B001205 82.00 |87089900| 289

(COVERING) %

LG5498031 MEMBRANE 164.00 |84099941| 28%

KD5200981 | INT. ACCL. LEVER COMPL. 164.00 | 84099990 28%

11257171 | SHOULDER FOR SPROCKET 82.00 | 84099990 28%

SM26257285 C.E. Bearing Bush 82.00 | 85119000 28%

16231283 SHAFT FOR SIDE PINIONS 246.00 | 84099990| 28%
FUEL PIPE FUEL FILTER TO

(o)

B042030 CARBURATOR 82.00 |87089900| 28%

Bo42671 | Wemte bo'tsRi‘ washer kit - 164.00 | 87089900/ 28%

1A012390 COMPRESS'aTtT'NG P72x1 164.00 | 84099113 28%

129012013 TAB WASHER 18.00 | 73182100| 18%

LG95801128 P'"ChT“bEf(;;greather LGA 205.00 | 84099990/ 28%

SPACER FOR TAPPET GAP )

18335236 UNING 4.95 123.00 |84099990| 28%

SPACER FOR TAPPET GAP )

18335231 UNING 4.00 mm 123.00 |84099990| 28%

SPACER FOR TAPPET GAP )

18335227 TUNING 3.80 123.00 |84099990| 28%

SPACER FOR TAPPET GAP )

18335229 TUNING 3.90 123.00 |84099990| 28%

SPACER FOR TAPPET GAP )

18335230 TUNING 3,05 123.00 |84099990| 28%

82650R CHAIN TENSIONER DEVICE 267.00 | 87149990 28%




WHs_PIGATIL_2ST_RELAY_SE

0,
B076773 RVICE 267.00 [87089900| 28%
REGULATING LEVER o
L5201163 ASSEMBLY 267.00 [84099990| 28%
1A003853 SECTOR AND LEVER ASSY 267.00 [84099990| 28%
KIT95021 STEERING CONE SET (UPPER) 267.00 [87089900| 28%
CHOKE CONTROL CABLE
B001633 185.00 | 87089900 28%
ASSLY.(SINGLE PIECE) °
B018433 COMPRESSION RING (62.6x1 185.00 | 84089090 28%
BUNDY TUBE 3 WAY TO
B 7 226. 7 289
003670 FRONT LH WHEEL HSG 6.00 [87089900( 28%
CHANNEL, ROOF DRIP SIDE
B002720 ’ ’ 226.00 [87089900| 28%
RH (CED) °
BRACKET, CNG CYLINDER
A 4 ' 226. 7 289
6A000649 MTG. 30LTR 6.00 [87089900( 28%
B011644 PROTECTIVE COVERING 103.00 | 84099990| 28%
B041120 inner cover steering post 206.00 [84099990| 28%
L1862155 SPRING SEAT 103.00 | 84099941| 28%
B0O03507 SUB ASSLY BRACKET RR FUEL 206.00 [87089900| 28%
TANK
L6231233 SHAFT FOR SIDE PINIONS 206.00 [84099990| 28%
BUNDY TUBE 3 WAY TO
0,
BO03666 BLEND VALVE PRIMARY 206.00 [87089900| 28%
KD6410136 CUP COLLET SET 41.00 | 84099990| 28%
B009343 PLATE RIGHT REAR 41.00 | 87089900| 28%
B009344 PLATE LEFT REAR 41.00 [87089900( 28%
S/A BKT FIXING PIPE AIR o
B073048 INTAKE LATERAL 41.00 | 87089900| 28%
LG4260025 LIFTING BRACKET 41.00 | 87089900| 28%
LG8430120 LOWER PIN 41.00 (84099990 28%
LG5830169 CABLE SLEEVE 41.00 | 84099990| 28%
LG8430121 UPPER PIN 41.00 (84099990 28%
KD8506003 LIFTING HOOK 41.00 | 84099990| 28%
L9080244 PLUG 41.00 | 84099990| 28%
L9080247 PLUG 41.00 | 84099990| 28%




LG6495074 MAX OIL PRES.PISTON 41.00 | 84099111 28%
BRACKET FOR FILTER
B0241 41. 7 289
0 >0 SOLENOID VALVE MTG 00 |87083900) 28%
BRACKET S/A FUEL FILTER o
BO74004 SUPPORT 268.00 [87089900| 28%
B041059 DAMPING MASS 227.00 [87089900| 28%
HOSE REGULATOR TO 0
B042750 CARBURETTOR 227.00 [87089900| 28%
D8423087504 SWITCH ASSY, COURTESY 124.00 |87089900| 28%
LAMP
B041122 COVER BRAKE OIL RESERVOIR 124.00 |87089900| 28%
1A006781 INTAKE FITTING WITH I.P. 248.00 [84099990| 28%
6C000034 STAY, STEERJI:S COLUMN, 124.00 |87089900| 28%
6A001300 RUBBER PAD BOTTOM 124.00 |87089900| 28%
B0O03115 TUBE FUEL TANK FILLER ASSLY 244.00 [87089900| 28%
PISTON RING 2°SEAT D86 0
KD8026245 15LD400 310.00 [84099913| 28%
F002G21122 BUSH 310.00 [87089900| 28%
L6010098 RUNNER 186.00 | 84099111 28%
KD5202331 Stop lever external 186.00 | 84099990 28%
B009428 BKT. CATCON MTG. ON 186.00 | 87089900| 28%
ENGINE
B042895 BATTERY STAND S/A 290.00 [87089900| 28%
B014680 INTAKE VALVE GUIDE 62.00 |87149990| 28%
B018401 OIL BULKHEAD 62.00 | 84099990| 28%
B0O08839 KNOB, SHIFT LEVER 228.00 [87089900| 28%
B001918 PIPE SIDE FRONT 166.00 |87089900| 28%
BO78063 LATERAL PROSISLSE FOR COVER 166.00 |87089900| 28%
6B000176 BRACKET ASSEMBLY 166.00 |87089900| 28%
BUNDY TMC PRIMARY TO 3
B003664 249.00 [87089900( 28%
WAY (FOR X-SPLIT) °
L1585225 BUSH FOR SEAL RING 249.00 [87089900| 28%




LPG FLEXIBLE HOSE-

o

6A000801 COLENOID 10 LPR 249.00 | 87089900 28%

B078897 HOSE LM TO AIR FILTER 391.00 | 87089900| 28%

1F000716 4th SPEED DRIVEN GEAR 1.136.00 | 87081090| 28%

LG9445012 Bent Tube 208.00 | 84099990| 28%
BATT +VE CABLE -BATT TO

(o)

643980R T OFF oW 291.00 | 87089900 28%
ANCHOR PLATE FOR SPARE

o,

B002167 VRE ASSLY 83.00 |87089900| 28%

15271191 CLUTCH CONTROL LEVER 83.00 | 84099990 28%

BRACKET ASSY, SUPPORT ]

B005853 MUPFLER 83.00 |87089900| 28%

REGULATUR COUNTER ]

15496374 WEIGHT 83.00 |87089900| 28%

OPN, MAINT & WARR

B074 ‘ .00 |87 289

074688 MANUAL CITY UPG PETROL 83.00 187089300 28%

B006769 REAR PIPE FOR FRAME 83.00 | 87089900 28%

po1s090001 | O~ RING FOR OIL PICKUP 19.00 | 40169320| 18%

ASSY
A01B010001 | GRUB SCREW (M8x1.25x10) 19.00 | 73181500| 18%
A01B060004 WaSherfortG);: 3.3 tappet 19.00 | 73181500| 18%
EXT.ACCLEVER

(o)

KD5201329 CENLCONT. 1500441 312.00 | 84099990 28%

1C002784 Speedometer drive 312.00 [87149990| 28%

LG4055045 | COMPLETE E:ZCPCE'LSTARTER 312.00 | 87089900 28%

660820R BATTERY CABLE NEGATIVE 333.00 | 87089900| 28%

12920179 INNER COWLING 333.00 | 87089900| 28%

18545915 BRACKET 333.00 | 84099941| 28%

1A014753 PLUNGER SHAFT 106.00 | 87089900 28%

SP1A016575 Complete lever_SPD 367.00 |87089900| 28%

16231234 PIN OF IDLER 104.00 | 84099990 28%

B016166 SEAL RING 35X47X6 104.00 | 84099990 28%

11175079 SPRING RING 104.00 |84099113| 28%




CROSS MEMBER MUDGUARD

o)

B075573 CONNECTOR 104.00 | 87089900 28%

15271232 LEVER SUB ASSLY SELCT 125.00 | 84099990 28%

12145066 VALVE HOOD 125.00 |84099111| 28%

B024187 LENSASSLY—E:\;ERSE LAMP 125.00 | 87089900 28%

SM26240011 o' Ring - Yoke 125.00 |85119000| 28%

INSULATION - ENGINE

B006792 125. 1 289

00679 NSPECTION COVER 5.00 [39199090| 28%
BATTERY CABLE +VE- 4ST TO

B078213 457.00 |40092100| 28%

ST.MOTOR(CITY) °

SM26246177 Fastner assy kit 271.00 |85119000| 28%

KIT95009 ENGINE OIL SEAL SET 271.00 |87089900| 28%

B016393 TOP COMPLETE 146.00 | 87149990 28%

B023799 TUBE RR BRAKE LH 146.00 | 87089900 28%

6C000035 HOSE, RESERVOIR, N°2 146.00 | 87089900| 28%

TUBE CONNECTOR BRAKE ]

1E001081 B00STER 313.00 | 87089900| 28%

B006585 REAR MUDGUARD 355.00 |87089900| 28%

F002G20514 | COMMUTATOR END SHIELD 355.00 |85119000| 28%

B023890 CLUTCH SPRING 35.00 [87089900| 28%
ASSY STRAP, CNG CYLINDER

6A000652 ’ 230.00 | 87089900| 289

MTG (30L) %

B023998 RAIL MAIN 482.00 |87089900| 28%

11585222 NEEDLE BUSH HK 2016 251.00 |87089900| 28%

B009297 RESERVOIR MTG. BRACKET 251.00 | 87089900| 28%

ASSY.

19330115 O'LLEVELMIEIADSUR'NG STIK 251.00 | 84099990| 28%

KD60R0220 THRUST WASHER 251.00 | 84099990| 28%
BRACKET S/A, AIR FILTER

1E002554 251. 7 289

00255 SUPPORT 51.00 |87089900| 28%

LG4126125 Starter Jet No.60 272.00 | 84099990| 28%

LG2920197 INLET AIR SHROUD PRES 272.00 | 84099990| 28%

15201161 LEVER GROUP FOR MAX 272.00 | 84099990| 28%

CONTROLLIN




PUMP INJECTOR

(o)

L9345101 CONNECTING TUBE 272.00 | 84099990 28%
L9080895 MAGNETIC PLUG M22X1.5 272.00 | 84099990 28%

BUMPER FRONT SPRING

B008781 272.00 [87089900| 28%
(HARITA MAKE) °

1A013351 GEAR SHIFTER COVER 272.00 | 87089900 28%
6B000175 DASHBOARD SUPPORT 272.00 |87089900( 28%
B018023 COMPLETE SSITDREUD INTAKE 147.00 | 87089900| 28%
B017336 EXHAUST VALVE SEAT 147.00 87089900 28%
B010357 GASKET OIL SUMP 21.00 |40169390| 18%
230560 SPACER 21.00 | 73182990 18%
430207 SCREW 21.00 | 73181500| 18%
L7352055 SHIM WASHER 21.00 173182200 18%
1004601016 SPRING RING 21.00 |73182200| 18%
LG9730435 Screw M5 x 20 21.00 | 73181500| 18%
L1780154 SCREW M 6X25 21.00 | 73181500| 18%
1FO00727 SEAL RING (O-RING) 21.00 140169320 18%

SCREW WITH CYLINDRICAL
L9790152 21. 73181 189
979015 SOCKET HEAD M 6X1 00173181500 18%
HEXAGONAL FLANGED HEAD
L17 21. 73181 189
55093 SCREW M 5X35 00 |73181500| 18%
L1770172 HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M 21.00 | 73181500| 18%
8X40
B073040 CABLE ASSY PARKING BRAKE 335.00 |87089900| 28%
B042758 GEAR SHIFTER HOUSING 356.00 [84099990( 28%
1A008823 PISTON COOLING JET 98.00 [87089900| 28%
434947 RING 21.00 | 87149990 28%
B043317 Spring drive rubber 42.00 | 87149990| 28%
B009510 TOP PLATE-APE MINI 84.00 [ 84099990| 28%
B041018 BREATHER PIPE 42.00 | 87089900| 28%
Washer(K-0101-05-

224 21. 7 289
932249 020)Paxx200 00 | 87089900| 28%
L1862164 SPRING SEAT 147.00 | 87042190 28%




B076206 | CLAMP FOR CABLE SUPPORT 42.00 |87089900| 28%
1A008621 SPEEDOMETER GEAR 63.00 |87089900| 28%
1F000660 CLUTCH OUTPUT SHAFT 42.00 |87089900| 28%
COVER
16231236 PIN 63.00 | 87089900| 28%
SECTOR PLATE ASSEMBLY ]
B002151 COMPLETE 147.00 | 87089900 28%
VIN PLATE FOR APE TRUK
B001312 0 U 42.00 |87089900| 28%
MARK |
B077642 Filler union Kit 147.00 |87083000| 28%
B006632 STOPPER THK=1.0 42.00 |87089900| 28%
MANUFACTURER PLATE FOR ]
B008778 APE TRUK BNA 42.00 |87089900| 28%
B012469 EGR SUPPORT BRACKET 84.00 [84099990| 28%
932278 Clamp (R-8106-870) Paxx 200 21.00 | 87089900| 28%
UNION FOR OIL FILTER
L 2 147. 4 28°
G595308 MI16X1.5p 00 | 84099990| 28%
GOVERNOR LEVER FOR
KD5201381 4. 4 28°
520138 1510400.440 84.00 | 84099990| 28%
KD8545793 INJECTOR LOCKING PLATE 126.00 [84099990| 28%
17750122 INTERNAL ROTOR 147.00 | 87089900 28%
KD91014078 KOHLER NAME PLATE 63.00 | 84099990| 28%
KD6000122 SHIM 4.9MM 147.00 | 84099990 28%
KD6000129 SHIM 5.0 147.00 [84099990| 28%
KD7270239 BANJO 126.00 | 84099990 28%
1F000663 CLUTCH BRACKET 147.00 [84099990| 28%
SUPPORT BRACKET FOR ]
B003303 NUMBER PLATE ASSY. 63.00 | 87089900| 28%
LICENSE PLATE HOLDER REAR
1E003588 168.00 | 87089900 289
(SMALL) %
HOSE PLASTIC FUEL TANK
B075253 168.00 | 87089900 28%
(CARGO) °
68000582 BRACKET ASSLY 84.00 [87089900| 28%
6B000342 | LATERAL PROFILE FOR COVER 147.00 |87089900| 28%




6C000433 ROD, JACK MOUNTING 63.00 [87089900( 28%
B075201 CNG COVER INNER PLATE 21.00 [87089900( 28%
L2816208 OIL PUMP CROWN 126.00 | 87089900 28%
CM166601 MINIMUM JET 105.00 | 87149990 28%
B073870 Brake oil mtg. Bkt 105.00 | 87089900 28%
B076060 HOSE, RESERVOIR, NO1 105.00 | 87089900 28%
B009427 L-PLATE 105.00 | 87089900 28%
LG7996015 Needle Jet Type 262 105.00 | 84099990| 28%
1E001638 HOSE, ENGINE BYPASS n°2 105.00 | 87089900 28%
B042056 CHOKE CABLE 357.00 [87089900| 28%
KD9330158 | DIPSTICK TUBE 15LD401/441 357.00 [84099990| 28%
KD90400500 | OIL DRAIN PLUG M14X1.5 336.00 [ 84099990| 28%
B016158 CAM CLUTCH HUB 336.00 [87089900| 28%
PIPE, BY-PASS AND
1E00164 ! 15. 7 289
001640 EXPANSION TANK RETURN 315.00187089500, 28%
B0O03164R MIRROR ASSY LH 294.00 [87089900| 28%
BO0O3172R MIRROR ASSY RH 294.00 [87089900| 28%
L2524015 CONE 294.00 [ 84099990| 28%
B001310 PLATE SOFIRTS)P SUPPORT 294.00 [ 87089900| 28%
B0O0O1311 PLATE SOFILTI_CI)I)D SUPPORT 294.00 [87089900| 28%
KD9080899 CR.CASE Bg-lggM COVER 252.00 [84099990| 28%
SM26240061 Engaging Lever Assy-Final 252.00 [85119000| 28%
SUPPORT PLATE S/A
B042791 189. 7 289
04279 FAREMETER 89.00 [87089900| 28%
KIT95004 DRIVING PLATE SET 189.00 | 87089900 28%
KD52013298 | EXTACCLEVER REMCONT15 189.00 | 87089900 28%
LG9695109 Cable Assly.Choke 189.00 | 87089900 28%
*BREATHER DEVICE BUSH

LG1 2 16. 7 289
G1960028 LGA2S0 316.00 |87089900| 28%
B024371 SPACER DISC FRONT WHEEL 316.00 |87089900| 28%

MTG ( VE)




CYLINDER MOUNTING

0,

6A001214 BRACKET 400.00 | 87089900| 28%
1E003587 HICENSE PLA{;(I;')OLDER REAR 274.00 | 87089900( 28%
L8480115 PISTON PIN 358.00 | 84099114 28%
B024007 COVER REVERSE IDLER 358.00 | 87089900| 28%

RIM COVER FOR JNT BET 0
B076247 CABIN & WINDSHIELD 358.00 |87089900( 28%
1A012681 Pump Shaft Water 295.00 | 87089900 28%
D8791087201 MIRROR ASSY RH, OUTER RR 422.00 | 87089900| 28%

VIEW
B041598 COOLING SYSTEM BRKT. S/A 211.00 | 87089900( 28%
L9346062 \TUBE RETURN INJECT PUMP 211.00 | 84099990 28%
B002796 DUST COVER (03 34 007 0) 211.00 |40092100| 28%
B003181 KNOB, SHIFT LEVER 401.00 | 87089900| 28%
KIT1U000023 RING SET 401.00 | 87089900| 28%
B002362 CROSS MEMBER FRONT 380.00 | 87089900( 28%
1A001468 SECTOR PLATE LEVER ASSY 190.00 | 84099990| 28%
WITH I.P.
ASSY. OF BOX AND POCKET

B076491 190. 7 289

07649 CONSOLE BOX 90.00 [87089900| 28%
BUNDY TUBE BLEND VALVE

B 190. 7 289
003668 TO FLEXI HOSE-RR 90.00 [87089900| 28%
B0O79388 BATTERY MOUNTING ASSLY 190.00 | 87089900 28%
6C000224 STRIPE 190.00 | 87089900| 28%

WIRING HARNESS ADAPTOR ( 0
B041147 CLUTCH ) 359.00 |87089900( 28%
B041297 BKT. INSTR. PANEL LOWER 169.00 | 87089900 28%

RH S/A

B041296 BKT. INSTR. Pg‘/llEL LOWER LH 169.00 | 87089900 28%
B002031 HANDLE (T - TYPE) 169.00 | 87089900 28%
L7330421 FITTING RING (TWO WAY 169.00 | 84099990| 28%

120°)




VERTICAL PIPE BODY REAR

0,
B002305 CORNER ASSLY LH 169.00 | 87089900 28%
VERTICAL PIPE BODY REAR 0
B002309 CORNER ASSLY RH 169.00 | 87089900 28%
ADPATOR CASTING ( ROPE
B042048 338.00 |87089900| 289
STARTING PULLEY) %
USE MAINTENANCE FOR
LG5302691 169.00 [87089900| 289
LGA280/340 %
L2920180 OUTER COWLING 338.00 |87089900( 28%
L6185023 PIN FOR ROLLER 169.00 | 87089900| 28%
L9080250 CAP 338.00 | 84099990 28%
PUMP INJECTOR
L9345104 . 4 289
934510 CONNECTING TUBE 338.00 | 84099990 28%
644484ED CARRIER S/A, BATTERY-(CED) 338.00 |87089900( 28%
B0O03150 REG. NUMBER PLATES 317.00 | 87089900| 28%
ASSLY REVERSE GEAR .
6A001069 CONTROL CABLE 246.00 | 87089900( 28%
SPACER FOR TAPPET GAP o
L8335239 TUNING 4.40 mm 148.00 | 84099990| 28%
SPACER FOR TAPPET GAP o
L8335223 TUNING 3,60 148.00 | 84099990| 28%
SPACER FOR TAPPET GAP o
L8335221 TUNING 3,50 mm 148.00 | 84099990| 28%
SPACER FOR TAPPET GAP o
L8335237 TUNING 4.30 mm 148.00 | 84099990| 28%
SPACER FOR TAPPET GAP o
L8335224 TUNING 3,65 148.00 | 84099990| 28%
SPACER FOR TAPPET GAP o
L8335222 TUNING 3,55 148.00 | 84099990| 28%
SPACER FOR TAPPET GAP o
L8335220 TUNING 3,45 148.00 | 84099990| 28%
SPACER FOR TAPPET GAP o
L8335241 TUNING 4.50 148.00 | 84099990| 28%
L8335238 SPACER FOR TAPPET GAP 148.00 | 84099990| 28%

TUNING 4.35




SPACER FOR TAPPET GAP

TRANSMISSION ASSLY

0,
L8335242 TUNING 4.55 148.00 | 84099990| 28%
SPACER FOR TAPPET GAP .
L8335240 TUNING 4.45 148.00 | 84099990| 28%
BUNDY TUBE 3 WAY TO 0
B003667 BLEND VALVE SECONDAR 296.00 | 87089900( 28%
B003411 PLATE GEARBOX S/A 148.00 | 87089900 28%
TUBE CONNECTOR BRAKE
C 148. 7 289
6C000038 BOOSTER 8.00 | 87089900| 28%
B010677 CLAMP - INJECTOR TWIN 444.00 | 84099990| 28%
BO75933 RUN,FR DOOR GLASS,RH 444.00 | 87089900| 28%
BRAKE PEDAL WITH FOOT
B0422 20. 7 289
042203 REST ASSLY 320.00 |87089900( 28%
6A001067 CABLE ASSLY GEAR CONTROL 484.00 | 87089900| 28%
(WHITE)
6A001068 CABLE ASSLY GEAR CONTROL 484.00 | 87089900| 28%
(BLACK)
B075746 STICKER APE ROMANZA 423.00 | 87089900| 28%
6A000377 BOLTABLE TYPE RH BRACKET 402.00 | 87089900| 28%
CONVEYER OIL SUMP .
L2565093 COOLING 381.00 |87089900( 28%
L8480107 PISTON PIN 381.00 | 84099114 28%
B042476 THRUST PLATE 381.00 | 84099990 28%
LEVER & SECTOR COMP. 501 0
SP228050017 CARGO GB SPD 360.00 |87089900( 28%
FOOT BRAKE PADAL 0
B006480 ASSEMBLY 360.00 |87089900( 28%
B011662 DAMPING MASS 360.00 |87089900( 28%
L6480074 SPROCKET FOR TIMING BELT 360.00 |84099990( 28%
L7330342 ENGINE ANCHOR FITTING 360.00 | 84099990 28%
FOOOCD1063 Carbon Brush 318.00 | 84099990 28%
6D000501 30A MICRO POWER RELAY 318.00 | 87089900| 28%
B006960 DIESEL CONTROL 106.00 | 87089900 28%




D7431087202 VISOR ASSY 424.00 | 87089900| 28%

LG5365183 COLLAR FOR AIR FILTER 106.00 | 84099990| 28%
BATT +VE CABL- BATTERY TO

R 424. 7 289

660800 CUTT OFF SW 00 [87089900| 28%
LG2125703 HEAD COVER FOR OIL TAP 424.00 (84099990 28%
658247R TEMP SENSOR ( APE 4 WH) 424.00 | 87089900| 28%
D9004480378 GROMMET 106.00 |87089900| 28%

KIT REVERSE GEAR 0
KIT96023R CONTROL_EXPORT Ape 501 382.00 |87084000( 28%
SM26246174 Bearing assy kit 467.00 {85119000| 28%
6A001454 Speedometer cable assy 361.00 |87089900| 28%

EXTERNAL SELECTING LEVER 0
B011120 ASSEMBLY 255.00 [87089900( 28%
KD4055045 STARTER ROPE 191.00 | 84099990| 28%
KD746193 FUEL PIPING 191.00 [84099990| 28%
B078342 CYL. MTG. BKT 40LTR 191.00 | 87089900| 28%
B041740 LOCKS FOR VEHICLES 2R 425.00 (87089900( 28%
6A000096 AIR FILTER BRACKETS ASSY. 425.00 | 87089900| 28%
1A004875 CHAIN TIGHTENING ROD 148.00 | 87089900| 28%
B016826 AIR SCREW KIT 148.00 | 84099199| 28%
B042584 SYNCHRONIZER RING 489.00 | 87089900| 28%
LG8000308 EXHA'VALV'SZE)AS LGA2B0 AR 489.00 |84099111| 28%
6A000357 COOLANT TANK 489.00 | 87089900| 28%

HAZARD WARNING SWITCH

26R 263. 7 289
660826 WITH CROWN CAP 63.00 | 87089900 28%
B042816 AIR DEFLECTOR ASSLY. 170.00 [87089900( 28%
D6126187Z01 CHANNEL, RORﬁF DRIP SIDE, 85.00 [87089900| 28%
D6126287Z01 CHANNEL, ROOF DRIP SIDE, 85.00 [87089900| 28%

LH




WIRING HARNESS ADAPTOR (

0,
B041146 PUMP ) 170.00 | 87089900| 28%
BO0O8000O PIG TAIL -HT COIL APE CITY 85.00 [87089900| 28%
B075125 FILLER VALVE MTG BKT 85.00 [87089900| 28%
1F000240 INTAKE PIPE ADAPTOR 468.00 | 87089900| 28%
L2181069 OIL PUMP CHAIN 383.00 | 87089900( 28%
BATTERY CABLE POSITIVE
B0021 . 7 289
002183 NO.2 ( APE CITY P 559.00 |87089900( 28%
LG69277918 HEAT GUARD FOR STARTER 213.00 | 84099990 28%
MOTOR
B001432 HOOD FRAME REAR SECTION 511.00 |87089900( 28%
ASSLY
CABIN HEATER BRACKET
1E 4 277. 7 289
00080 S/ASSY 00 | 87089900 28%
SPACER FOR TAPPET GAP
L 2 149. 4 289
8335233 TUNING 4.10 mm 9.00 | 84099990| 28%
KIT95005R CLUTCH SPRING SET 149.00 | 87089900| 28%
SPACER FOR TAPPET GAP .
L8335232 TUNING 4.05 149.00 | 84099990| 28%
SPACER FOR TAPPET GAP .
L8335234 TUNING 4.15 149.00 | 84099990| 28%
SPACER FOR TAPPET GAP .
L8335235 TUNING 4.20 149.00 | 84099990| 28%
B018435 OIL CONTROL RING @62.6x2.5 149.00 | 84099990| 28%
B018434 OIL CONTROL RING #62.6x1 149.00 | 84099990| 28%
L3630187 WORM DRIVE CLIP 16-22 KL 149.00 | 87089900 28%
LG9040029 OIL DRAIN MAGNETIC PLUG 149.00 | 87089900| 28%
HAND BRAKE LEVER (WITH
7746G1 222. 7081 289
567746G POWDER COATING) 00 | 87081090 28%
KD93762748 FUEL PIPE (MAIN TO SAFETY 405.00 | 84099990| 28%

FLT)




B073095 HOSE, FULEL, TANK-PUMP 405.00 [{87089900| 28%
B019006 PISTON (#62.6 448.00 [{84099990| 28%
LG8000337 EXHAUST VALVE SEAT 256.00 [ 84099990 28%

EXT.STOP LEVER

0

KD5201331 COMPL.15LD441 256.00 [ 84099990 28%
F002G20116 | COMMUTATOR END COVER 256.00 | 87089900( 28%
KIT95022 STEERING CONE SET (LOWER) 512.00 |87089900| 28%
B001026 FRONT MUDGUARD 384.00 |87089900( 28%

KIT FOR GUIDE PIN D-51 0

B073246 CALLIPER-FR BRAKE 427.00 [87089900| 28%
KIT95008 TIMING CHAIN & GUIDE SET 491.00 [{87089900| 28%
LG7330388 SLEEVE OIL UNION 107.00 | 84099990| 28%
B003918 BATTERY COVER 107.00 | 87089900| 28%
B003550 CHECKING PLATE NO-1 107.00 | 87089900| 28%
B0O03551 CHECKING PLATE NO-2 107.00 | 87089900| 28%

BRACKET ASSY REVERSE 0
B003678 SELECTOR 107.00 | 87089900| 28%
B010917 BLOW-BY OIL DRAIN PIPE 107.00 | 87089900| 28%
1A012688 WATER PUMP FAN 214.00 | 87089900 28%
KD1400501 DIPSTICK 15LD401/441 235.00 [ 84099990 28%
B001948 REAR VIEW MIRROR LH 235.00 |87089900| 28%
B001949 REAR VIEW MIRROR RH 235.00 | 87089900 28%
1F000387 IL DRAIN FITTING 235.00 |87089900| 28%
B001725 MUDGUARD ASSLY REAR 598.00 | 87089900( 28%

BRACKET, FUEL PUMP

4 0
B000693 SUPPORT 64.00 |87089900| 28%
B041177 BREATHER 510 64.00 [87089900( 28%
1A001534 NEEDLE JET 128.00 | 87089900| 28%
D9004313015 SEAL, TYPE K OIL 128.00 [87089400( 28%

OIL SEPARATOR SUPPORT

0

1F000421 BRACKET WITH LP. 64.00 |84099990| 28%
FLEXIBLE PIPING FOR REAR

B003683 449.00 [{87089900| 28%

WHEEL BRAKE (X)




6A000824 RADIATOR GUARD 449.00 [87089900| 28%

LG5096105 | YWHEEL 'I\'NE;;;UARD LGA 599.00 |87089900| 28%
WATER PUMP CONNECTOR

17270213 p 278.00 |84099990| 28%

B002303 REAR MOST FRAME ASSLY 278.00 [87089900| 28%

1A010164 BUSH GEAR SHIFTER 278.00 [87089900( 28%

6A000746 AIR FILTER MTG. BRACKET 278.00 [87089900| 28%

B0O0S060 BASE PLATE ASSLY. 535.00 [87089900| 28%

BLOW-BY PIPE FROM

1F 492. 4 289

000508 SEPARATOR TO INTAKE 92.00 [84099990| 28%
BUNDY TUBE BLEND VALVE

B 214, 7 289

003669 10 FLEX HOSE -RR 00 |87089900| 28%
WIPER/WASHER SWITCH -

2082R 214, 7 289

65208 APE 601 HBAR 00 |87089900| 28%

6A000376 | BOLTABLE TYPE LH BRACKET 428.00 |87089900| 28%

B002404 HOSE ENGINE 214.00 [87089900| 28%

BREATHER X LGA280 .

LG9695025 ORESS.LUB. 578.00 |87089900| 28%

PIG TAIL- COURTESY LAMP ( .

B041842R EURO CITY) 43.00 |85123010| 18%

261315 SCREW 43.00 |73181500| 18%

6A001373 | CABLE ASSY, ACCELERATOR 519.00 |87089900| 28%

KD72151558 | TAPPET VALVE COMMAND 471.00 [84099990| 28%

B077259 ASSLY, BRACKET-AIR FILTER 150.00 | 87089900 28%

MTG

COWLINGS SUPPORTING .

13902359 L ANGE 257.00 |84099990| 28%

184801158 PISTON PIN 257.00 |84099941| 28%

L8570001 GEAR CONTROL ROD 493.00 [84099990| 28%
BATTERY CABLE +VE-BATT.

B078212 651.00 [40092100| 289

TO 4ST (CITY) %

B002356 SIDE COVER REAR ASSLY LH 536.00 |87089900| 28%




B002355 SIDE COVER REAR ASSLY RH 536.00 |87089900( 28%
KD7270104 RACCORDO/lCJi\IOION i 193.00 | 84099990| 28%
L4110001 CHAIN TENSIONER 193.00 | 87089900| 28%

FLEXIBLE PIPING FOR REAR

B0237 472. 7 289
023786 WHEEL BRAKE 00 | 87089900 28%
LG3430172 BREATHER DISC PLUG 472.00 | 84099941| 28%
B041481 OUTER STEERING COVER 279.00 | 87089900( 28%

ASSLY

MAGNET CONTAINER 0

L2535030 ASSEMBLY 279.00 | 84099990 28%
SM26246050 | CE Bkt & Bearing bush assy 622.00 [85119000( 28%

STRAP WITH PIN SPARE 0

B002208 WHEEL MTG 86.00 [87089900| 28%
B024003 SLIDER BLOCK R.C.GEAR 86.00 [87089900| 28%

COMPRESSION RING S57

LG8026264 . 4 13| 289
G802626 D.74X1,5 86.00 [84099913| 28%
LG5957054 Housing 86.00 [84099990| 28%
BO76750 FUEL TANK TO FUEL FILTER 86.00 [87089900| 28%
B077015 DOOR DECAL 1 - RH 601.00 | 87089900| 28%

INT.SHORT M.FOLD X 0
KD6902218 REMOTE ELTR 601.00 | 84099990 28%
B006604 FRONT PARTITION BODY 601.00 |87089900( 28%
LG8000307 INLET VALV'SZZA;- LGAZB0 AR 515.00 | 84099111 28%

LINK, FR DOOR OPEN

D6971187201 ’ . 7 289
697118720 CONTROL RH 33.00 [87089900| 28%
B041853 HOSE CLIP (SIZE : 65A) 33.00 [87089900| 28%
6D000428 BULB 12V P21W 33.00 [85392940| 28%
6A001057 CLAMP FOR 10MM ID HOSE 33.00 [87089900| 28%

LINK, FR DOOR OPEN

D6971287201 ' . 7 289
697128720 CONTROL LH 33.00 [87089900| 28%
1A010098 JET NEEDLE 33.00 [84099120| 28%




BKT, IP-MAIN CONNECTOR

(o)

60000240 PARKING 33.00 | 87089900| 28%

WIRE HARNESS SUPPORT 0

1A018166 BRACKET 33.00 [ 87089900| 28%
B012254 INTAKE PIPE ADAPTOR 644.00 | 87089900 28%

HANDLE BAR SWITCH ASSLY-

B073366 236.00 [87089900| 28%
NEW (PAVNA) °

LG3695103 chake cable assly 236.00 [84099990| 28%
LG3588038 Atomizer Type 08 236.00 | 84099990| 28%

INT.SHORT M.FOLD X
KD 22 236. 4 289
6902233 REMOTE FLTR 36.00 [84099990| 28%
KIT95010 BALL KIT 236.00 [87089900| 28%
1A012448 Complete Fan 236.00 |87089900| 28%
1E002514 CABLE ASSY, ACCELERATOR 536.00 |87089900| 28%
6A000332 BRACKET 365.00 |87089900| 28%
L7215136 TAPPET 494.00 (87089900( 28%
9330161 OIL LEVEL MEAS.TUBE 494.00 | 84099990| 28%
KD1213392 SEAL RING 28X38X7 494.00 (84099990 28%
COMPLETE HOSE COOLER
BO11 494, 4 289
011566 COOLANT INPUT 94.00 [84099990| 28%
B041121 OUTER COVER STEERING 129.00 | 87089900| 28%
POST
B041089 RESTRACTOR FOR AIR FILTER 129.00 | 87089900 28%
THROTTLE CONTROL SLEEVE
1 4 . 714 289
GU01603480 WITH GRIP 688.00 (87149990 28%
B001433 PIPE S/A - BODY HEADER 559.00 |87089900| 28%
LG2942207 ANG.INLET PIPE LGA280-340 602.00 |87089900| 28%
KD5201294 COMPLETE LEVER 18LD 602.00 | 84099990| 28%
STRAP ASSEMBLY, 20L

A00121 ’ 1. 7 289
6A001216 CYLINDER 301.00 |87089900| 28%
1A009434 SPEED GEAR 3rd 627.00 |87089900| 28%
B009187 CONNECTOR PIPAS/A 516.00 |87089900| 28%
LG3695102 CABLE ASSLY ACCELERATOR 516.00 | 84099990| 28%




PISTON RING 1°SEAT D86

o

KD8026244 5Loaa0 516.00 | 84099913| 28%

SELECTING AND SHIFTING ]

B011122 SRACKET . 172.00 |87089900| 28%

B041660 PIPE NO 2 SUB ASSLY 172.00 |87089900| 28%

1A006741 FAN COVER 172.00 | 87089900| 28%

15801595 SPRING 172.00 |87089900| 28%
SIDE COOLING AIR METAL

KD50664098 172.00 |84099990| 28%

SHEET

16140501 LEVER PIVOT WITH I.P. 172.00 | 84099990 28%

BRAKE TUBE FRONT CIRCUIT, ]

6C000025 CEWAY 172.00 |87089900| 28%

ANGLE BAR ASSEMBLY, ]

6D000381 TRy 172.00 |87089900| 28%

6C000039 NOT FLEXIBLE PIPE 538.00 | 87089900| 28%

LG7850052 Throttle Valve Type N30 366.00 | 84099111| 28%

B011347 GEAR BOX COVER 366.00 | 87089900| 28%

KD9330173 | DIPSTICK TUBE 15LD401/441 366.00 | 84099990 28%

16370741 PLATE GEAR BOX 366.00 | 87089900| 28%

BANJO FOR PRESSURE ]

17270250 SwiTeh 366.00 | 87089900 28%

6000620 | CORRUGATED EXPANDABLE 366.00 | 87089900 28%

HOSE

RAD. MOUNTING LH ]

6A000826 SRACKET ASSLY. 366.00 | 87089900 28%

6A001452 Speedometer cable assy 366.00 [87089900| 28%

6A001066 | CABLE ASSY, ACCELERATOR 520.00 | 87089900 28%
ASSLY FRONT PART OF

B001502 .00 |87 289

00150 CENTRAL BEAM 639.00 | 87089900 28%

B073867 Dasmoard;::;re Mtg Brt 280.00 | 87089900 28%

B041216 4th SPEED DRIVEN GEAR 603.00 | 87089900| 28%

6A001374 | CABLE ASSY, ACCELERATOR 512.00 | 87089900 28%




OUTLET PIPE (VACUUM

(o)

B011108 PUMP) 345.00 | 87089900| 28%
B041215 3rd SPEED DRIVEN GEAR 733.00 | 87089900| 28%
B017763 HEAD COVER 388.00 [87149990| 28%
B010937 JET COOLING PISTON 388.00 |87089900| 28%

HBS (ST. BUTTON) - CITY .

B073850 UPGRADE 388.00 |87089900( 28%
LG2710087 | Mixing Chamber Cover Assly. 647.00 [84099990| 28%
B041699 FRONT WHEEL 604.00 |87089900( 28%
1F000613 PLANETARY GEAR 798.00 | 84099990| 28%

W/Hs ENGINE (PAX 200

B07361 798. 7 289
073618 PETROL) 98.00 [87089900| 28%
L2610083 TIMING BELT COVER 302.00 |87089900( 28%
LG9455134 CAMSHAFT LUB. PIPE LGA 302.00 | 84099990| 28%
LG5995023 BAFFLE FOR OIL COOLER 151.00 | 84099990| 28%
KD8057017 VALVE COTTER 151.00 {84099990| 28%
L3527521 SPACER 302.00 | 84099990 28%
KIT95011 VALVE SEAL RING SET 151.00 [87089900| 28%
1A012391 COMPRESSIC()IZ\LEI)NG P72x1.2 151.00 | 84099113| 28%

SECTOR PLATE LEVER ASSY

P1A0014 : 4 289
SP1A001468 | P.APE PAX-SPD 669.00 [84099990| 28%
1E000955 FUEL HOSE ASSY FILTER TANK 669.00 [87089900( 28%
BO03360R BATTERY CAB:il_VE APE MINI 259.00 |87089900( 28%
B041706 COMPLETE REAR COVER 734.00 |87089900( 28%

HEAT SHIELD LGA280 0
B008745 SILENCER 734.00 |87089900| 28%

S/A PLATE, ACCELERATOR .
B007775 PEDAL SUPPORT 173.00 [87089900| 28%
B003123 FUEL TANK S;ljZPORT STRIP 173.00 [87089900| 28%
KD90321308 OIL FILLING CUP HPDC 173.00 {84099990| 28%
6B000850 CYLINDER SUPPORT BRACKET 173.00 | 87089900| 28%

ASSLY




B041200 ASSLY BATTERY_CARRIER 821.00 |87089900| 28%
LPG FLEXIBLE HOSE ASSY -
B04177 48. 7 28°
041773 “ROM ESV TO LPR 648.00 | 87089900| 28%
B015817 REVERSE GEAR 778.00 | 87089900| 28%
COMPLET.AIR SHROUD ]
KD25697518 ASLDAO1/441 778.00 | 84099990| 28%
KD6495074 MAX OIL PRES.PISTON 65.00 |84099114| 28%
6A001305 REVERSE GEAR CONTROL 248.00 |87089900| 28%
CABLE
COMP. INVERTER LEVER
PB018672 . 7 28°
SPB0186 SECTOR APE PAX SPD 389.00 |87089900| 28%
COMPL. INVERTER LEVER
PB017492 . 7 28°
SPB01749 SECTOR APE PAX-SPD 389.00 |87089900| 28%
CONNECTION BKT,ENGINE .
B007590 RIGHT SILENTBLOCK 389.00 | 87089900| 28%
B011761 EGR VALVE SUPPORT 800.00 |84099990| 28%
GAS KIT WIRING HARNESS -
B024271 800.00 | 87089900| 28%
LPG ( PAX 200) °
B003028 STEERING POST-COVER 757.00 |87071000] 28%
LG8636249 | VIBRATION DAMPER D30*30 757.00 | 84099990| 28%
1LG2942218 | INLET PIPE W/O PLUG SEAT 757.00 | 84099990| 28%
BO74787  |BRACKET, GEARBOX SUPPORT 692.00 | 87089900| 28%
B002054 SPOT LAMP 692.00 |87089900| 28%
SECTOR & CONNECTOR
(o)
B042620 SLATE & LEVER ASSLY 281.00 |87089900| 28%
COVER, BRACKET STEERING
B00411 ‘ 281, 7 28°
004113 COLUMN UPR 81.00 |87089900| 28%
B015816 SLIDING GEAR 822.00 |84099990| 28%
B010955 PIPE HP-PUMP TO RAIL 714.00 | 84099990| 28%
B018989 REVERSE SHAFT WITH I.P. 714.00 | 84099990| 28%
B001508 M8 BOLT 33.00 [73181500| 18%
B024990 PLATE S/A SIDE FRAME 736.00 | 87089900| 28%
6C000118 BRAKE PEDAL ASSLY 455.00 |87089900| 28%




LG8546277 SUPPORT PLATE FOR HEAT E 368.00 |84099990| 28%
LG2595052 PUMP COVER APE INDIA 368.00 |84099990| 28%
1A001114R TIMING CHAIN 390.00 | 87089900 28%
BLOW-BY PIPE FROM COVER 0

1F000417 10 SEPARATOR 390.00 | 84099990| 28%
B011415 TENSIONER ARM 195.00 [ 87089900 28%

CLUTCH CONTROL
B 195. 7 289
006956 TRANSMISSION ASSLY. 95.00 | 87089900| 28%
1A017309 Expansion tank 195.00 | 87089900| 28%
PROPELLER SHAFT S/ASSLY
B0022 45, 7 289
002235 RIGHT SIDE(441GB 845.00 | 87089900 28%
B017134 REVERSE GEAR 845.00 [87089900| 28%
B041194 SLEEVE 3-4 845.00 | 87081090 28%
B0O11017 COMPLETE OIL SUCTION PIPE 780.00 | 84099990( 28%
1A010548 PLUNGER SHAFT 91.00 | 87089900 28%
REVERSE CABLE REACTION 0
1A008804 BRACKET 91.00 | 87089900| 28%
1A017140 Complete lever 477.00 (87089900 28%
L2630001 CLUTCH CAP 867.00 [87089900| 28%
L1400523 OIL DIPSTICK WITH I.P. LOMB. 130.00 [ 84099990 28%
LG36501130 CLAMP D.13-20 130.00 [ 84099990 28%
KIT1U000021 VALVE GUIDE SET 130.00 | 87089900 28%
KD4845219 VALVE GUIDE EXHAUST F 130.00 [84099111| 28%
LG5096102 Breather Protection sheet 130.00 [ 84099990 28%
D4552487503 CAP, RACK GUIDE SPRING 130.00 [ 87089400 28%
L5201257 REG. LEVER ASSY WITH FIX 282.00 | 84099990| 28%
B041403 LATERAL PROFILE FOR COVER 152.00 | 84099990| 28%
DELIVERY VAN WIRING

164R 152. 7 289
56816 HARNESS GROUP 52.00 | 87089900| 28%
D4544387507 | END, STEERING DRAG LINK, 152.00 | 87089400 28%




68000150 BRACKET 152.00 | 87089900 28%
INSULATION ENGINE
B 4 152. 1 28°
6B00003 NSPECTION COVER 52.00 |39199090| 28%
B077719 DOME BEADING 868.00 | 87089900| 28%
INSTRUMENT PANEL ]
B003994 CLUSTER 347.00 | 87089900| 28%
B001611 SUN VISOR ASSLY RH 347.00 |87089900| 28%
17195138 PUSH BUTTON 369.00 |87089900| 28%
6C000413 BRACKET, JACK SUPPORT 369.00 |87089900| 28%
B073655 ASSLY BKT B?ﬁYSUPPORT' 738.00 |87089900| 28%
PANEL S/A FLOOR , FR
7948ED . 7 28°
657948 CORNER LH 870.CED 955.00 | 87089900| 28%
B016389 | COMPLETE FLOAT CHAMBER 217.00 | 87149990| 28%
LEVER & SECTOR ASSLY
P12 1 217. 7 28°
SP128050018 COMPL PASS GB - SPD 00 | 87089900| 28%
15201167 |LEVER GROUP STOP CONTROL 217.00 | 84099990 28%
1A009164 SNORKEL AIRBOX 456.00 | 87089900| 28%
B003936 COMPARTMENT S/A GLOVE 543.00 | 87089900| 28%
COMPLETE GRID OIL .
162500330 ORAUGHT 543.00 | 84099990| 28%
B002787 |BOTTOM COVER (03 34 002 0) 304.00 | 87089900| 28%
B073127 APE 501 CNG/LPG TOOL KIT 934.00 |87089900| 28%
B023469 REAR ENG'NSE//E/'OUNT'NG' 934.00 |87089900| 28%
KD68502158 | CYLINDER HEAD STUD 15LD4 326.00 | 84099990| 28%
CM167704 MAXIMUM JET 116.00 | 87089900 28%
L6605106 0il Pump Assly. 999.00 |87089900| 28%
RETURN PIPING(INJ.-PUMP
19346077 391.00 | 87089900| 28%
493843) °
B025601WR HEAD LAMP COVER-LH 391.00 |87089900| 28%




BO25601EG HEAD LAMP COVER-LH 391.00 | 87089900( 28%
B025600WR HEAD LAMP COVER-RH 391.00 | 87089900| 28%
B025601BL HEAD LAMP COVER-LH 391.00 | 87089900( 28%
B041402 GEAR SUN - 510 956.00 [87089900| 28%
B023359 COVER, ECU 956.00 [87089900| 28%
COVER FOR BRAKE OIL

0,

B009411 RESERVOIR 956.00 [87089900| 28%
F002G20258 DRIVE END SHIELD 956.00 [87089900| 28%
B011019 HEAD REAR COVER 348.00 | 84099990 28%

BRAKE OIL RESERVOIR
0,
1E002556 BRACKET 87.00 [87089900| 28%
OIL SCRAPED RING S85 D.74
LG8026282 CHR 261.00 (84099913| 28%
LG9040047 OIL DRAIN MAGNETIC PLUG 261.00 | 84099990 28%
1A019600 COMPLETE FAN 261.00 | 87089900( 28%
B023637 EXPANSION TANK PIPE 413.00 | 84099990| 28%
KD5201132 LEVER 413.00 | 84099990| 28%
B0O03989 FINAL DRIVE PINION 580.00 |87089900( 28%
1A017605 PISTON ©62.6 544.00 | 87089900| 28%
1D001226 FUEL LEVEL GAUGE 457.00 | 87149990| 28%
B006411 HOSE FUEL, BACKFLOW 457.00 | 87089900| 28%
BRAKE HOSE FR, FLEXIBLE
B001581 OSI;IPE ’ 457.00 | 87089900| 28%
D7810587503 | LINK SUB-ASSY, ACCELERATO 457.00 | 87089900| 28%
B023800 TUBE 5 WAY TO 3 WAY 392.00 | 87089900( 28%
BO01998R WIRE ENGINE No. 3 ( APE 392.00 |87089900( 28%
TRUK)
1F000488 INTAKE PIPE ELBOW 305.00 | 87089900| 28%
CABLE - BATTERY +VETO 0
B074663 STARTER MOTOR 1,176.00 | 87089900| 28%
B003424 HOSE FUEL 283.00 | 87089900( 28%
SECTOR & CONNECT PLATE &

P127 17 . 7 289
S 6500 LEVER ASSLY OLD 566.00 |87089900( 28%
KD27505098 REMOTE CONTROLS PANEL 283.00 | 84099111 28%

15LD441




CROSS MEMBER FUEL TANK

B023882ED i 283.00 | 87089900/ 28%
B074028 | NEARVIEW '\[/')'L';'?OR RH (PAX 283.00 | 87089900/ 28%
B074027 | REARVIEW “S'&?OR LH (PAX 283.00 | 87089900/ 28%
LOCK SET (APE CITY LPG ]
B009031 SINGLE MODE) 501.00 | 87089900 28%
18026378 1ST PISTON RING 1,198.00 | 84099913| 28%
18000230 INTAKE VALVE SEAT 479.00 |84099111| 28%
IGN SW W/ COUPLER(3WH
B00257 479.00 | 87 289
002573 DIESEL)-PAVNA 9.00 | 87089900| 28%
1E001948 BRAKE OIL TANK 479.00 | 87089900| 28%
1A011292 DAMPING MASS 218.00 | 87089900 28%
KD12572718 | 'HURSTWASHER PTO side 218.00 | 87089900/ 28%
151d401
68001586 | CARSEAT '\:/TAG' BRACKET 218.00 | 87089900 28%
1F000616 SATELLITE GEAR 414.00 | 84099990| 28%
B074132 FORK SUPPORT 90° 414.00 | 87089900] 28%
6A001264 | HOSE, REGULATOR TO FILTER 414.00 | 87089900| 28%
D4553587507 |  BOOT, STEERING RACK 196.00 | 87089400 28%
6C000022 BRAKE TUBE 196.00 | 87089900 28%
D3360887201 | HOLDER SUB-ASSY SHIFT L. 545.00 | 87089900 28%
HOOP SUB ASSEMBLY ]
B076079 PGRADE 545.00 | 87089900 28%
CLUTCH CONTROL ]
B074183R R ANSMISSION ASSLY 523.00 | 87089900/ 28%
B018993 ASSY FAN 523.00 | 84099990 28%
B016033 CLUTCH HUB WITH P.I. 523.00 | 87089900| 28%
68001140 BRACKET 58.00 | 87089900| 28%
6A001155 GROMMET 58.00 | 87089900 28%
1A014592 OIL DIPSTICK WITH PLUG 58.00 | 87089900| 28%




B019350 HEAD COVER 458.00 (87149990| 28%
KD7215155 TAPPET VALVE COMMAND 458.00 |84099990| 28%
B017480 AIR BOX SNORKEL 436.00 [{84099990| 28%
B025717 COVER S/A FRONT PANEL 436.00 | 87089900 28%
1A002705 COMPLETE CLUTCH CONTROL 436.00 [{84099990| 28%
PLATE

CENTRIFUGAL MASS WITH I.P 0

SPB019038 HE VESPA SPD 131.00 |87149990| 28%
1A001916 STEM 131.00 | 84099990| 28%
L1971384 FLAME ARRESTER BUSH 131.00 |84099990| 28%
1A001786 STEM 131.00 |87089900| 28%
B074780 shift & select bracket s/a 371.00 |87089900| 28%
D6483187701 | WEATHERSTRIP, BACK DOOR 371.00 |87089900| 28%
LG6645717 OIL CUP LGA 280-340 FL 611.00 [ 84099990 28%
127691011 CLUTCH BOX 261.00 | 87089300| 28%
B002778 FRONT CREST 240.00 [ 87089900| 28%
LG8725075 ALTERNATOR SUPPORT 524.00 [84099990| 28%
L6231249 CURSOR 502.00 [ 84099990 28%

COMPLETE GRID OIL

L625002 284. 7 289
6250026 DRAUGHT 84.00 [ 87089900| 28%
B078003 GAS KIT W/ HS-CITY VAVE 655.00 | 87089900| 28%
CLUTCH CONTROL 0
B0O06955 TRANSMISSION ASSLY 262.00 [87089900| 28%
LEVER AND SECTOR 0
B002152 COMPLETE-MINI TRUK 262.00 [87089900| 28%
B001730 MUDGUARD INNER REAR 743.00 [87089900| 28%
D7662187701 MUDGUARD, FR FENDER 743.00 [87089900| 28%
L5201260 LEVER WITH IP COMPLETE 415.00 |84099990| 28%
D8794087701 MIRROR ASS\'ZELVT/’ OUTER RR 415.00 [{87089900| 28%
DASH BOARD BOTTOM 0
B041257 SUPPORT S/A 306.00 [87089900| 28%
1E001033 BRACKET ASSY, BOOSTER 306.00 [87089900| 28%

SUPPORT




B075238 CROSSM.S/A FUEL TANK FR 459.00 | 87089900| 28%
SECTOR & CONNECTOR o
B002115 PLATE WITH PIN ASSLY 503.00 |87089900( 28%
L9685159 OUTLET VALVE 503.00 |87089900( 28%
ALTERNATOR PIG
0,
B074488 TAIL_PORTER 1000 - PH I 678.00 |87089900( 28%
B012358 ALTERNATOR BRACKET 197.00 | 84099990| 28%
L2750381 COP VALVE TAPPET 197.00 | 84099990| 28%
LEVER AND SECTOR 0
SPB002152 COMPLETE-MINI TRUK SPD 328.00 |87089900( 28%
L1301349 RING 569.00 | 84099113 28%
1A009093 INVERTER LEVER SECTOR 166.00 | 87089900 28%
WITH P.I.
1F000752 SPEED GEAR 1ST 744.00 | 87089900( 28%
TUBE SUB ASSLY. GEAR .
B075814 CONTROL 372.00 | 84099990 28%
L1580243 JOURNAL MAIN BUSH 744.00 | 84099941 28%
ASSY. FUEL FEED PIPE (TANK
A00047 1. 7 289
6A000476 TO ENGINE) 591.00 |87089900( 28%
L8506129 BRACKET RETAINING SHAFT 175.00 | 87089900 28%
BRACK. FOR CATCON
L8546351 175. 4 41| 289
85463518 LDW482 BSII| 5.00 [840999 8%
BRAKE TUBE REAR CIRCUIT
C 2 ’ 175. 7 289
6C000026 TMC - 6 WAY 5.00 [87089900| 28%
KIT95002 GASKET SET PAXX 200 635.00 | 87089900| 28%
1A006970 SPRING 25.00 | 87089900| 28%
1A012156 COMPRESSION SPRING 25.00 | 87089300| 28%
BKT. SUB ASSLY. ENGINE 0
B0O75593 SUPPORT REAR 714.00 | 87089900( 28%
D9411551200 NUT 22.00 | 73181500| 18%
D9163140616 BOLT 22.00 | 73181500| 18%




D9411541200 NUT 22.00|73181500| 18%
B001402 SCREW FOR DOOR KNOB 22.00|73181500| 18%
B041604 COPPER WASHER M8 22.00 ({73182100( 18%

D4868487502 COVER, BEARING DUST 22.00 |84821090| 18%
B041454 PLUG, HOLE 22.00 |140169360| 18%
B002622 HEXHEAD SCREW M8 X 40 22.00 [{73181500( 18%

CL.8.8
KD4670061 COPPER WASHER D19/14.2 22.00 [{74152100( 18%
1.5 THK
L7701219 WASHER 22.00 ({73182100( 18%
FLANGED HEX NUT
2.00 73181500 189
889502 STANDARD 2 %
1F000483 CIRCLIP FOR SHAFT 22.00|73182910| 18%
120204015 WASHER 22.00 ({73182200( 18%
644473 GROMMET 22.00 |140169390| 18%
SM26258671 |Screw & Sealing Washer Assy. 22.00|73181500| 18%
HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT
1E001029 22.00 | 73181500 18%
(M12x1.25x20) °
6B002639 REAR CHROMEX STICKER 22.00 (39199010 18%
B011823 WATER ELBOW BEND 394.00 [ 84099990 28%
B009460 PIVOT BREACKET 394.00 |87089900( 28%
L8026379 2ND PISTON RING 394.00 | 84099913 28%
OIL DRAIN PIPE FROM
42 4. 4 289
1F000420 SEPARATOR 394.00 | 84099990| 28%
6A001463 SPEEDO METER CABLE ASSY. 394.00 |87089900| 28%
B024761 ENGINE OUTLET HOSE 394.00 |87089900| 28%
1E002759 BACKREST 501 613.00 |87089900( 28%
19080258 MAGNETIC PLUG 219.00 | 84099990 28%
B011180 CCV VALVE HOSE 219.00 [ 84099990 28%
KD9040029 OIL DRAIN MAGNETIC PLUG 219.00 | 84099990| 28%
KD9040047 OIL DRAIN MAGNETIC PLUG 219.00 | 84099990| 28%




COMPR. RING S11 D.74

0,
LG8026280 CHROM.PL. 219.00 | 84099913| 28%
AIR SHEET METAL FOR AIR .
KD5066420 SHROUD 219.00 | 84099111| 28%
B077652 HOSE REGULATOR TO MIXER 219.00 |87089900| 28%
KIT95023 DRIVEN PLATE_PAX 200 438.00 | 87089900 28%
B025600SL |HEAD LAMP COVER RH-SILVER 701.00 |87089900| 28%
B016905 REVERSE SHAFT 701.00 |87089900| 28%
1A012411 EXAUST VALVE 631.00 |87149990| 28%
CHANNEL, ROOF DRIP SIDE
B002721 ’ ’ 942.00 |87089900| 28%
LH (CED) °
L9652168 INLET VALVE 767.00 |87089900| 28%
6B000049 PLASTIC COVER 504.00 |87089900| 28%
6D000691 BATTERY CARRIER BASE ASSLY 548.00 |87089900| 28%
B003090 DOOR LOCK ASSLY. LH 241.00 |87089900| 28%
HOUSING ASSLY FOR FILLER .
B006287 CONNECTOR 241.00 |87089900| 28%
LG7215136 TAPPET 811.00 | 84099990| 28%
B018448 COMPLETE OIL PUMP 570.00 |87149990| 28%
B077013 DOOR DECAL 1 -LH 570.00 |87089900| 28%
L2100096 GLOW PLUG 614.00 |87089900| 28%
ASSY. OF BOX AND POCKET .
B003938 CONSOLE BOX 329.00 |87089900| 28%
L9602202 CONNECTOR 329.00 |87089900| 28%
1A012707 Radiator cover 329.00 [87089900| 28%
OVERFLOW & BLEEDING PIPE .
B041510 JALDOOT 680.00 | 87089900| 28%
B011088 TIMING WHEEL 746.00 | 87089900| 28%
MINOR KIT D-51 CALLIPER-
B07324 461. 7 289
073245 FRONT BRAKE 61.00 | 87089900 28%
L8570003 SELECTOR SPIDER CONTROL 878.00 | 84099990| 28%
L2610082 REGULATOR CASE COVER 878.00 | 84099990| 28%




12610103 FLYWHEEL COVER WITH I.P. 417.00 |84099941| 28%
B041659 PIPE NO 1 SUB ASSLY 373.00 |87089900| 28%
1A001912 SPEED GEAR 1ST 900.00 |87089900| 28%
12165105 REGULATOR CASE 1,054.00 [87089900| 28%
652581R 155/80 R 13 TUBE 1,076.00 [87089900| 28%
LPG(LD) GAS KIT HARNESS- .
B078642 APE 501 WC ENG 1,142.00 |87089900| 28%
FRAME SUB-ASSY, FUEL TANK
1E00254 ‘ 49. 7 28°
002549 SUPPORT 549.00 |87089900| 28%
B023997 RAIL REVERSE WITHOUT PIN 615.00 | 87089900| 28%
D5612187Z01 | WEATHERSTRIP, WINDSHIELD 615.00 | 87089900| 28%
B078538 CROSS MEM;:E REAR ENG 835.00 | 87089900| 28%
18900586 ENGINE MOUNTING 835.00 | 84099990| 28%
LOW PRESS HOSE PIPE( ]
B024133 VANAZ PT NG K.0107. 571.00 | 87089900| 28%
KD2125701 ROKER ARM COVER 571.00 | 84099990| 28%
GAS KIT W/ HS-LPG MONO-
B075355 681.00 |87089900| 28%
PAX ( RH SHIFT) °
SIDE PANEL ASSLY APE CITY
B073523ED 791. 7 28°
073523 CARGO.CED 91.00 | 87089900| 28%
B042045 HEADLINING ROOF 989.00 | 87089900| 28%
WHEEL CYLINDER ASSLY
B002593 879.00 | 87089900| 28°
(DIA. 19.05) %
REAR ENGINE MOUNTING ]
B002084 BRACKET ASSLY 879.00 |87089900| 28%
LG2165083 | OUTER TIMING BELT COVER 769.00 | 84079010| 28%
B077024 FRAME SUB ASSLY RH 1,165.00 [87089900| 28%
13380145 CLUTCH PLATE 1,231.00 [87089900| 28%
12816206 RING GEAR 1,121.00 [84099990| 28%
B042953 TIE ROD ASSEMBLY 1,121.00 [87089900| 28%




BO77970 ASSLY VISUAL BARRIER BSIV 1,121.00 | 87089900| 28%
58296R ONE WAY CLUTCH ASSY 1,143.00 | 87089900| 28%
F002G20215 EXCITATION WINDING 1,143.00 | 87089900| 28%
HOSE (FILLER NECK TO 0
B0O06797 RADIATOR INLET) 176.00 | 87089900 28%
1A007620 DAMPING RING 176.00 | 87089900 28%
6C000024 BRAKE TUBE 176.00 | 87089900 28%
L1400443 OIL LEVER ROD 242.00 | 87089900( 28%
B024521 DRIVER SEAT PIPE ASSLY 616.00 | 87089900| 28%
CABLE ASSEMBLY, PARKING
BO00875 ! 374.00 |87089900| 289
BRAKE (PORTER) %
B017327 ASSY FAN 374.00 | 87089900( 28%
HINGE ASSLY RH, CROSS
BO76057CED ’ 14. 7 289
07605 MEMBER_ED 814.00 [87089900| 28%
COMPLETE SECTOR
1A01714 14. 7 289
0 ® ASSEMBLY WITH LEVER 814.00 87089900 28%
COMPLETE GEAR SHIFTER
P1A 2 1,012. 7 289
SP1A00385 ASSY APE PAX-SPD ,012.00 [{87089900| 28%
L9718299 FAN 572.00 | 84099990 28%
L9718288 FAN 572.00 | 87089900| 28%
B0O06364 SUB ASSY SPBAI‘E_:I_ER ANDV.E. 572.00 | 87089900( 28%
L7215135 INJECTION PUMP TAPPET 638.00 | 84099990 28%
B024001 SHIFTER REVERSE 836.00 [87089900| 28%
1E001234 PIPE, COOL f\ll\lleNTAKE' N 836.00 [87089900| 28%
LOWER ELEMENT OF
L 2 1,100. 7 289
358506 COWLING ,100.00 [87089900| 28%
CROSS MEMBER S/A
BO7 1,320. 7 289
075863 RADIATOR MTG ,320.00 [87089900| 28%
B075621 STRAP ASSLY ( CNG)) 198.00 | 87089900| 28%
B001612 SUN VISOR ASSLY LH 396.00 |87089900( 28%
B042585 HUB SYNCHRONIZER 1,188.00 |87081090| 28%
ACC. CONTROL
B001634 TRANSMISSION 198.00 | 87089900 28%

ASSLY(S.PIECE)




13525116 SHIM 198.00 [87089900| 28%
MAJOR KIT D-51 CALLIPER-

(o)

B073244 CRONT BRAKE 1,122.00 |87089900| 28%
COMPL. INVERTER LEVER

(o)

1A007579 SECTOR 264.00 | 87089900| 28%

B074135 | FORK SUPPORT 90° WITH PIN 528.00 |87089900| 28%

B075622 STRAP ASSLY ( LPG ) 198.00 | 87089900 28%

CROSS MEMBER ENGINE ]

B009144 SUPP. RR SUB ASSLY. 1,122.00 |87089900| 28%

ENGINE REAR SUPPORTING .

6A000696 BKT ASM 594.00 |87089900| 28%

B012198 ROCKER SHAFT ASSEMBLY 924.00 |84099990| 28%

1F000717 5th SPEED DRIVEN GEAR 924.00 |87081090| 28%

B002436 CROSS MEMN?fg REAR ENG 1,073.00 |87089900| 28%

1A009438 CLUSTER GEAR 1,439.00 [87089900| 28%

B073945 lower Nacelle Assembly 484.00 | 87089900 28%

B042167 ACCELERATOR CABLE ASSLY 484.00 | 87089900| 28%

B041504 EMC SUPPORT BRACKET 352.00 |87089900| 28%

1F000586 DRIVEN IDLE GEAR 1,255.00 |87089900| 28%

B011131 MANIFOLD WITH I.P. 1,123.00 [84099990| 28%
COLLAR FOR STRUT PIN

B074155 - 1,057.00 | 87089900| 28%

WITH SPRING (SS) °

B024301 | RO S/ A E,NG'NE ,SUPPORT 1,211.00 |87089900| 28%

FR '870-Ill

B024916 TUBE 12" 991.00 |87071000| 28%

B075911 FRAME REAR SUB ASSLY LH 991.00 | 87089900| 28%

B041490 GAS VENT SUB ASSEMBLY-2 1,145.00 |87089900| 28%

BRACKET ASSY. CLUTCH .

B024791 CABLE HOLDER ENG.S| 154.00 |87089900| 28%

B075317 FUEL TANK BEAM S/A 154.00 |87089900| 28%

B041992 EMC MOUNTING BKT 1,101.00 |87089900| 28%

LG6400084 Retainer with half-collets 1,035.00 [84099990| 28%




BAT POSITIVE CABLE-CUT OFF

0,
B002457 SW -4ST RELAY 1,035.00 | 87089900| 28%
L2100108 GLOW PLUG 1,035.00 | 87089900| 28%
1A014760 CLUTCH COVER ASSY 1,035.00 | 87089900| 28%
B025601SL [HEAD LAMP COVER LH-SILVER 881.00 [87089900| 28%
WIRING HARNESS FRAME -BS-
B0O09277R G > > 1,542.00 | 87089900| 28%
I ENGINE
D4807487202 | BRACKET S/A, STRUT BAR,LH 661.00 |87089900( 28%
CMO013203 SPRING 903.00 [87149990| 28%
BATTERY CABLE POSITIVE
1D002304 . 7 289
00230 NO.-1 BSIV HT 903.00 [87089900| 28%
B011058 ROCKER ARM ASSY 1,410.00 | 84099990| 28%
L3960018 COMPLETE SELECTION FORK 1,344.00 | 87089900| 28%
W/Hs I/P WITH H/L
B075329 1,520.00 [87089900| 289
CONN.(APE CLASSIC NEW) ’ %
B041043 GEAR SECOND DRIVEN 2,230.00 | 87089900 28%
PIPE STRUCTURED CYLINDER
B041782 1,454. 7 289
04178 MTG ASSLY-LPG ,454.00 [87089900| 28%
6B000031 BATTERY CARRIER ASSLY 771.00 | 87089900( 28%
B023722 COMPLETE UPPER PART OF 529.00 |87089900( 28%
WALL
B023726R REMOTE CONTROL SWITCH 283.00 | 87089900( 28%
LOCK SET (APE CITYCNG/LPG
B0084 1,234. 7 289
008480 & PETROL EXP) ,234.00 [87089900| 28%
D6928087201 | HANDLE ASSY, DOOR, INSIDE 88.00 [87089900| 28%
NOZZLE & HOSE ASSY, FR
D 7201 S . 7 289
853808720 WASHER 88.00 [87089900| 28%
SWITCH (NEW)-WIPER (3WH)-
B07347 . 7 289
073479 GALACTIC 88.00 [87089900| 28%
L1860094 HOUSING BALL 88.00 [84099990| 28%
B024005 PIN RC GEAR SHIFT 88.00 [87089900| 28%




BREATHER ASSLY (VANAZ

B001540 88.00 |87089900| 289
P/NO(R-8101-11) %
68002538 RED REFLECTIVE TAPE 88.00 | 87089900 28%
Bo73g863 | Dashboard i'i?Mtg brt LH 88.00 |87089900| 28%
CROSS MEMBER S/A FUEL
B023522ED 1.00 | 87 289
0235 T NK FRONT CED 551.00 | 87089900 28%
B023892 CABLE'BAT;EIF;Y)NEGAT'VE( 463.00 | 87089900| 28%
L3960016 Complete Selection Fork 1,609.00 |84099990| 28%
C/S MEMBER S/A, BODY ]
BO75505ED UPPER. REAR - ED 1,631.00 | 87089900| 28%
B024782 | PROPELLER SHAFT LEFT SIDE 1,058.00 | 87089900 28%
1E000927 | PIPE, COOL AIR INTAKE, N°2 397.00 | 87089900 28%
B008928 PROPELLER SHAFT S/A 1,014.00 | 87089900| 28%
B010353 ASM SEAL SUPPORT 1,673.00 | 84099990| 28%
1F000461 2nd SPEED DRIVEN GEAR 1,465.00 | 87089900| 28%
LG2816106 Crown Gear (Ring Gear) 1,367.00 | 84099111| 28%
S/A PLASTIC FUEL TANK
B073623 948.00 | 87089900| 289
(10LTR) %
12100097 Glow plug 1,720.00 | 87089900| 28%
B009622 MINOR KIT TMC(ape mini) 860.00 | 87089900| 28%
6A000162 HOSE MFV TO FILTER 1,742.00 | 87089900| 28%
19195124 | THERMOSTAT (IMPORTED) 1,676.00 | 84099990 28%
14990240 FIFTH SPEED GEAR 794.00 | 84099990| 28%
12610084 FAN VOLUTE COVER 794.00 | 87089900| 28%
KD5201362 LEVER ASSY. 1,588.00 | 84099990| 28%
DRIVE END SHIELD -STARTER ]
F002G20617 TOTOR 1,610.00 | 87089900 28%
IGNITION SWITCH CUM ]
B003259 STEERING LOCK 1,522.00 | 87089900 28%
BO0O3186R | WIRE ENGINE-APE MINI 441 1,522.00 | 87089900 28%
B002094 SPEED GEAR 15T 1,169.00 | 87089900| 28%




B073102 VACUUME PIPE NO2 1,169.00 (87089900( 28%
PROPELLER SHAFT S/A - MID
B078401 / 1,049.00 (87089900( 28%
BODY
GAITER BEARING FOR
0,
L30102778 BELLOW 1,809.00 (84099990 28%
SPEED GOV.
L2535029 COUNTERWEIGHT 728.00 [87089900| 28%
CONTAINER WITH
LG9710128 Float Chamber Assembly 750.00 [84099990| 28%
FUEL RETURN METAL TUBE

0,
KD9376157 15LD400 750.00 [84099990| 28%
B002861 ASSY. SPARE WHEEL SUPPORT 375.00 [87089900| 28%
L4990233 FIFTH SPEED GEAR 1,390.00 (84099941 28%

ASSY. RADIATOR PIPE o
B041055 IN/OUTLET PORTER 600 1,390.00 (87089900( 28%
B011655 ACCESSORY BRACKET ASSY 1,015.00 (87089900( 28%
A01A110001 ROCKER COVER ASSEMBLY 514 76169990 18%

LH LEVER FOR CLAMPING THE o
128804ED SIDE PANEL CED 233.00 [87089900| 28%
1F000686 5ST SPEED DRIVEN GEAR 1,037.00 (87089900( 28%
B002741 FRONT GRILL 1,346.00 (87089900( 28%
F002G20098 EXCIATATION WINDING 1,346.00 (87089900( 28%
FOO02F21019 DELIVERY-VALVE HOLDER 949.00 | 87089900| 28%
L2569699 Conveyor 1,633.00 (84099990 28%
L3960019 SELECTION FORK GEAR 1,633.00 (87089900( 28%

CABL GROUP OF INST.

661453R 1,633.00 | 87089900 289
PANEL(V.E - CNG /LPG ’ %
B001258 SPACER DISC FRONT WHEEL 971.00 | 87089900| 28%

MTG

L1526265 CONROD WITH CAP LDW 482 1,942.00 (84099941 28%
L8900593 Cooling Fan support 971.00 | 87089900| 28%
LG5066370 AIR SHROUD LGA PRESS. 287.00 [84099990| 28%
B0174924 COMPL. INVERTER LEVER 287.00 [84099990| 28%

SECTOR(wasB017492)




COMPLETE INVERTER LEVER

o
B018672 <ECTOR 287.00 | 84099990 28%
6A001212 HOSE PR. REG. TO FILTER 287.00 | 87089900| 28%
JACK ASSLY - APE CITY (M/S
BO7 .00 |87 289
076650 RUCHA) 993.00 |87089900| 28%
W/Hs INST. PANEL UPDTD
B042521 — 1,589.00 | 87089900/ 289
(CITY 200 PETROL) ‘ %
6D000409 | KIT WIRING HARNESS - CNG 1,479.00 | 87089900| 28%
B002344 REAR WHEEL HUB 596.00 | 87089900| 28%
1F000753 SPEED GEAR 2ND 596.00 |87089900| 28%
LOCK SET WITH KEYS (APE
B002583 596.00 | 87089900/ 289
CITY PETROL) %
BUMPER FASTENING LH ]
B006967 SRACKET WITH | b 596.00 | 87089900 28%
B012507 | HOSE - COOLANT INPUT EGR 596.00 | 84099990 28%
B041119 DASHBOAR[;I'OM'N'porter 1,523.00 | 87089900 28%
ENGINE COMP DOOR ASSLY
B075562 1,523.00 | 87089900/ 289
(CNG/LPG) ’ %
PASS SEAT BACK REST APE ]
B001287 Ty DOM AP 2,009.00 | 87089900| 28%
6D000053 CABLE HARNESS 1,722.00 | 87089900| 28%
BO11843  |DIFFERENTIAL CROWN WHEEL 2 .053.00 | 87089900| 28%
KD93763068 | Ut RETURN PIPE 1500 MM 1,634.00 | 84099990| 28%
KD 441
CNG PROTECTION BRACKET
A 7 17.00 | 87 289
6A00095 SSEMBLY 817.00 | 87089900| 28%
B002391 | FRAME REAR SUB ASSLY LH 1,148.00 | 87089900| 28%
B003270 W/Hs INST Pgﬁ:L'APEC'TY' 1,656.00 |87089900| 28%
6A000696ED | CVCINE REAR SUPPORTING 1,347.00 | 87089900| 28%

BKT ASM




INSTRUMENT CLUSTER_APE

B042632 1,678. 7 289
04263 CLASSIC NEW ,678.00 [87089900| 28%
6A001453 Speedometer cable assy 331.00 [87089900| 28%
1A001915 SPEED GEAR 4TH 530.00 |87089900| 28%
ASSY. BUMP STOP BRACKET
B023714 " 530.00 [87089900| 28%
B001434 PIPE S/A - MIDDLE 530.00 |87089900| 28%
B023981 SIDE COVER REAR ASSLY RH 530.00 |87089900| 28%
KD8026275 STD OIL RING OD.86,00 530.00 | 84099913 28%
WHEEL RIM ASSLY INNER -

BO74 P . 7 289
074588 PAINTED 530.00 [87089900( 28%
CNG(LD) GAS KIT HARNESS- 0

B078475 APE 501 WC ENG 1,811.00 |87089900| 28%
B075418 HOSE FUEL BACKFLOW 552.00 |87089900| 28%

LOCK SET WITH KEYS-APE
B042 2. 7 289
042633 CLASSIC NEW 552.00 [87089900| 28%
GASKIT W/Hs - LPG (PAX 200
B07424 751. 7 289
0 5 CARGO) 51.00 [87089900| 28%
CNG KIT WIRE HARNESS
B003343 2,098.00 | 87089900 28%
(VANAZ) -LD °
168201 GASKET 44.00 [40169390( 18%
B010699 SPECIAL STUD 44.00 | 73181500 18%
B041396 BUSH FOR EMC 44.00 [73181500( 18%
612453 SCREW 44.00 | 73181500 18%
D9004201542 WASHER, PLATE 44.00 [73182100( 18%
FLANGED HEXAG. HEAD

4 44, 73181 189
889846 SCREW 00 |73181500| 18%
L1585227 BUSH 44.00 | 84835090( 18%
HEXAG. HEAD SCREW M8 X 0
30077 55CL 8.8 44.00 | 73181500 18%
LG3300270 NUT M14X1 H.6 HEX.17 44.00 |73181600| 18%
KD7770171 CYL. PIN D3X27.8L 44.00 (73182990 18%
KD3240009 Nut 44.00 |73181600| 18%




KD3630225 Clamp 44.00 (73269099 18%

L1770167 HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M 44.00 | 73181500| 18%
8X115

659913 PRESSURE GAUGE MTG. BKT. 44.00 (40169100( 18%
602298 SIDE GASKET 44.00 |40169390| 18%
1A010159 SECONDARY GEAR SHAFT 1,767.00 | 87089900 28%
L8050013 AXLE SHAFT WITH I.P. 1,767.00 (87089900( 28%
B011918 BLOW-BY COVER 1,789.00 | 87089900 28%
1F000054 EGR PIPE ASSY 2,010.00 {84099990| 28%
F002G20945 FO02G20945E 1,922.00 |85119000( 28%
B006899 SPACER GEAR BOX -(M/C) 1,723.00 (87089900( 28%
L4990231 THIRD SPEED GEAR 1,944.00 | 84099990 28%
KD1585234 Bush 442.00 |84099990| 28%
L6480073 SIDE PINION 906.00 [84099990| 28%
B023833 S/A OF PIVOT & HAT BKT-LH 685.00 [87089900| 28%
B023838 S/A OF PIVOT & HAT BKT-RH 685.00 [87089900| 28%
SM26257333 Terminal Base Assy 685.00 |85119000| 28%
B042827 PLATE S/A SIDE FRAME RH 1,149.00 | 87089900 28%
B078639 MIXER ASSEMBLY-LPG 1,171.00 (87089900( 28%
LG8636238 | VIBRAT.DAMPER D.30X30 70 707.00 | 87089900( 28%
B008712 BKT SILENCER 707.00 | 87089900( 28%
L2920178 COWLING ASSY 950.00 | 87089900| 28%

COMPLETE SECTOR

P1A01714 1,193. 7 289
SP1AO 6 ASSEMBLY WITH LEVER SPD ,193.001 87089900 28%
B076774 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER_ CITY 2,033.00 [ 87089900| 28%

( EURO 4)

1A002019 CLUSTER GEAR 2,033.00 [{87089900| 28%
RH PLASTIC CLOSURE PANEL- o
B073382 APE PAX 1,790.00 | 87089900 28%
B002510 WHS INST PANEL(IG SW WITH 1,569.00 | 87089900 28%

COUPLER)-VISON




W/Hs INST. PANEL_NTRAL

RH

B073202 1,591.00 | 87089900 28¢
SW( CITY 200 PET) ’ %
COMPLETE GEAR SHIFTER .
SP1A001862 ASSY APE PAX-SPD 1,105.00 | 84099990 28%
W/Hs MAIN ( PAX 200 0
B023986 PETROL) 1,967.00 | 87089900 28%
B006318 DIFF. CASE COVER ASSLY. 1,967.00 | 87089900 28%
LG6975370 PULLEY FOR TIMING BELT 1,746.00 (87089900( 28%
6A000583 VALVE, PURGE CONTROL 1,481.00 | 84099990 28%
CROSS MEMBER ENGINE
0,
B0O08893 MTG REAR 1,058.00 (87089900( 28%
B041700 FRONT WHEEL 641.00 |87089900| 28%
W/Hs I/P W/O BCS_W H/L
B075332 - 1,282.00 (85445130 28¢
CONN(PAX 200 GAS) ’ %
B041395 EMC MTG SHAFT ASSLY 1,945.00 | 87089900 28%
B042840R WHs FOR CABIN HEATER 1,702.00 (87089900( 28%
CROSS MEMBER ENGINE .
B078355 SUPPORT REAR SUB ASS 1,415.00 | 87089900 28%
BRAKE DRUM ASSLY .
B024375 COMPLETE 1,061.00 | 87089900 28%
B077763 shift & select bracket s/a 376.00 | 87089900 28%
B003177 ENGINE STOP CABLE 376.00 | 87089900| 28%
B073472 WHEEL RIM ASSLY-12" 1,879.00 | 87089900 28%
1A013371 SLIDING GEAR 796.00 [87089900| 28%
L6480072 TIMING SPROCKET WITH I.M. 1,216.00 | 84099111 28%
1A006807 SLIDING GEAR 840.00 [87089900| 28%
B041498 FUEL TANK MOUNTING - 840.00 | 87089900| 28%
FRONT
1A012159 ANTI-JUDDER SPRING 125.00 | 87089300 28%
INST. CLUSTER ( APE CITY
B002209 1,548.00 87089900 28¢
CNG/LPG) ’ %
B002433 REAR ENGINE MTG ASSLY 1,128.00 | 87089900 28%
B006862 BUMPER FASTENING ASSLY LH 1,703.00 (87089900( 28%
B006863 BUMPER FASTENING ASSLY 1,703.00 (87089900( 28%




KD2175283 Oil Filter 575.00 | 84099990 28%
B023995 SLEEVE 1-2_RC 1.747.00 | 87081090| 28%
14990194 FOURTH SPEED GEAR 1,305.00 | 84099990| 28%
14990193 THIRD SPEED GEAR 1.460.00 | 84099990| 28%
B002409 CLOSURE ASSLY 929.00 | 87089900| 28%
WIRING HARNESS - FRAME (
B0OO1 1,062.00 | 87071000 289
001366 APE CITY BIESEL 1062.00 | 87071000| 28%
LOCK SET PASSENGER
1,062.00 |87 289
6G000033 COMMION KEY . P 1062.00 | 87089900| 28%
BATT POSITIVE CABLE (CITY
B041 1,084.00 |87 289
041880 200 GAS) 1084.00 | 87089900| 28%
BATTERY CABLE POSITIVE
B02494 1,084.00 |87 289
024949 NOLL(APE PAX200 P 1084.00 | 87089900| 28%
B006286 FILLER CONNECTOR 1.106.00 | 87089900| 28%
KkD1111259 | BAMANCER SHAFT 151D400- 1,261.00 | 84099990| 28%
RY103
CROSS MEMBER ENGINE ]
B077284 CUPp. RR SUB ASSLY. 1,283.00 |87089900| 28%
15375022 | e€ve insertion 3rd - 4th and 1,416.00 | 87089900 28%
5th gear
WIRING HARNESS FRAME | ]
B002499 R CTARTER SAFET 1,416.00 | 87089900| 28%
B075882 Steering Wheel 1,438.00 | 87089900| 28%
1A008770 SPEED GEAR 1ST 1.100.00 | 87089900| 28%
Bo74249 | W/HsV/ P(C'T\;égo GAS)_W/0 1,675.00 | 87089900| 28%
B023713 | "V BUMP:LOP BRACKET 487.00 | 87089900| 28%
B073351 | PIPE, COOL AIR INTAKE, NO.3 487.00 | 87089900| 28%
KD4936256 GEAR-3 1328.00 | 84099990| 28%
BELT ASSY FR SEAT 3 PT LH
BO08734R 1,505.00 | 87089900| 28%
(APE TRUK) °
INSTRUMENT CLUSTER - APE
o,
B002713 N TRUK 1,527.00 | 87089900| 28%
LG1526267 | CONROD PRES.LUB.LGA 2 NU 1,527.00 |84099111| 28%




B023994 GEAR IDLER 1.195.00 | 87089900] 28%
10000023 RING SET 1.195.00 | 87089900| 28%
1A013353 ENGINE SIDE COVER 1,195.00 | 87089900| 28%
B076334 CABIN FLOOR SUB ASSLY 1372.00 | 87089900| 28%
B042826 PLATE SIDE S/A FRAME LH 1,040.00 | 87089900| 28%
Boosoto | COVER STEELF\{/{/'\;G COLUMN 1,217.00 | 87089900| 28%
SHAFT REVERSE GEAR
B024022 177.00 |87 289
0240 SSEMBLY 00 |87089900| 28%
SP1A015207 | CLUSTER GEAR WITH I.P. SPD 2.242.00 | 87089900| 28%
B012097 EGR VALVE SUPPORT 1.461.00 | 84099990| 28%
B075729ep | DO KHEAD PZ%TECT'ON S/A- 930.00 | 87089900 28%
W/Hs INST. PANEL CITY

B073980 - — 1,617.00 | 87089900/ 289
DIESEL(UPGRADE) ‘ %

B073645 GLASS FRONT DOOR LH 1.167.00 | 87089900| 28%
B073646 GLASS FRONT DOOR RH 1167.00 | 87089900| 28%
16605121 OIL PUMP ASSY 1417.00 | 84133020| 28%
242364 ELASTIC RING 22.00 | 87149990 28%
888330 PLUG 22.00 |87089900| 28%
605450 SUPPORT LAMP PLATE 22.00 | 87089900 28%
D5382387201 | PROTECTOR, FR SIDE PANEL, 22.00 |87089900| 28%
CM240209 SH'MFUELP%'\QPTH'CKNESS 22.00 |84099990| 28%
CM240208 SH'MFUELP%'\QPTH'CKNESS 22.00 |84099990| 28%
KD5140026 | > EET METAL ROCKER ARM 22.00 |84099990| 28%

COVER

569160 RUBBER BOOT 22.00 |87089900| 28%
B074329 SPACER 22.00 | 87089900 28%
1A009090 SPRING 22.00 |87089900| 28%
1E000356 SPACER 22.00 | 87089900 28%
929929 "O'Ring- K-0102-02-370 22.00 |87089900| 28%
940141 MAXI FUSE 20A Porter-1000 22.00 |87089900| 28%

Ph-1I




BKT. FOR DASHBOARD TOP

o

B073982 TG, 22.00 |87089900| 28%

660100 | BRACKET - OIL COOLER MTG. 22.00 |87089900| 28%

6B000861 | VIN PLATE-FOR BANGLADESH 22.00 |87089900| 28%

6A001524 RUBBER STOPPER 22.00 |87089900| 28%

1A014335 LAMBDA SENSOR 3,226.00 | 40092200| 18%

1A001914 SPEED GEAR 3RD 642.00 | 87089900| 28%

B002091 PINION SHAFT 1.063.00 | 87089900| 28%

B001365 HOOD ASSLY WITH PLATE 1,041.00 | 87089900| 28%

KD6531643 Nozzle 465.00 | 84099990| 28%

14990232 FOURTH SPEED GEAR 908.00 | 87089900| 28%

F002G20117 DRIVE END SHIELD 864.00 | 87089900| 28%

1A009433 SPEED GEAR 2nd 767.00 | 87089900| 28%
AIR FILTER MTG. ASSLY - 501

BO7 2 437.00 |87 289

076536 ESEL Ben 437.00 | 87089900| 28%
PLASTIC DASHBOARD -APE

B042631 42.00 |87 289

04263 CLASeIC NEW 842.00 | 87089900 28%

1G69277798 | MEAT GUARD FOR STARTER 842.00 |87089900| 28%

MOTOR

18565099 STATOR 1.219.00 | 87089900| 28%

W/Hs MAIN_UPDTD (CITY ]

BO42520R 200 PETROL) 2.435.00 | 87089900| 28%

Bo02718 | -ATCH SUB-ASSYTAIL GATE 1,042.00 |87089900| 28%

(CED)

B073285 |MINOR KIT FOR 6.5" BOOSTER 776.00 | 87089900 28%
COMBINATION SWITCH - APE

B003348 1,153.00 | 87089900| 289

TRUK(GALACTIC) ‘ %

6B001138 DRIVER BACKREST 377.00 | 87089900| 28%

SST6016 Brake Setting Special tool 1,863.00 | 87089900 28%

Porter-600
659791R | CATTERY POSITIVE CABLE - 1,101.00 |87089900| 28%
501 LD
Boo9122 | MIXER ASSY(VANAZPTNO K- 1,575.00 | 87089900| 28%

0435-01)




L4990230 SECOND SPEED GEAR 1,065.00 |87089900| 28%
644707ep | COKHEAD P(Fé(E)[T))ECT'ON S/A- 3,328.00 | 87089900| 28%
16585109 FUEL PUMP 2,241.00 |87089900| 28%
DIFFERENTIAL COVER WITH .
SP1F000624 P GB 700 SPD 2,929.00 | 87089900| 28%
WHs MAIN _501 (CARGO LD)
B078259 - 3,040.00 | 87089900 289
LPG(WC GCL ENG) ’ %
1E000845 KNUCKLE, STEERING, RH 2,463.00 | 84099990| 28%
1E000844 KNUCKLE, STEERING, LH 2,463.00 | 84099990| 28%
L4920067 REVERSE GEAR 2,463.00 | 87089900| 28%
W/Hs INST.PANEL_CITY GAS(
BO777 - 1,735.00 |87 289
077755 NEUTRAL) ,735.00 |87089900| 28%
B024018 FRONT SUSPENSION ARM 1,953.00 |87089900| 28%
B0O74545 | PLATE BRAKE BACKING RR RH 2,086.00 | 87089900| 28%
1A001456 CLUTCH ASSY 2,752.00 | 87089900| 28%
B011805 IDLE GEAR 2,244.00 |84099191| 28%
LOCK SET WITH KEYS CNG
B008402 1,487.00 |87089900| 289
(PICK UP VAN) ’ %
DIFFERENTIAL SIDE CASE
B001962 1,487.00 |87085000| 289
COVER (510GB) ’ %
KD93763098 | FUEL PIPE TANK F. PUMP 970 1,598.00 | 84099990 28%
B011884 DIFFERENTIAL BOX 2,486.00 | 87089900| 28%
L4990200 MOTOR GEAR 2,597.00 | 84099990| 28%
B0O06900 ADAPTER GEAR BOX-(M/C) 1,798.00 |87089900| 28%
F002G20780 ORC 2,042.00 |85119000| 28%
B002399 FRAME REAR SUB ASSLY RH 1,776.00 | 87089900| 28%
D4551187514 | HOUSING, STEERING RACK 2,908.00 | 87089400| 28%
B019317 CYLINDER 2,109.00 | 84099990| 28%
L7100437 | TIMING SYSTEM BELT PULLEY 2,442.00 |84099990| 28%
SM26256907 Armature Assy 2,442.00 |85119000| 28%
SM26256904 Drive Assy 2,442.00 |85119000| 28%




GLOW DURATION UNIT (LDW

o)
B006741 482 B!l 2,531.00 |87089900| 28%
W/Hs INST.PANEL NEUTRAL

B073204 ~ 1,460.00 |87089900| 28%

SW(CITY 200 LPG) °

F002G20036 ORC DRIVE 1,665.00 |85119000] 28%

KD2750526 | STOP CONTROL COVER ASSY. 1,665.00 |84099990| 28%

17865123 | PUSHPULL GBE)AXR CONTROL 1,665.00 |87089900| 28%

B002556 ENG'NE'NS;'::EE([:)T)'ON DOOR 2,953.00 |87089900| 28%

1E000769 BELTS SEAT 1,532.00 |87089900] 28%

6A000754 10 Ltr PLASTIC FUEL TANK 3,153.00 |87089900| 28%

1A006752 CLUTCH COVER 1,843.00 |87089900] 28%

B002209R INST. CLUS;EAF;') APE CITY( 1,894.00 |87089900| 28%

B041434 LEVERGEAR(SS(;'FT'PORTER 2,154.00 | 87089900| 28%

BELT ASSY FR SEAT 3 PT LH

660426R 2,154.00 | 87089900| 28%

(APE MINI) °

B011858 SATELLITE PIN 2,154.00 |87089900| 28%

B024965 VOLTAGE REGULATOR 2,243.00 |87089900| 28%

F002G20259 SOLENOID SWITCH 2,354.00 |87089900| 28%

REAR ENGINE SUPPORT ]

6A000682ED ASSEMBLY 2,354.00 |87089900| 28%

68002412 PASSENGER SEAT S/A 3,020.00 |87089900| 28%

Bo758gsr | HS MAIN (501 B85 1V)_ LD( 1,936.00 |87089900| 28%
BASE)

15375021 |'€€Vve insertion Ist-2nd and 1,377.00 | 87089900 28%
reverse

B002974 DRIVER SEAT ASSLY- CNG 2,532.00 | 87089900| 28%
CARGO

BO0O7746 | TUBE S/A INSTALLATION BNA 2,088.00 |87089900| 28%

6D000662 BATTERY CABLE, POSITIVE 2,754.00 |87089900| 28%




W/HS FRAME FOR DV (GL

BO06893R 435) 2,128.00 | 87089900| 28%
6D000680 BATTERY CABLE POSITIVE 2,804.00 | 87089900| 28%
6B001878 PASSENGER SEAT-ELECTRIC 2,462.00 | 87089900| 28%
LG101178g | CAMSHAFT WITH DECOMPR 2,555.00 |84099111| 28%
SPRING
002820 | OWER REAF((CHESCH WITH PI 2,222.00 | 87089900| 28%
INST.CLUST- NEUTRAL INDI
B073221 1,822.00 |87089900| 28%
0 (CITY- PET/DSL) °
W/Hs INST.PANEL UPDTD
B042522 — 1,533.00 |87089900| 28%
0 (CITY 200 CNG/LPG) °
W/HS - INST. PANEL - (PAX
B024 1,800.00 |87089900| 28%
024555 200 CNG/LPG) °
B008066 BRAKE DRUM-APE MINI 1,422.00 [87089900| 28%
1F000722 INTAKE MANIFOLD 1,511.00 [87141090| 28%
AW ENGINE INSPECTION
. 289
660242ED DOOR CED 2,822.00 | 87089900| 28%
FR MUDGUARD & TRIM
B024452E 2,622.00 | 87089900| 28%
024452EG ASSLY-E.GREEN /622.00 °
PIPE STRUCTURED CYLINDER
B0O7561 1,400.00 | 87089900 28%
075616 MTG ASSLY-LPG ,400.00 °
TAIL LAMP ASSLY (EURO
B024642WR 1,111.00 |87089900| 28%
0246 CITY)-RH-W.RED °
15900205 HUB 1,111.00 [87089900| 28%
B002591 BLEND VALVE 2,400.00 | 87089900| 28%
B002517 |4WH PANEL FR SIDE LH (CED) 1,289.00 |87089900| 28%
6001274 | ULASATION DAMPNER AND 1,378.00 |84099990| 28%
FILTER
CM166105 CARBURETTOR 2,289.00 | 84099930| 28%
B024006 SIDE COVER 2,356.00 | 87089900| 28%
B042502 |BUMPER S/A RR PORTER 1000 2,267.00 | 87089900| 28%
BO74427ED BULKHEAD PROTECTION 2,978.00 | 87089900| 28%

S/A_ED




CROSS MEMBER RR ENG.

BOO1754ED 2,156.00 |87089900| 289

SUPPORT S/A (CED) ’ %

B015863 CLUTCH COVER WITH P.L. 1,978.00 | 84099990| 28%
BATTERY CABLE +VE APE

0,

B0O03188R MINI 441 2,045.00 |87089900| 28%

F002G20870 0.R.C.DRIVE 2,045.00 |87089900| 28%

B041437 EMC SUPPORT FRONT 1,934.00 | 87089900| 28%

B041438 EMC SUPPORT REAR 1,934.00 |87089900| 28%

6A000160 HOSE MFV TO LPR LPG 1,934.00 |87089900| 28%

12193202 GDU WITH 18 SEC POST 2,556.00 |87089900| 28%

GLOW

6D000413 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER 2,445.00 |87089900| 28%
INSTRUMENT CLUSTER 501

6D000414 2,445.00 |87089900| 289

BSVI (LPG) ’ %

B006893 W/HS FRA'\:;S';OR bvi(eL 1,734.00 | 87089900| 28%

B002875 | T OO DR'VERC;?T ASSY-501 2,512.00 |87089900| 28%

6D000474 BATTERY CABLE, POSITIVE 2,245.00 |87089900| 28%

B076864 CABIN SHIELD - CALASSINO 2,290.00 |87089900| 28%
W/Hs INSTRUMENT PANEL

B075334 1,356. 7 289

07533 WITH H/L COUPLER ,356.00 | 87089900 28%

KD7260057 Union 2,112.00 |84099990| 28%

L7992022 | FULLY FINISH CLUTCH GEAR 2,023.00 |84099990| 28%

GEAR DRIVE SHAFT WITH I.P .

SP1A000242 APEPAX .. SPD 2,757.00 |84099990| 28%

B009250 BRAKE PEDAL SWITCH SUB 2,001.00 |87089900| 28%

ASSY

WHs MAIN ( CITY 200 CNG ) .

B075441 UPGRADE 2,379.00 |87089900| 28%

B025730 BUMPER S/A RR 2,357.00 |87089900| 28%

B042720 MAJOR KIT TMC 1,134.00 |87083000| 28%

B003269 WIRING HARNESS FRAME ( 2,179.00 |87089900| 28%

APE CITY -CNG)




LG3362036 | COMPLETE MIXER CNG LGA 1,690.00 |87089900| 28%
B011886 PLANETARY GEAR 2,157.00 | 87089900| 28%
1D000729 CABIN HEATER WIRING 2,157.00 | 87089900| 28%
PREC. CHAMBER 0.85% .
L9080881 T CLASS B 2,713.00 | 84099990| 28%
PREC. CHAMBER 0.85% T. ]
L9080882 CLASS ¢ 2,713.00 | 84099990| 28%
PREC. CHAMBER 0.85% T. ]
L9080883 CLASS D 2,713.00 | 84099990| 28%
6D000477 BATTERY CABLE, POSITIVE 2,224.00 | 87089900| 28%
ASSLY OF WHEEL RIM &
2595R 1,579, 7 28°
652595 REINFORCEMENT ,579.00 |87089900| 28%
W/Hs INST. PANEL CITY
B075248 - 1,579.00 |87<ns1:XMLFault xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat"><ns1:faultstring xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat">java.lang.OutOfMemoryError: Java heap space</ns1:faultstring></ns1:XMLFault>